
Statement of Account

جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Opening Balance Closing Balance
617,782.15 826,374.63

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

01/01/202

08/06/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 617,437.15 A

01/01/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-2,360.00 615,077.15 E

02/01/202

09/06/144

Transfer -800.00 614,277.15 E

02/01/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/Name-2: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/CA: 225000010006086102872

-1,400.00 612,877.15 E

02/01/202

09/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9102012300505147/مؤسسة قمة الابداع للفنون/ تصوير فعالية حمله التبرع بالدم في جامعة جازان

-600.00 612,277.15 B

02/01/202

09/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 612,276.00 B

10/01/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة لتر للتجارة شركة شخص واحد/Name-2: شركة لتر للتجارة شرك/CA: 362000010006080747477

-1,000.00 611,276.00 E

11/01/202

18/06/144

Credit Salary

Government Payroll-000000000832-وزارة العمل والتنمية الجتماعية / ادارة-Payroll

200,000.00 811,276.00 B

12/01/202

19/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230114039284-INMAINM2301200TZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

11,766.96 823,042.96 B

12/01/202

19/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة كفاءات المعرفة/Name-2: شركة كفاءات المعرفة/CA: 626000010006080059990

-6,900.00 816,142.96 E

15/01/202

22/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة الوسائط المتعددة للحاسب اùلي/Name-2: مؤسسة الوسائط المتعد/CA: 221000010006080411109

-36,176.70 779,966.26 E

15/01/202

22/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9115012300449991/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/مقابل شراء نطاق سعودي للمتجر الالكتروني

-92.00 779,874.26 B

15/01/202

22/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -0.58 779,873.68 B

17/01/202

24/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجلي احمد عبدالله كريري/Name-2: مجلي احمد عبدالله كر/CA: 316000010006086002619

-429.00 779,444.68 E

17/01/202

24/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة واحد للجميع للتجارة/Name-2: مؤسسة واحد للجميع لل/CA: 225000010006080986577

-90.00 779,354.68 E

18/01/202

25/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9118012300209759/مؤسسة الهنوف الرائدة لادوات السلامة/مقابل صيانة واكمال نواقص الأمن والسلامة في مبني

-1,265.00 778,089.68 B

18/01/202

25/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 778,088.53 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

21/01/202

28/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,000.00 773,088.53 E

23/01/202

01/07/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: مؤسسة فيصل نعيس الرويسان /Bank: BANK SAUDI FRANSI   /CA: SA5655000000089490200151

-69,075.00 704,013.53 E

23/01/202

01/07/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000011/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 704,005.48 E

23/01/202

01/07/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4530550931 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-54,590.00 649,415.48 E

24/01/202

02/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة الوسائط المتعددة للحاسب اùلي/Name-2: مؤسسة الوسائط المتعد/CA: 221000010006080411109

-12,058.90 637,356.58 E

25/01/202

03/07/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37001384643     /Ref: 4533747285 /Name: فاتورة نت  الجم

-1,376.55 635,980.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 633,980.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجلي احمد عبدالله كريري/Name-2: مجلي احمد عبدالله كر/CA: 316000010006086002619

-4,200.00 629,780.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,679.00 624,101.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,851.00 618,250.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-7,599.00 610,651.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: رائد محمد محمد شمهاني/Name-2: رائد محمد محمد شمهان/CA: 518000010006082018276

-6,500.00 604,151.03 E

26/01/202

04/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126012300634733/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر يناير 2023م

-3,208.00 600,943.03 B

26/01/202

04/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 600,941.88 B

26/01/202

04/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126012300634735/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر يناير 2023م

-3,500.00 597,441.88 B

26/01/202

04/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 597,440.73 B

26/01/202

04/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126012300634755/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر يناير 2023م

-3,610.00 593,830.73 B

26/01/202

04/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 593,829.58 B

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-12,175.00 581,654.58 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

26/01/202

04/07/144

Transfer -11,248.00 570,406.58 E

30/01/202

08/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-4,000.00 566,406.58 E

01/02/202

10/07/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 566,061.58 A

05/02/202

14/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9105022300131942/مطابع جازان الحديثة/مقابل 20 بوك خطابات ورق فاخر فرز الوان للجمعية

-1,900.00 564,161.58 B

05/02/202

14/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 564,160.43 B

05/02/202

14/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: بيت الرياض فرع شركة محموعة الجريسي/Name-2: بيت الرياض فرع شركة /CA: 279000010006080103350

-12,604.00 551,556.43 E

05/02/202

14/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9105022300149801/شركة الحاسوب للتجارة/ مقابل ملحقات الكمبيوتر - لمركز التبرع بالدم بمستش

-4,715.00 546,841.43 B

05/02/202

14/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 546,840.28 B

06/02/202

15/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9106022300146833/مطابع جازان الحديثة/مقابل 20 بوك خطابات ورق فاخر فرز الوان للجمعية

-1,900.00 544,940.28 B

06/02/202

15/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 544,939.13 B

06/02/202

15/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9106022300202889/مؤسسة الهنوف الرائدة لادوات السلامة/ مقابل صيانة واكمال نواقص الأمن والسلامة في مبن

-1,265.00 543,674.13 B

06/02/202

15/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 543,672.98 B

06/02/202

15/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9106022300231601/مؤسسة الهنوف الرائدة لادوات السلامة/ مقابل اكمال ادوات وتجهيزات الامن السلامة والصي

-1,989.50 541,683.48 B

06/02/202

15/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 541,682.33 B

07/02/202

16/07/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20230207SAINMAINMA4BXXX11447159127/مطابع جازان الحديثة للطباعة

1,900.00 543,582.33 B

08/02/202

17/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9108022300123519/مؤسسة عالم الخنساء/اليوم العالمي للسرطان ( استاندات رول أب )

-1,207.50 542,374.83 B

08/02/202

17/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 542,373.68 B

10/02/202

19/07/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-1,932.00 540,441.68 E

10/02/202

19/07/144

Transfer -1,200.00 539,241.68 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

12/02/202

21/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9112022300198898/مؤسسة الهنوف الرائدة لادوات السلامة/مقابل اكمال ادوات وتجهيزات الامن والسلامة - الد

-1,989.50 537,252.18 B

12/02/202

21/07/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 537,251.03 B

14/02/202

23/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-19570189711039-ARNBBPQ230447219-HUMAN RESOUACES DEVELOPMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطق

8,500.00 545,751.03 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230444828194-INMAINM23046001M-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

12,290.70 558,041.73 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230444828151-INMAINM23046001M-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

11,897.05 569,938.78 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230444828193-INMAINM23046001M-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

7,945.76 577,884.54 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230394782453-INMAINM23046001M-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

11,125.76 589,010.30 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230444828195-INMAINM23046001M-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

8,140.80 597,151.10 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230444828192-INMAINM23046001M-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

7,176.20 604,327.30 B

15/02/202

24/07/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: وزارة الصحة ايرادات الضما/Bank: NATIONAL COM BANK   /CA: SA1510000020165627003902

-92,965.00 511,362.30 E

15/02/202

24/07/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000036/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 511,354.25 E

20/02/202

29/07/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37000619536     /Ref: 4568869975 /Name: حساب جوالات الج

-1,232.10 510,122.15 E

21/02/202

01/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-975.00 509,147.15 E

21/02/202

01/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-4,030.00 505,117.15 E

21/02/202

01/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: محل ورد الحديقه للزهور/Name-2: محل ورد الحديقه للزه/CA: 119000010006086179895

-826.00 504,291.15 E

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 502,291.15 E

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجلي احمد عبدالله كريري/Name-2: مجلي احمد عبدالله كر/CA: 316000010006086002619

-4,200.00 498,091.15 E

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,520.75 492,570.40 E

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,319.00 487,251.40 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-7,515.00 479,736.40 E

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: رائد محمد محمد شمهاني/Name-2: رائد محمد محمد شمهان/CA: 518000010006082018276

-6,500.00 473,236.40 E

22/02/202

02/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9122022300367402/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر فبراير 2023م

-3,016.50 470,219.90 B

22/02/202

02/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 470,218.75 B

22/02/202

02/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9122022300367400/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر فبراير 2023م

-3,500.00 466,718.75 B

22/02/202

02/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 466,717.60 B

22/02/202

02/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9122022300367388/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر فبراير 2023م

-3,610.00 463,107.60 B

22/02/202

02/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 463,106.45 B

22/02/202

02/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-11,248.00 451,858.45 E

23/02/202

03/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,025.00 450,833.45 E

26/02/202

06/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,566.00 448,267.45 E

26/02/202

06/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-2,116.00 446,151.45 E

26/02/202

06/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126022300389049/امل خالد باصمد/مقابل تذاكر سفر + بدل انتداب ( الي مدينة الرياض لم

-3,182.00 442,969.45 B

26/02/202

06/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 442,968.30 B

01/03/202

09/08/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 442,623.30 A

02/03/202

10/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-859.00 441,764.30 E

06/03/202

14/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: مكتب عبدالله شاهر القحطاني للستشارا/Name-2: مكتب عبد الله شاهر ا/CA: 107000010006080569582

-8,050.00 433,714.30 E

07/03/202

15/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة الوسائط المتعددة للحاسب اùلي/Name-2: مؤسسة الوسائط المتعد/CA: 221000010006080411109

-12,058.90 421,655.40 E

07/03/202

15/08/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/06 00:20:30 - 03/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.17 421,655.23 A
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

08/03/202

16/08/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/07 00:20:30 - 03/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

8.64 421,663.87 A

09/03/202

17/08/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230665513590-INMAINM23068002S-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

6,673.18 428,337.05 B

09/03/202

17/08/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230665513589-INMAINM23068002S-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

9,388.71 437,725.76 B

13/03/202

21/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,660.00 432,065.76 E

13/03/202

21/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9113032300333796/شركة اركان الموسي للتجارة/ مقابل ادوات لمبني التبرع بالدم بمستشفي الامير محم

-705.71 431,360.05 B

13/03/202

21/08/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 431,358.90 B

13/03/202

21/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد عبده علي المعافاء/Name-2: ماجد عبده علي المعاف/CA: 119000010006080766028

-2,000.00 429,358.90 E

17/03/202

25/08/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجلي احمد عبدالله كريري/Name-2: مجلي احمد عبدالله كر/CA: 316000010006086002619

-2,070.00 427,288.90 E

20/03/202

28/08/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/19 00:20:30 - 03/20 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.17 427,288.73 A

23/03/202

01/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-320.00 426,968.73 E

23/03/202

01/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/22 00:20:30 - 03/23 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

63.98 427,032.71 A

24/03/202

02/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: اديب علي ابراهيم علي عقيل/Name-2: اديب/CA: 119000010006080089603

4,000.00 431,032.71 I

24/03/202

02/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/23 00:20:30 - 03/24 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

3.75 431,036.46 A

25/03/202

03/09/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/24 00:20:30 - 03/25 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.68 431,035.78 A

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-1,933.34 429,102.44 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجلي احمد عبدالله كريري/Name-2: مجلي احمد عبدالله كر/CA: 316000010006086002619

-4,445.00 424,657.44 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,314.75 419,342.69 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-6,521.75 412,820.94 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-7,239.20 405,581.74 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: رائد محمد محمد شمهاني/Name-2: رائد محمد محمد شمهان/CA: 518000010006082018276

-6,283.34 399,298.40 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,000.00 398,298.40 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126032300386965/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر مارس 2023م

-2,847.50 395,450.90 B

26/03/202

04/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 395,449.75 B

26/03/202

04/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126032300386983/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر مارس 2023م

-3,500.00 391,949.75 B

26/03/202

04/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 391,948.60 B

26/03/202

04/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126032300386987/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر مارس 2023م

-3,610.00 388,338.60 B

26/03/202

04/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 388,337.45 B

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-10,848.00 377,489.45 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجلي احمد عبدالله كريري/Name-2: مجلي احمد عبدالله كر/CA: 316000010006086002619

-2,940.00 374,549.45 E

26/03/202

04/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/25 00:20:30 - 03/26 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

18.45 374,567.90 A

27/03/202

05/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/26 00:20:30 - 03/27 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

29.67 374,597.57 A

28/03/202

06/09/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 03/27 00:20:30 - 03/28 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.18 374,597.39 B

29/03/202

07/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9129032300042911/مؤسسة افراح ضيف الله محمد/ مقابل تنظيف مبني التبرع بالدم بمستشفي الامير محمد

-1,700.00 372,897.39 B

29/03/202

07/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 372,896.24 B

30/03/202

08/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/29 00:20:30 - 03/30 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

175.42 373,071.66 A

30/03/202

08/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-8,800.00 364,271.66 E

31/03/202

09/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 03/30 00:20:30 - 03/31 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

12.39 364,284.05 A

01/04/202

10/09/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 363,939.05 A
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

03/04/202

12/09/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230926161855-INMAINM23093000Y-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

9,253.80 373,192.85 B

03/04/202

12/09/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230926161854-INMAINM23093000Y-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

13,122.80 386,315.65 B

03/04/202

12/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9103042300267734/مؤسسة المطرز للازياء/مقابل تفصيل سترات لمتطوعي جمعية شريان

-2,125.00 384,190.65 B

03/04/202

12/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 384,189.50 B

03/04/202

12/09/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/02 00:20:30 - 04/03 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.17 384,189.33 A

04/04/202

13/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-2,500.00 381,689.33 E

05/04/202

14/09/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA230936209404-INMAINM23095000R-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

8,935.80 390,625.13 B

06/04/202

15/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/05 00:20:30 - 04/06 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

17.28 390,642.41 A

07/04/202

16/09/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/06 00:20:30 - 04/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.17 390,642.24 A

11/04/202

20/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: جابر محمد يحيى دوشي/Name-2: جابر/CA: 209000010006080223229

-3,000.00 387,642.24 E

11/04/202

20/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه يحي شوعي هزازي/Name-2: رحمه/CA: 316000010006080447380

10.00 387,652.24 W

12/04/202

21/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/11 00:20:30 - 04/12 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

96.84 387,749.08 A

13/04/202

22/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9113042300196311/مؤسسه انجاز للمقاولات العامه

-19,579.00 368,170.08 B

13/04/202

22/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 368,168.93 B

13/04/202

22/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/12 00:20:30 - 04/13 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

16.48 368,185.41 A

14/04/202

23/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/13 00:20:30 - 04/14 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

143.19 368,328.60 A

15/04/202

24/09/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 04/14 00:20:30 - 04/15 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

36.54 368,365.14

15/04/202

24/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/14 00:20:30 - 04/15 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

110.03 368,475.17 A

15/04/202

24/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه يحي شوعي هزازي/Name-2: رحمه/CA: 316000010006080447380

10.00 368,485.17 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

16/04/202

25/09/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 04/15 00:20:30 - 04/16 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

23.13 368,508.30

17/04/202

26/09/144

Clearing Cheques Deposit

OUTWARD CLEARING CHEQUE (CHEQUE 0000001360 C/A 40587451)

50,000.00 418,508.30 B

18/04/202

27/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: مروه محمد حمد شاذلي/Name-2: مروه/CA: 225000010006080393667

10.00 418,518.30 W

18/04/202

27/09/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT231088RSBB-INMAINM231070162-مؤسسه وقف الملوان الوقفيه-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم

54,000.00 472,518.30 B

18/04/202

27/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/17 00:20:30 - 04/18 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

10.43 472,528.73 A

19/04/202

28/09/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 04/18 00:20:30 - 04/19 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

3.70 472,532.43

19/04/202

28/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/18 00:20:30 - 04/19 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

8.64 472,541.07 A

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه يحي شوعي هزازي/Name-2: رحمه/CA: 316000010006080447380

10.00 472,551.07 W

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 470,551.07 E

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,315.00 465,236.07 E

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,457.00 459,779.07 E

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-7,239.00 452,540.07 E

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: رائد محمد محمد شمهاني/Name-2: رائد محمد محمد شمهان/CA: 518000010006082018276

-6,565.00 445,975.07 E

19/04/202

28/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,000.00 444,975.07 E

20/04/202

29/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9120042300022556/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر ابريل 2023م

-3,500.00 441,475.07 B

20/04/202

29/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 441,473.92 B

20/04/202

29/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9120042300022579/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر ابريل 2023م

-2,847.00 438,626.92 B

20/04/202

29/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 438,625.77 B

20/04/202

29/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9120042300022604/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر ابريل 2023م

-3,610.00 435,015.77 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

20/04/202

29/09/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 435,014.62 B

20/04/202

29/09/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-12,901.00 422,113.62 E

20/04/202

29/09/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 04/19 00:20:30 - 04/20 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

319.90 422,433.52 A

25/04/202

05/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: مروه محمد حمد شاذلي/Name-2: مروه/CA: 225000010006080393667

10.00 422,443.52 W

26/04/202

06/10/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37001384643     /Ref: 4652025988 /Name: فاتورة نت  الجم

-1,376.55 421,066.97 E

27/04/202

07/10/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37000619536     /Ref: 4655346330 /Name: حساب جوالات الج

-1,022.93 420,044.04 E

30/04/202

10/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة لتر للتجارة شركة شخص واحد/Name-2: شركة لتر للتجارة شرك/CA: 362000010006080747477

-1,000.00 419,044.04 E

01/05/202

11/10/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 418,699.04 A

01/05/202

11/10/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: وزارة الصحة ايرادات الضما/Bank: NATIONAL COM BANK   /CA: SA1510000020165627003902

-100,000.00 318,699.04 E

01/05/202

11/10/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000036/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 318,690.99 E

02/05/202

12/10/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: وزارة الصحة ايرادات الضما/Bank: NATIONAL COM BANK   /CA: SA1510000020165627003902

-50,000.00 268,690.99 E

02/05/202

12/10/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000036/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 268,682.94 E

02/05/202

12/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: مروه محمد حمد شاذلي/Name-2: مروه/CA: 225000010006080393667

10.00 268,692.94 W

03/05/202

13/10/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9103052300228843/فندق نوفتيل جازان/توفير قاعة لاقامة حفل الجمعية - بوفيه غداء

-7,000.00 261,692.94 B

03/05/202

13/10/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 261,691.79 B

07/05/202

17/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/Name-2: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/CA: 225000010006086102872

-1,200.00 260,491.79 E

09/05/202

19/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-5,000.00 255,491.79 E

09/05/202

19/10/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9109052300170209/امل خالد باصمد/ مشروع سكون الخيري - فلم مصور لرحلة زراعة الخلايا

-3,404.00 252,087.79 B

09/05/202

19/10/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 252,086.64 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

09/05/202

19/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-2,342.00 249,744.64 E

09/05/202

19/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/Name-2: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/CA: 225000010006086102872

-1,600.00 248,144.64 E

10/05/202

20/10/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9110052300134568/ورشة الجودة للحدادة/مقابل دربزين لمركز التبرع بالدم بستشفي الامير

-1,400.00 246,744.64 B

10/05/202

20/10/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 246,743.49 B

11/05/202

21/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: وكالة واعد البداع للدعاية والعلن/Name-2: وكالة واعد البداع لل/CA: 221000010006080549890

-6,894.25 239,849.24 E

17/05/202

27/10/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-4,400.00 235,449.24 E

17/05/202

27/10/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA231367176458-INMAINM2313700I5-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

10,812.00 246,261.24 B

17/05/202

27/10/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA231367176459-INMAINM2313700I5-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

13,992.00 260,253.24 B

17/05/202

27/10/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA231367176460-INMAINM2313700I5-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

11,125.76 271,379.00 B

17/05/202

27/10/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA231367176446-INMAINM2313700I5-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

8,929.05 280,308.05 B

22/05/202

02/11/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: مؤسسة فيصل نعيس الرويسان /Bank: BANK SAUDI FRANSI   /CA: SA5655000000089490200151

-33,280.00 247,028.05 E

22/05/202

02/11/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000011/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 247,020.00 E

23/05/202

03/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: FLYADEAL                 /Biller id: 18817026        /Ref: 4689258355 /Name: طيران اديل ذهاب

-405.00 246,615.00 E

23/05/202

03/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: FLYADEAL                 /Biller id: 18817065        /Ref: 4689259715 /Name: طيران اديل

-255.00 246,360.00 E

23/05/202

03/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: Saudi Arabian Airlines   /Biller id: 282820043312    /Ref: 4689283888 /Name: الخطوط السعوديه

-461.15 245,898.85 E

23/05/202

03/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: FLYADEAL                 /Biller id: 18817647        /Ref: 4689284954 /Name: اديل

-480.98 245,417.87 E

23/05/202

03/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-1,500.00 243,917.87 E

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer -1,867.00 242,050.87 E

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,305.00 236,745.87 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,885.00 230,860.87 E

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-6,962.00 223,898.87 E

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,000.00 222,898.87 E

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-12,399.00 210,499.87 E

25/05/202

05/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125052300233438/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر مايو 2023م

-3,383.00 207,116.87 B

25/05/202

05/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 207,115.72 B

25/05/202

05/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125052300233440/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر مايو 2023م

-2,730.00 204,385.72 B

25/05/202

05/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 204,384.57 B

25/05/202

05/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125052300233442/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر مايو 2023م

-3,610.00 200,774.57 B

25/05/202

05/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 200,773.42 B

25/05/202

05/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: رائد محمد محمد شمهاني/Name-2: رائد محمد محمد شمهان/CA: 518000010006082018276

-3,684.00 197,089.42 E

30/05/202

10/11/144

Cheque Deposit - 0000000143

رقم الشيك 143

54,700.00 251,789.42 B

30/05/202

10/11/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 05/29 00:20:30 - 05/30 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

7.67 251,797.09 A

31/05/202

11/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-1,050.00 250,747.09 E

31/05/202

11/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-5,300.00 245,447.09 E

01/06/202

12/11/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 245,102.09 A

04/06/202

15/11/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: وزارة الصحة ايرادات الضما/Bank: NATIONAL COM BANK   /CA: SA1510000020165627003902

-51,688.00 193,414.09 E

04/06/202

15/11/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000036/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 193,406.04 E

07/06/202

18/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4715405806 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-61,803.34 131,602.70 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

07/06/202

18/11/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: مركز الاحسان للاعمال/Bank: SAUDI INVESTMENTBANK/CA: SA8465000000257765765001

-50,663.00 80,939.70 E

07/06/202

18/11/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000018/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 80,931.65 E

08/06/202

19/11/144

SARIE  Inward Payments

500001054336 - 070623 - 50,663/SAR - مركز الاحسان للاعمال

50,671.05 131,602.70 B

08/06/202

19/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: SAUDI ELECTRIC COMPANY   /Biller id: 10097722502     /Ref: 4716658999 /Name: كهرباء مقر الجم

-1,166.79 130,435.91 E

10/06/202

21/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء سليمان علي السود/Name-2: نجلء سليمان علي السو/CA: 425000010006080361944

-493.00 129,942.91 E

12/06/202

23/11/144

Rejected Cheque

(49443541)شيكات المقاصة الصادرة - الشيكات  1  المسرجع

-153,000.00 -23,057.09 B

12/06/202

23/11/144

Deposit Clearing Cheques

(49443541)شيكات المقاصة الصادرة - الشيكات  1  المسترجع

153,000.00 129,942.91 B

12/06/202

23/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: Saudi Arabian Airlines   /Biller id: 323214130228    /Ref: 4722705953 /Name: تذكرة سفر محمد

-3,584.55 126,358.36 E

12/06/202

23/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد محمد حسن ابوزيد الحازمي/Name-2: محمد/CA: 518000010006086090198

3,585.00 129,943.36 W

12/06/202

23/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة مكتبه التيسيير للقرطاسية/Name-2: مؤسسة مكتبه التيسيير/CA: 221000010006080998659

-205.00 129,738.36 E

13/06/202

24/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9113062300214230/مؤسسة قمة الابداع للفنون/مقابل سداد تجهيزات المكان اليوم العالمي للمتبرعين

-1,796.00 127,942.36 B

13/06/202

24/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 127,941.21 B

13/06/202

24/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: Saudi Arabian Airlines   /Biller id: 210914222525    /Ref: 4723700138 /Name: فاتورة الذهاب م

-599.15 127,342.06 E

13/06/202

24/11/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-1,000.00 126,342.06 E

13/06/202

24/11/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: Saudi Arabian Airlines   /Biller id: 213531293024    /Ref: 4724191781 /Name: تذكرة مصعب الي

-599.15 125,742.91 E

14/06/202

25/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9114062300240288/مؤسسة قمة الابداع للفنون/مقابل سداد تجهيزات المكان - اليوم العالمي للمتبرعي

-1,796.00 123,946.91 B

14/06/202

25/11/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 123,945.76 B

19/06/202

01/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: جمعية الحسان الطبيه الخيريه/Name-2: جمعية ا™حسان الطبية /CA: 119000010006080886669

-50,663.00 73,282.76 E

19/06/202

01/12/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 06/18 00:20:30 - 06/19 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.17 73,282.59 A
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

21/06/202

03/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-3,000.00 70,282.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 68,282.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,315.00 62,967.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,319.00 57,648.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-7,239.00 50,409.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,000.00 49,409.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-11,248.00 38,161.59 E

25/06/202

07/12/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125062300935386/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر يونيو 2023م

-2,847.50 35,314.09 B

25/06/202

07/12/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 35,312.94 B

25/06/202

07/12/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125062300935403/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر يونيو 2023م

-3,500.00 31,812.94 B

25/06/202

07/12/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 31,811.79 B

25/06/202

07/12/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125062300935407/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر يونيو 2023م

-3,610.00 28,201.79 B

25/06/202

07/12/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 28,200.64 B

25/06/202

07/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-7,150.00 21,050.64 E

01/07/202

13/12/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 20,705.64 A

10/07/202

22/12/144

Rejected Cheque

(53841694)شيكات المقاصة الصادرة - الشيكات  1  المسرجع

-153,000.00 -132,294.36 B

10/07/202

22/12/144

Deposit Clearing Cheques

(53841694)شيكات المقاصة الصادرة - الشيكات  1  المسترجع

153,000.00 20,705.64 B

13/07/202

25/12/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 07/12 00:20:30 - 07/13 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.17 20,705.47 A

16/07/202

28/12/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37000619536     /Ref: 4768607881 /Name: حساب جوالات الج

-1,518.00 19,187.47 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

16/07/202

28/12/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 07/15 00:20:30 - 07/16 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

18.28 19,205.75 A

17/07/202

29/12/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/Name-2: مؤسسة كيناز للهدايا/CA: 225000010006086102872

-1,100.00 18,105.75 E

17/07/202

29/12/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 07/16 00:20:30 - 07/17 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

488.79 18,594.54 A

20/07/202

02/01/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 07/19 00:20:30 - 07/20 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

3.75 18,598.29 A

21/07/202

03/01/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 07/20 00:20:30 - 07/21 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

484.47 19,082.76

24/07/202

06/01/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37001384643     /Ref: 4777140556 /Name: فاتورة نت  الجم

-917.70 18,165.06 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Clearing Cheques Deposit

OUTWARD CLEARING CHEQUE (CHEQUE 0000000001 C/A 64151525)

153,000.00 171,165.06 B

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 169,165.06 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,314.75 163,850.31 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,318.75 158,531.56 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

-11,248.00 147,283.56 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,000.00 146,283.56 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-5,500.00 140,783.56 E

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعيد ناصر الكودري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 461000010006080247080

11,248.00 152,031.56 W

26/07/202

08/01/144

Transfer -6,879.20 145,152.36 E

27/07/202

09/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-9,957.50 135,194.86 E

27/07/202

09/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-11,248.00 123,946.86 E

29/07/202

11/01/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 07/28 00:20:30 - 07/29 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

92.92 124,039.78 A

01/08/202

14/01/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 123,694.78 A
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

01/08/202

14/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006086171615

-2,500.00 121,194.78 E

06/08/202

19/01/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/05 00:20:30 - 08/06 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

96.50 121,291.28 A

07/08/202

20/01/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 08/06 00:20:30 - 08/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

-0.18 121,291.10 B

07/08/202

20/01/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/06 00:20:30 - 08/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

1,923.49 123,214.59 A

08/08/202

21/01/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 08/07 00:20:30 - 08/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

55.97 123,270.56

08/08/202

21/01/144

Transfer

Name-1: ثامر محمد سعيد الكناني الزهراني/Name-2: ثامر/CA: 119000010006080331294

3,500.00 126,770.56 W

08/08/202

21/01/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/07 00:20:30 - 08/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

242.50 127,013.06 A

09/08/202

22/01/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/08 00:20:30 - 08/09 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

1.79 127,014.85 A

13/08/202

26/01/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 08/12 00:20:30 - 08/13 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

8.56 127,023.41

20/08/202

04/02/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4817145209 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-7,840.40 119,183.01 E

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232369GQSF-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,116.62 124,299.63 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236VJ1CK-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

4,823.00 129,122.63 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236CK83J-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,913.74 135,036.37 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232366JP7D-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

16,087.62 151,123.99 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236ZCPDQ-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,088.00 156,211.99 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT2323639WH8-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,315.90 161,527.89 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236P4DY0-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

3,915.64 165,443.53 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236V6VB0-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,188.70 170,632.23 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236MYSH6-INMAINM2323600H3-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,213.08 175,845.31 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

24/08/202

08/02/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9124082300288944/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر أغسطس 2023م

-2,847.00 172,998.31 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 172,997.16 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9124082300288929/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر أغسطس 2023م

-3,500.00 169,497.16 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 169,496.01 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9124082300288930/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر أغسطس 2023م

-3,610.00 165,886.01 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 165,884.86 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 163,884.86 E

24/08/202

08/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,318.00 158,566.86 E

24/08/202

08/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,314.00 153,252.86 E

24/08/202

08/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-1,000.00 152,252.86 E

24/08/202

08/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-5,500.00 146,752.86 E

24/08/202

08/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23236B97LN-INMAINM2323600ND-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

3,607.18 150,360.04 B

24/08/202

08/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-11,248.00 139,112.04 E

25/08/202

09/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/24 00:20:30 - 08/25 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

10.43 139,122.47 A

27/08/202

11/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/26 00:20:30 - 08/27 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

56.48 139,178.95 A

28/08/202

12/02/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4830676406 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-7,997.22 131,181.73 E

28/08/202

12/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 08/27 00:20:30 - 08/28 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

8.64 131,190.37 A

01/09/202

16/02/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 130,845.37 A

06/09/202

21/02/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد صالح سعيد بابقي/Name-2: محمد صالح سعيد بابقي/CA: 119000010006080223335

142,748.00 273,593.37 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

06/09/202

21/02/144

Transfer 149,023.00 422,616.37 W

06/09/202

21/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/05 00:20:30 - 09/06 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

46.45 422,662.82 A

07/09/202

22/02/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 09/06 00:20:30 - 09/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

22.95 422,685.77

07/09/202

22/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/06 00:20:30 - 09/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

399.34 423,085.11 A

08/09/202

23/02/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 09/07 00:20:30 - 09/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

8.56 423,093.67

08/09/202

23/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/07 00:20:30 - 09/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

117.60 423,211.27 A

08/09/202

23/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I041451 09/07 00:20:30 - 09/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

7.91 423,219.18 A

09/09/202

24/02/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 09/08 00:20:30 - 09/09 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

1.76 423,220.94

09/09/202

24/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/08 00:20:30 - 09/09 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

27.68 423,248.62 A

10/09/202

25/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-996CT1DQ3F000068-NCBK9962325200KB-شركة التنفيذ المثالية-Hematological Charity

1,262.36 424,510.98 B

10/09/202

25/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/09 00:20:30 - 09/10 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

11.86 424,522.84 A

11/09/202

26/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232549Y2BW-INMAINM2325400NZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

4,823.00 429,345.84 B

11/09/202

26/02/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23254D5WXS-INMAINM2325400OE-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,088.00 434,433.84 B

11/09/202

26/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/10 00:20:30 - 09/11 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

11.81 434,445.65 A

12/09/202

27/02/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/11 00:20:30 - 09/12 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

2.97 434,448.62 A

15/09/202

02/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/14 00:20:30 - 09/15 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

9.88 434,458.50 A

17/09/202

02/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة امان الدروب للطارات/Name-2: شركة امان الدروب للط/CA: 425000010006080701255

-700.00 433,758.50 E

17/09/202

02/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/16 00:20:30 - 09/17 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

1.98 433,760.48 A

18/09/202

03/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9118092300136245/علي حسن علي فقيهي/مقابل عهدة مشروع وصل الخيري ( محروقات )

-1,000.00 432,760.48 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

18/09/202

03/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 432,759.33 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4862623132 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-6,622.69 426,136.64 E

21/09/202

06/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: SAUDI ELECTRIC COMPANY   /Biller id: 10097722502     /Ref: 4862621449 /Name: كهرباء مقر الجم

-1,407.60 424,729.04 E

21/09/202

06/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة إفاق العالمية لتقنية نظم المع/Name-2: مؤسسة إفاق العالمية /CA: 263000010006080907683

-5,000.00 419,729.04 E

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23264DHLQG-INMAINM2326400OG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,314.84 425,043.88 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23264P7QFK-INMAINM2326400PK-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

12,587.50 437,631.38 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23264XYJHD-INMAINM2326400PK-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

21,200.00 458,831.38 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23264S8K0V-INMAINM2326400PK-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

4,304.66 463,136.04 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232645TLG4-INMAINM2326400QJ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

4,552.70 467,688.74 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232645TP4G-INMAINM2326400QJ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

8,692.00 476,380.74 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23264QJ6DM-INMAINM2326400QJ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

10,600.00 486,980.74 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT2326442WL7-INMAINM2326400QJ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,057.26 492,038.00 B

21/09/202

06/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23264YHJN8-INMAINM2326400S1-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

4,196.54 496,234.54 B

26/09/202

11/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-1,867.00 494,367.54 E

26/09/202

11/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,315.00 489,052.54 E

26/09/202

11/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,679.00 483,373.54 E

26/09/202

11/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-3,000.00 480,373.54 E

26/09/202

11/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس /Name-2: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس/CA: 225000010006086069568

-3,970.00 476,403.54 E

26/09/202

11/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126092300593205/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر سبتمبر 2023م

-2,847.50 473,556.04 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

26/09/202

11/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 473,554.89 B

26/09/202

11/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126092300593208/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر سبتمبر 2023م

-3,500.00 470,054.89 B

26/09/202

11/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 470,053.74 B

26/09/202

11/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9126092300593210/علي حسن علي فقيهي

-3,610.00 466,443.74 B

26/09/202

11/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 466,442.59 B

26/09/202

11/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل علي ولي حكمي/Name-2: دلل/CA: 566000010006080084362

-1,131.00 465,311.59 E

27/09/202

12/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-5,500.00 459,811.59 E

27/09/202

12/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37000619536     /Ref: 4872137067 /Name: حساب جوالات الج

-691.52 459,120.07 E

27/09/202

12/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37001384643     /Ref: 4872138794 /Name: فاتورة نت  الجم

-1,376.55 457,743.52 E

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232700BVBK-INMAINM2327000QF-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

3,478.92 461,222.44 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232706ZG10-INMAINM2327000RY-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

24,763.72 485,986.16 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270SHSBL-INMAINM2327000RY-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

20,087.00 506,073.16 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270NX33R-INMAINM2327000RY-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

4,801.80 510,874.96 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270SKVS5-INMAINM2327000RY-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

8,623.10 519,498.06 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270SDQ4W-INMAINM2327000SP-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

7,541.90 527,039.96 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270KFWSQ-INMAINM2327000TA-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

25,973.18 553,013.14 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT2327084QCC-INMAINM2327000U8-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

11,031.42 564,044.56 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270SBZ0K-INMAINM2327000UX-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

9,720.20 573,764.76 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232700WGXL-INMAINM2327000UX-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

13,083.58 586,848.34 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270D622W-INMAINM2327000VZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

21,095.06 607,943.40 B

27/09/202

12/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23270Q5DRF-INMAINM2327000VZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

11,354.72 619,298.12 B

28/09/202

13/03/144

Cheque Withdrawal - 0000000870 -33,278.00 586,020.12 B

28/09/202

13/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-94767271095175QX-RIBLPEM23271044G-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

1,451.91 587,472.03 B

28/09/202

13/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/27 00:20:30 - 09/28 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

192.74 587,664.77 A

01/10/202

16/03/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 587,319.77 A

01/10/202

16/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-9476727409517JBJ-RIBLPEM2327404GY-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

639.25 587,959.02 B

01/10/202

16/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 09/30 00:20:30 - 10/01 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

23.72 587,982.74 A

02/10/202

17/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23275ZB4WT-INMAINM2327500SZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,314.84 593,297.58 B

02/10/202

17/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT232752XTS1-INMAINM2327500SZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

11,031.42 604,329.00 B

02/10/202

17/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23275V7KCG-INMAINM2327500YJ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,314.84 609,643.84 B

03/10/202

18/03/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة كفاءات المعرفة/Name-2: شركة كفاءات المعرفة/CA: 626000010006080059990

-12,420.00 597,223.84 E

03/10/202

18/03/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: مؤسسة فيصل نعيس الرويسان /Bank: BANK SAUDI FRANSI   /CA: SA5655000000089490200151

-35,635.00 561,588.84 E

03/10/202

18/03/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000011/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 561,580.79 E

03/10/202

18/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 10/02 00:20:30 - 10/03 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

134.40 561,715.19 A

04/10/202

19/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: Execution Agency         /Biller id: 23147255305     /Ref: 4885585490 /Name: التنفيذ القضائي

-12,021.00 549,694.19 E

04/10/202

19/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 10/03 00:20:30 - 10/04 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

49.42 549,743.61 A

05/10/202

20/03/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: مؤسسة فيصل نعيس الرويسان /Bank: BANK SAUDI FRANSI   /CA: SA5655000000089490200151

-35,634.00 514,109.61 E

05/10/202

20/03/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000011/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 514,101.56 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

05/10/202

20/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947672780951901G-RIBLPEM2327801WB-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

211.68 514,313.24 B

06/10/202

21/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 10/05 00:20:30 - 10/06 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

669.17 514,982.41 A

07/10/202

22/03/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 10/06 00:20:30 - 10/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

3.22 514,985.63

07/10/202

22/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 10/06 00:20:30 - 10/07 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

42.50 515,028.13 A

08/10/202

23/03/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 10/07 00:20:30 - 10/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

12.26 515,040.39

08/10/202

23/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-9476728109519BQ0-RIBLPEM2328100R2-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

121.71 515,162.10 B

08/10/202

23/03/144

Cheque Withdrawal - 0000000868

812M 0000000868

-50,000.00 465,162.10 B

08/10/202

23/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 10/07 00:20:30 - 10/08 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

9.88 465,171.98 A

09/10/202

24/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9109102300155392/امل خالد باصمد/مقابل راتب شهرين 8 و 9  2023م - عامل النظافة

-700.00 464,471.98 B

09/10/202

24/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 464,470.83 B

10/10/202

25/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: SAUDI POST               /Biller id: 21025470089     /Ref: 4893402017 /Name: العنوان الوطني

-500.00 463,970.83 E

12/10/202

27/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9112102300210124/علي حسن علي فقيهي/ سلفة للموظف تخصم من راتب شهر اكتوبر 2023م

-500.00 463,470.83 B

12/10/202

27/03/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -0.58 463,470.25 B

13/10/202

28/03/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 10/12 00:20:30 - 10/13 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

9.88 463,480.13 A

15/10/202

30/03/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: وزارة الصحة ايرادات الضما/Bank: NATIONAL COM BANK   /CA: SA1510000020165627003902

-52,968.00 410,512.13 E

15/10/202

30/03/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000036/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 410,504.08 E

15/10/202

30/03/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-PA232880006327-INMAINM2328800VV-CHARITIES SUPPORT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة جازان

215,202.00 625,706.08 B

15/10/202

30/03/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4899830149 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-4,951.42 620,754.66 E

16/10/202

01/04/144

Cheque Withdrawal - 0000000869

812M 0000000869

-50,000.00 570,754.66 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

17/10/202

02/04/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231017SASABBSABB6BNET11416112736/شركة سقالة الرعاية الصحية شركة شخص

20,000.00 590,754.66 B

18/10/202

03/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة القدرة التقنية لتقنية المعلوما/Name-2: شركة القدرة التقنية /CA: 362000010006081111129

-4,347.92 586,406.74 E

23/10/202

08/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل خالد عبدالقادر باصمد/Name-2: امل/CA: 694000010006086731581

-8,000.00 578,406.74 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125102300358586/مؤسسة عالم الخنساء/استيكربوب أب طباعة وتركيب مقاس3م * 4م

-850.00 577,556.74 B

25/10/202

10/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 577,555.59 B

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 575,555.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-5,781.00 569,774.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,678.00 564,096.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-3,225.00 560,871.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: جابر محمد يحيى دوشي/Name-2: جابر/CA: 209000010006080223229

-2,500.00 558,371.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-5,500.00 552,871.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس /Name-2: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس/CA: 225000010006086069568

-4,853.00 548,018.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل علي ولي حكمي/Name-2: دلل/CA: 566000010006080084362

-2,120.00 545,898.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل خالد عبدالقادر باصمد/Name-2: امل/CA: 694000010006086731581

-3,432.00 542,466.59 E

25/10/202

10/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125102300430718/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/ راتب شهر اكتوبر 2023م

-3,500.00 538,966.59 B

25/10/202

10/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 538,965.44 B

25/10/202

10/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125102300430706/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر اكتوبر 2023م

-3,110.00 535,855.44 B

25/10/202

10/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 535,854.29 B

26/10/202

11/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل خالد عبدالقادر باصمد/Name-2: امل/CA: 694000010006086731581

-2,500.00 533,354.29 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

26/10/202

11/04/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: مركز الاحسان للاعمال/Bank: SAUDI INVESTMENTBANK/CA: SA8465000000257765765001

-50,663.00 482,691.29 E

26/10/202

11/04/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000018/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 482,683.24 E

26/10/202

11/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947672990951F16G-RIBLPEM23299039X-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

98.45 482,781.69 B

29/10/202

14/04/144

SARIE  Inward Payments

500001993493 - 261023 - 50,663/SAR - مركز الاحسان للاعمال

50,671.05 533,452.74 B

29/10/202

14/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: منصور يسين محمود عمر/Name-2: منصور يسين محمود عمر/CA: 119000010006086273755

-200.00 533,252.74 E

29/10/202

14/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9129102300293398/علي حسن علي فقيهي

-500.00 532,752.74 B

29/10/202

14/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -0.58 532,752.16 B

29/10/202

14/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673020951FJ9R-RIBLPEM2330203K9-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

615.78 533,367.94 B

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد صالح سعيد بابقي/Name-2: محمد صالح سعيد بابقي/CA: 119000010006080223335

500.00 533,867.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: حافظ موسى علي ملحان/Name-2: حافظ/CA: 391000010006080063714

500.00 534,367.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد سعيد حلسان الكناني الزهراني/Name-2: محمد/CA: 119000010006080000584

500.00 534,867.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد محمد سالم العطاس /Name-2: خالد محمد سالم العطا/CA: 225000010006080188620

500.00 535,367.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: نهي محمد احمد بريك/Name-2: نهي محمد احمد بريك/CA: 119000010006080147013

500.00 535,867.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: مقبول هادي قزان مغفوري/Name-2: مقبول/CA: 566000010006080000905

500.00 536,367.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم محمد حسن مدخلى/Name-2: ابراهيم محمد حسن مدخ/CA: 176000010006080249348

500.00 536,867.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: نبيل سليمان علي ضايحي/Name-2: نبيل سليمان علي ضايح/CA: 114000010006080887837

500.00 537,367.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد موسي محمد بكار/Name-2: محمد/CA: 225000010006080077393

500.00 537,867.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم علي اسماعيل حقوي ف/Name-2: ابراهيم علي اسماعيل /CA: 454000010006080025303

500.00 538,367.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد محمد حسن ابوزيد الحازمي/Name-2: محمد/CA: 518000010006086090198

500.00 538,867.94 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

30/10/202

15/04/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231030SANCBKNCBK2B82811621598518/حسن بن حجاب بن يحيي الحازمي

500.00 539,367.94 B

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسين ابراهيم علي عقيل/Name-2: حسين ابراهيم علي عقي/CA: 119000010006080095485

500.00 539,867.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل محمد بن يحي دغريري/Name-2: امل/CA: 350000010006080122386

500.00 540,367.94 W

30/10/202

15/04/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231030SANCBKNCBK2B82812326344646/وداد محمد محمد الحازمي

500.00 540,867.94 B

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز يعقوب ابراهيم عقيل ال ابر/Name-2: عبدالعزيز/CA: 119000010006080083309

500.00 541,367.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي موسى طوهري/Name-2: محمد علي موسى/CA: 350000010006080535769

500.00 541,867.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231031SASIBCSIBC1BRIB10826756803/HUSSINI MOSAUD DARRAJ

500.00 542,367.94 B

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: يحى حسن مفرح زيدانى غزوانى/Name-2: يحى/CA: 221000010006080117185

500.00 542,867.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله احمد حسين شغلة معشي/Name-2: عبدالله احمد حسين/CA: 119000010006080436044

500.00 543,367.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبده محمد مشهور حمدي/Name-2: محمد عبده محمد مشهور/CA: 350000010006080192561

500.00 543,867.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: زكريا ابراهيم محمد عباس مليسي/Name-2: زكريا/CA: 119000010006080523379

500.00 544,367.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231031SANCBKNCBK2B82811242931378/وداد محمد محمد الحازمي

500.00 544,867.94 B

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي عبدالله عبده عواجي/Name-2: علي عبدالله عبده بحي/CA: 114000010006080190927

500.00 545,367.94 W

31/10/202

16/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشعان محمد احمد الجهني/Name-2: مشعان محمد احمد الجه/CA: 341000010006080235651

500.00 545,867.94 W

01/11/202

17/04/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 545,522.94 A

01/11/202

17/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-19570202637169-ARNBBPQ233048928-HUMAN RESOUACES DEVELOPMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطق

5,500.00 551,022.94 B

01/11/202

17/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-996CT1HND8000026-NCBK996233040113-شركة التنفيذ المثالية-Hematological Charity

1,163.47 552,186.41 B

01/11/202

17/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: زكريا ابراهيم محمد عباس مليسي/Name-2: زكريا/CA: 119000010006080523379

500.00 552,686.41 W

05/11/202

21/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673090951H8U6-RIBLPEM2330901BQ-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

320.12 553,006.53 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

09/11/202

25/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673130951JCM4-RIBLPEM23313015M-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

1,779.04 554,785.57 B

12/11/202

28/04/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673160951JYJA-RIBLPEM23316017Y-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

219.76 555,005.33 B

13/11/202

29/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9113112300164885/مؤسسة اروع الحلول للخدمات العامة/مقابل التسويق للمؤتمر لجلب الرعاةه واعتماد ساعات ت

-15,000.00 540,005.33 B

13/11/202

29/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 540,004.18 B

13/11/202

29/04/144

Transfer

Name-1: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس /Name-2: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس/CA: 225000010006086697152

-25,000.00 515,004.18 E

14/11/202

30/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9114112300124668/عالم الخنساء للدعاية والاعلانن/مقابل طباعة ورق + بطاقات تعريفية لأعضاء الجمعية ال

-368.00 514,636.18 B

14/11/202

30/04/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -0.58 514,635.60 B

15/11/202

01/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مؤسسة اùجنحة للفعاليات الترفيهية/Name-2: مؤسسة اùجنحة للفعالي/CA: 221000010006084444114

-60,000.00 454,635.60 E

20/11/202

06/05/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: GOSI                     /Biller id: 552393120       /Ref: 4948968971 /Name: ـامينات الجمعية

-3,870.00 450,765.60 E

21/11/202

07/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23325V5MXW-INMAINM2332500JS-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

260,571.32 711,336.92 B

23/11/202

09/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: صفاء علي قوني محمد/Name-2: صفاء علي قوني محمد/CA: 119000010006083002009

100.00 711,436.92 W

26/11/202

12/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673300951QJR6-RIBLPEM2333002K6-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

215.97 711,652.89 B

26/11/202

12/05/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 11/25 00:20:30 - 11/26 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

4.94 711,657.83 A

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 709,657.83 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,678.00 703,979.83 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-3,000.00 700,979.83 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: جابر محمد يحيى دوشي/Name-2: جابر/CA: 209000010006080223229

-2,500.00 698,479.83 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-2,000.00 696,479.83 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل علي ولي حكمي/Name-2: دلل/CA: 566000010006080084362

-4,000.00 692,479.83 E
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
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Account Number Currency
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Jizan
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08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس /Name-2: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس/CA: 225000010006086069568

-4,764.00 687,715.83 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9128112300255976/امل خالد باصمد/راتب شهر نوفمبر 2023م

-3,207.00 684,508.83 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 684,507.68 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9128112300255984/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر نوفمبر 2023م

-3,500.00 681,007.68 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 681,006.53 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9128112300255985/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر نوفمبر 2023م

-3,610.00 677,396.53 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 677,395.38 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-3,500.00 673,895.38 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673320951R6T1-RIBLPEM2333204AQ-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

1,120.14 675,015.52 B

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-14,278.00 660,737.52 E

28/11/202

14/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عادل موسى محمد الصم/Name-2: عادل موسى محمد الصم/CA: 347000010006080091645

500.00 661,237.52 W

30/11/202

16/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-19570204071446-ARNBBPQ233333774-HUMAN RESOUACES DEVELOPMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطق

5,500.00 666,737.52 B

30/11/202

16/05/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37000619536     /Ref: 4966359744 /Name: حساب جوالات الج

-1,502.14 665,235.38 E

01/12/202

17/05/144

POS- Retailer Dr.

ECommerce monthly fee for 0000000000000000

-345.00 664,890.38 A

03/12/202

19/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673370951SGWG-RIBLPEM2333702HO-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

242.99 665,133.37 B

04/12/202

20/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: اديب علي ابراهيم علي عقيل/Name-2: اديب/CA: 119000010006080089603

500.00 665,633.37 I

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT233382CXL4-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,314.84 670,948.21 B

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23338K16C5-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,379.50 676,327.71 B

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23338B145Q-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

71,740.80 748,068.51 B
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
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Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal
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08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT233385GNPR-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

9,241.08 757,309.59 B

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT233380DKRT-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

5,314.84 762,624.43 B

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23338H4JSD-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

8,542.54 771,166.97 B

04/12/202

20/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23338X83D7-INMAINM2333800DG-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

71,740.80 842,907.77 B

05/12/202

21/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-700.00 842,207.77 E

05/12/202

21/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23339ZBSCW-INMAINM2333900F5-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

71,740.80 913,948.57 B

05/12/202

21/05/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231205SANCBKNCBK2B82811645138847/ناصر بن احمد بن ناصر الحجرف

500.00 914,448.57 B

10/12/202

26/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

2,500.00 916,948.57 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-996CT1L6HD000066-NCBK9962334402OL-شركة التنفيذ المثالية-Hematological Charity

541.66 917,490.23 B

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره مسفر محمد الدوسري/Name-2: ساره مسفر محمد الدوس/CA: 216000010006088777771

10.00 917,500.23 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان محمد حمد البسام/Name-2: ايمان/CA: 126000010006080414968

5.00 917,505.23 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها صالح مبارك المبيريك/Name-2: مها/CA: 188000010006080176521

1.00 917,506.23 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب محمد فهد العجلن/Name-2: زينب محمد فهد العجلن/CA: 282000010006080973914

0.01 917,506.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني نافع شباب الرشيدي/Name-2: تهاني نافع شباب/CA: 420000010006080186015

5.00 917,511.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه عبدالله صالح الشدوخي/Name-2: لطيفه/CA: 599000010006080058573

5.00 917,516.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزوه صالح فيصل الكربيه/Name-2: عزوه صالح فيصل الكرب/CA: 205000010006080829938

3.00 917,519.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل شريف سمران المطيري/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 346000010006080081589

1.00 917,520.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم عبده محمد عواجي/Name-2: ابراهيم/CA: 334000010006080131651

5.00 917,525.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: بيان سعيد علي القحطاني/Name-2: بيان سعيد علي القحطا/CA: 249000010006086030257

10.00 917,535.24 W
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11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي صقر حامد ال سعيد العمري/Name-2: هدي/CA: 203000010006080285240

300.00 917,835.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره محمد احمد عسيري/Name-2: منيره/CA: 478000010006080618935

50.00 917,885.24 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالعزيز يحي السديري/Name-2: محمد عبدالعزيز يحي ا/CA: 296000010006080880113

0.10 917,885.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة احمد عقيل فقيري/Name-2: فاطمة/CA: 221000010006080973017

1.00 917,886.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالله محمد الصميلي السبيعي/Name-2: نوره عبدالله محمد ال/CA: 355000010006080572510

1.00 917,887.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حمده بشير محمد السرحاني/Name-2: حمده بشير محمد السرح/CA: 169000010006082003221

10.00 917,897.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناديه عبدالرحمن راكان العضيله المطي/Name-2: ناديه عبدالرحمن راكا/CA: 422000010006080388189

5.00 917,902.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره ابراهيم ناصر التميمي/Name-2: نوره ابراهيم ناصر ال/CA: 475000010006089345640

30.00 917,932.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء ظافر احمد الشهري/Name-2: هياء ظافر احمد/CA: 347000010006080064824

5.00 917,937.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلمى حسين حمود عواجي/Name-2: سلمى/CA: 316000010006082068648

6.00 917,943.34 W

11/12/202

27/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم حمدان محمود الزهراني/Name-2: مريم حمدان محمود الز/CA: 378000010006086146130

5.00 917,948.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنادي غبيشان بخيت اللقماني/Name-2: هنادي غبيشان بخيت ال/CA: 272000010006080167543

20.00 917,968.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم عبدالعزيز علي التويجري/Name-2: ريم عبدالعزيز علي ال/CA: 192000010006080788238

10.00 917,978.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار محمد بن لفي العنزي/Name-2: منار محمد بن لفي الع/CA: 528000010006086204383

5.00 917,983.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي يحيى علي القرني الحارثي/Name-2: علي/CA: 263000010006086215461

5.00 917,988.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: وداد دخيل مدهوس  المطيري/Name-2: وداد دخيل مدهوس /CA: 167000010006080193075

1.00 917,989.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: موضي مرجي مثيب المطيري/Name-2: موضي/CA: 416000010006080320628

20.00 918,009.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: زكيه حمود احمد الرحيلي/Name-2: زكيه حمود احمد الرحي/CA: 242000010006080247581

10.00 918,019.34 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه حسين حسن احمد العمري الفيفي/Name-2: سميه حسين حسن احمد ا/CA: 417000010006080664552

0.50 918,019.84 W
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12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله علي ناصر ال فهاد/Name-2: عبدالله علي ناصر ال /CA: 347000010006080345785

10.00 918,029.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: موضي دغيم بن شجاع المطيري/Name-2: موضي/CA: 138000010006081919524

1.00 918,030.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلوي سالم علي القحطاني/Name-2: سلوي سالم علي القحطا/CA: 209000010006082001755

1.00 918,031.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي علي عمر التميمي/Name-2: هدي/CA: 118000010006086024050

1.00 918,032.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سيف سعود شباب العمري الحربي/Name-2: سيف/CA: 155000010006080003997

5.00 918,037.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: صفيه عواض  رده الزغيبي الحارثي/Name-2: صفيه عواض  رده الزغي/CA: 382000010006080059200

3.00 918,040.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان جميل سالم الصاعدي/Name-2: ايمان جميل سالم الصا/CA: 198000010006086055552

3.00 918,043.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحاب ابراهيم عبدالله الدهيمي/Name-2: رحاب ابراهيم عبدالله/CA: 144000010006080137062

1.00 918,044.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز حسن يحيى بدري/Name-2: عبدالعزيز حسن يحيى ب/CA: 129000010006082013575

2.00 918,046.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه عايد ربيع الشمري/Name-2: شيخه عايد ربيع الشمر/CA: 455000010006089887553

5.00 918,051.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليان محمد بن فهيد العليوي/Name-2: ليان محمد بن فهيد ال/CA: 151000010006086014646

30.00 918,081.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: دنيا علي سعد الغامدي/Name-2: دنيا علي سعد/CA: 525000010006080250112

10.00 918,091.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه صالح احمد الصعب/Name-2: شريفه صالح احمد/CA: 214000010006080023903

1.00 918,092.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي محمد احمد علي عبادي/Name-2: علي محمد احمد علي عب/CA: 311000010006080256307

10.00 918,102.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم عبدالله ابراهيم اليحي/Name-2: ابراهيم/CA: 234000010006080459848

10.00 918,112.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره احمد ابراهيم السعيد/Name-2: ساره احمد ابراهيم/CA: 369000010006085241750

5.00 918,117.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عادل فليح عبدالكريم السالمي الحربي/Name-2: عادل فليح عبدالكريم /CA: 383000010006080047675

1.00 918,118.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه مقعد بن مزيد الرقاص  العتيبي/Name-2: فوزيه مقعد بن مزيد ا/CA: 132000010006080183862

5.00 918,123.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد قاسم الفيفي/Name-2: مشاعل محمد قاسم الفي/CA: 227000010006080463542

5.00 918,128.84 W
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12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه محمد سعيد القحطاني/Name-2: بدريه محمد سعيد القح/CA: 585000010006089312225

70.00 918,198.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيا حسن محمد القحطاني/Name-2: هيا/CA: 459000010006080335020

5.00 918,203.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالعزيز محمد المقيل/Name-2: محمد عبدالعزيز محمد/CA: 375000010006080504311

10.00 918,213.84 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجد صالح مصلح العبيدي/Name-2: مجد صالح مصلح العبيد/CA: 201000010006080881339

0.10 918,213.94 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد ابراهيم محمد ال هيازع/Name-2: محمد/CA: 239000010006080349986

10.00 918,223.94 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل مقيبل حراب صعيقر العضيله المط/Name-2: مشاعل مقيبل حراب صعي/CA: 475000010006089547484

1.00 918,224.94 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ظافر عبدالله ظافر ال لعلم الشهري/Name-2: ظافر عبدالله ظافر/CA: 447000010006080219583

15.00 918,239.94 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حمد خضر احمد الشعلي الزبيدي/Name-2: حمد/CA: 392000010006080090757

4.10 918,244.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلمى عبدالله ناصر حكمي/Name-2: سلمى/CA: 221000010006080659186

30.00 918,274.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالرحمن صالح دخيل الجعفري العنزي/Name-2: عبدالرحمن صالح دخيل /CA: 473000010006080088456

1.00 918,275.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل رشيد مهل العنزي/Name-2: فيصل رشيد مهل العنزي/CA: 202000010006086030310

3.00 918,278.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه بخيت مسفر الغامدي/Name-2: صالحه بخيت مسفر الغا/CA: 585000010006082015122

1.00 918,279.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء حجيرف خلف العنزي/Name-2: وفاء حجيرف خلف العنز/CA: 165000010006080483387

1.00 918,280.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: جبران احمد احمد خبراني/Name-2: جبران/CA: 146000010006080984685

20.00 918,300.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: بناء فهيد هديب المطيري/Name-2: بناء فهيد هديب المطي/CA: 286000010006080470826

5.00 918,305.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: اماني محمد طحيمر السحيمي البلوي/Name-2: اماني محمد طحيمر الس/CA: 272000010006080284223

5.00 918,310.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيل مطلق هليل الحربي/Name-2: -/CA: 277000010006080632228

100.00 918,410.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف محمد علي الجمعه/Name-2: نوف محمد علي الجمعه/CA: 282000010006080555125

5.00 918,415.04 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان عماش بن سعود الحربي/Name-2: ايمان عماش  بن سعود /CA: 331000010006086569592

0.50 918,415.54 W
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12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد سعد محمد العيسي/Name-2: احمد/CA: 470000010006088844440

120.00 918,535.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى فهد عبدالله السهلي/Name-2: منى فهد عبدالله السه/CA: 147000010006085555554

10.00 918,545.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود حسين علي الوعيلي/Name-2: خلود حسين علي الوعيل/CA: 523000010006080140232

50.00 918,595.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره غضبان لفى الشمري/Name-2: ساره/CA: 484000010006080302862

10.00 918,605.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد مرسل خجيم الخرفاني الدوسري/Name-2: ريم محمد مرسل خجيم ا/CA: 166000010006086018046

1.00 918,606.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: غربيه عصري مطر الحازمي/Name-2: غربيه/CA: 154000010006080430522

10.00 918,616.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

1.00 918,617.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

1.00 918,618.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة عقاب غزاي المطيري/Name-2: فاطمة عقاب غزاي المط/CA: 312000010006080148313

10.00 918,628.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: اميره ثامر ناصر الشهراني/Name-2: اميره ثامر ناصر الشه/CA: 688000010006086022054

1.00 918,629.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل عبدالرحمن عويد المطيري/Name-2: امل/CA: 138000010006086014537

20.00 918,649.54 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: صندوق الايرادات المالية ا/Bank: RIYAHD BANK         /CA: SA4220000002480333359942

-95,000.00 823,649.54 E

12/12/202

28/05/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000069/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 823,641.49 E

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه حسن يحي جلي/Name-2: صالحه حسن يحي جلي/CA: 188000010006080281180

10.00 823,651.49 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: SAUDI ELECTRIC COMPANY   /Biller id: 10097722502     /Ref: 4985013983 /Name: كهرباء مقر الجم

-940.70 822,710.79 E

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد ابراهيم الغرير/Name-2: ريم محمد ابراهيم الغ/CA: 521000010006080371623

10.00 822,720.79 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي محمد محمد راجحي/Name-2: علي محمد محمد/CA: 350000010006080029797

1.00 822,721.79 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره علي سالم القحطاني/Name-2: منيره/CA: 209000010006086009267

1.00 822,722.79 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: صعوه عبسي مفرح عسيري/Name-2: صعوه عبسي مفرح عسيري/CA: 447000010006080428945

1.00 822,723.79 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
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12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوري غازي عامر العنزي/Name-2: جوري/CA: 129000010006086632271

1.00 822,724.79 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه سعد ابن أحمد إل حاسن الغامدي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 365000010006080609252

30.00 822,754.79 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: شماء حسن عايد الحربي/Name-2: شماء/CA: 129000010006080693048

1.00 822,755.79 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: اثير ماجد دغيليب السقياني/Name-2: اثير ماجد دغيليب الس/CA: 121000010006080486334

0.50 822,756.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره احمد يحي مدخلي/Name-2: ساره/CA: 316000010006080558525

5.00 822,761.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عاتكه يحيى عبده عطيف/Name-2: عاتكه/CA: 350000010006082032435

15.00 822,776.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مازن موسى يحيى جساس /Name-2: مازن موسى يحيى جساس /CA: 195000010006080302797

30.00 822,806.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى سعد فرج الغامدي/Name-2: منى/CA: 177000010006086058957

40.00 822,846.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزه احمد مهدي العيافي/Name-2: عزه احمد مهدي العياف/CA: 270000010006080496308

10.00 822,856.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه احمد عبدالله العبدالمنعم/Name-2: حصه/CA: 296000010006080620394

10.00 822,866.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ياسر سعد خضير العنزي/Name-2: ياسر سعد خضير العنزي/CA: 631000010006080260773

1.00 822,867.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجاح محمد عطشان فهد السبيعي العنزي/Name-2: نجاح محمد عطشان فهد /CA: 292000010006080223110

1.00 822,868.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل خالد هلل العتيبي/Name-2: امل خالد هلل العتيبي/CA: 646000010006086012528

1.00 822,869.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسناء عبدالرحمن عبدالله سعدي السعدي/Name-2: حسناء عبدالرحمن عبدا/CA: 258000010006080173952

51.00 822,920.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: البندري عواض  صالح حامد الجعفري الم/Name-2: البندري/CA: 463000010006080518777

5.00 822,925.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عذاري نائف فهيد الحربي/Name-2: عذاري نائف فهيد الحر/CA: 439000010006080366855

1.00 822,926.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعيد حمد عبدالله البراك الدوسري/Name-2: سعيد حمد عبدالله الب/CA: 142000010006080162625

15.00 822,941.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل عوض  سبيل العازمي الرشيدي/Name-2: مشاعل عوض  سبيل العا/CA: 248000010006080458893

1.00 822,942.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور سلطان عبدالله الحواس /Name-2: بدور/CA: 554000010006080139004

1.00 822,943.29 W
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12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عوض  عطيه احمد الجنادبه الغامدي/Name-2: عوض /CA: 119000010006080323341

8.00 822,951.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء محمد ابراهيم الهويش /Name-2: هيفاء/CA: 282000010006080523875

5.00 822,956.29 W

12/12/202

28/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه سالم مشيران الهلهلي/Name-2: عائشه سالم مشيران ال/CA: 118000010006081359832

1.00 822,957.29 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: غاده ناصر حمد الراجحي/Name-2: غاده ناصر حمد/CA: 126000010006080344348

1,000.00 823,957.29 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سارة سليمان عبدالرحمن المطيري/Name-2: سارة سليمان عبدالرحم/CA: 620000010006086116618

100.00 824,057.29 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد بن ضحيان زرعان الحمري/Name-2: سعد بن ضحيان زرعان ا/CA: 636000010006086016398

2.00 824,059.29 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالله سليمان العليان/Name-2: محمد عبدالله سليمان /CA: 287000010006080027666

5.00 824,064.29 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حماد محمد العرادي البلوي/Name-2: محمد/CA: 171000010006086025242

20.00 824,084.29 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزيزه عيسى احمد مجرشي/Name-2: عزيزه/CA: 296000010006080763012

5.15 824,089.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى سلمان حسين هروبي/Name-2: ليلى سلمان حسين هروب/CA: 119000010006086040345

1.00 824,090.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام علي عبدالرحمن علي مداوي ال مدا/Name-2: مرام علي عبدالرحمن ع/CA: 249000010006080391978

1.00 824,091.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره خالد جابر الجابري/Name-2: ساره/CA: 225000010006086130071

1.00 824,092.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نعمه يحي علي المشيخي/Name-2: نعمه يحي علي المشيخي/CA: 221000010006086146964

1.00 824,093.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيماء عائض  علي إل خميسه/Name-2: شيماء عائض  علي إل خ/CA: 205000010006086070404

2.00 824,095.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم محسن بن ابراهيم سويد معشي/Name-2: ابراهيم محسن بن ابرا/CA: 225000010006080416930

10.00 824,105.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نعمة ابراهيم ناصر علي صعدي/Name-2: نعمة ابراهيم ناصر عل/CA: 225000010006080530417

1.00 824,106.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: تغريد حسين احمد علوان الغامدي/Name-2: تغريد/CA: 598000010006080122883

1.00 824,107.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فايز سعد فهد الرويبعه/Name-2: فايز سعد فهد الرويبع/CA: 129000010006080969471

1.00 824,108.44 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي علي عمر التميمي/Name-2: هدي/CA: 118000010006086024050

1.00 824,109.44 W
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13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه علي محمد القحطاني/Name-2: سميه علي محمد القحطا/CA: 447000010006086325459

0.50 824,109.94 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: غدير فهد سعود الحربي/Name-2: غدير فهد سعود الحربي/CA: 175000010006080124393

1.33 824,111.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: أغاريد فهد مرزوق الزهراني/Name-2: أغاريد فهد مرزوق الز/CA: 176000010006086284422

5.00 824,116.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: وليد علي هادي طوهري/Name-2: وليد/CA: 194000010006080235659

6.00 824,122.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبد الرحمن صالح محمد ال مفرح القحطا/Name-2: عبد الرحمن/CA: 293000010006080069058

20.00 824,142.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره ناصر ضيف  الله الروقي/Name-2: منيره ناصر ضيف  الله/CA: 585000010006086116199

2.00 824,144.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها ظافر علي السمري/Name-2: مها ظافر علي السمري/CA: 347000010006080898346

1.00 824,145.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: معاذ عبده حسن الحربي/Name-2: معاذ/CA: 225000010006080475381

5.00 824,150.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان عايض  بن عبدالله إل غرم الله ا/Name-2: حنان عايض  بن عبدالل/CA: 236000010006086161800

5.00 824,155.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 824,160.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور سلطان عبدالله الحواس /Name-2: بدور/CA: 554000010006080139004

1.00 824,161.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهره عبدالله علي ال رفيدة/Name-2: مهره/CA: 204000010006080265167

30.00 824,191.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سوزان عبدالله محمد سرور النجدي/Name-2: سوزان عبدالله محمد/CA: 150000010006080364006

1.00 824,192.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطم سعيد يحى الفيفى/Name-2: فاطم/CA: 417000010006080025721

100.00 824,292.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره عبدالله سليمان الوهابي/Name-2: منيره/CA: 369000010006080285307

3.00 824,295.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: رزان علي محمد جعفري/Name-2: رزان علي محمد جعفري/CA: 221000010006086134390

3.00 824,298.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشهور مرزوق ابراهيم العبياني الثبيت/Name-2: مشهور/CA: 199000010006080198951

25.00 824,323.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: بشاير ذعار عيد القحطاني/Name-2: بشاير ذعار عيد القحط/CA: 359000010006086000538

1.00 824,324.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عنبر سعد حمد المطيري/Name-2: عنبر سعد حمد المطيري/CA: 408000010006086006783

20.00 824,344.27 W
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13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سويلم عطاالله عبدالله الوحيشي/Name-2: سويلم/CA: 171000010006080045626

10.00 824,354.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: شاكر محمد شاكر الحذيفى/Name-2: شاكر/CA: 141000010006080474740

50.00 824,404.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد مطر مطلق الجعيد/Name-2: خالد/CA: 326000010006080355821

3.00 824,407.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهام زيد محمد ابوطالب/Name-2: سهام زيد محمد/CA: 316000010006080397205

10.00 824,417.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه محمد احمد شرقي/Name-2: رحمه/CA: 461000010006080427583

1.00 824,418.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره غنيم هادي الدوسري/Name-2: منيره غنيم هادي الدو/CA: 135000010006080250676

10.00 824,428.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: الزنيدي عبدالله محمد حمد/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 234000010006080389896

100.00 824,528.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف سعيد حافظ الوافي/Name-2: عواطف سعيد حافظ/CA: 409000010006080114277

50.00 824,578.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء فيصل محمد عالم/Name-2: نجلء فيصل محمد عالم/CA: 191000010006080640331

6.00 824,584.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: ذهبه مبارك عبدالله الشهراني/Name-2: ذهبه مبارك عبدالله ا/CA: 107000010006086000811

1.00 824,585.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عمره عبدالرحمن ابن محمد مريع/Name-2: عمره عبدالرحمن ابن م/CA: 395000010006080086026

3.00 824,588.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231213SAINMAINMA6BXXX11226104032/مؤسسة وقف الملوان الوقفية

3,000.00 827,588.27 B

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد مرشد الرحيلي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 272000010006080278787

30.00 827,618.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم صالح ابراهيم الصعب/Name-2: مريم صالح ابراهيم ال/CA: 455000010006080053460

10.00 827,628.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه دغش  طلل القحطاني/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 426000010006080030977

10.00 827,638.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه سليمان حمد الدريهم/Name-2: حصه سليمان حمد الدري/CA: 495000010006080503078

10.00 827,648.27 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: صندوق الايرادات المالية ا/Bank: RIYAHD BANK         /CA: SA4220000002480333359942

-95,000.00 732,648.27 E

13/12/202

29/05/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000069/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 732,640.22 E

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: غله مريع علي علي/Name-2: غله مريع علي علي/CA: 221000010006080734013

5.00 732,645.22 W
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13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان محيميد بطيحان الحافي/Name-2: حنان محيميد بطيحان ا/CA: 146000010006080871676

20.00 732,665.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: وعد نجيب عبدالعزيز العاكش /Name-2: وعد نجيب عبدالعزيز ا/CA: 518000010006086035714

1.00 732,666.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: اشواق مفرح سالم الرشيدي/Name-2: اشواق مفرح سالم الرش/CA: 118000010006080982741

5.00 732,671.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: امجاد سليمان عبدالله الجريش /Name-2: امجاد سليمان عبدالله/CA: 296000010006080247289

7.00 732,678.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مروه احمد سعيد محمدسعيد الحازمي/Name-2: مروه احمد سعيد محمدس/CA: 607000010006080083548

1.00 732,679.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه محمد جردي مسعودي قيسي/Name-2: امنه محمد جردي مسعود/CA: 316000010006080385994

6.00 732,685.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيرة صالح علي الدريبي/Name-2: منيره/CA: 282000010006080292679

10.00 732,695.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: خضر عبدالله خضر ال محرز الشهري/Name-2: خضر/CA: 321000010006080070011

20.00 732,715.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني عوض  زايد الفريدي الحربي/Name-2: تهاني عوض  زايد الفر/CA: 298000010006080326370

1.00 732,716.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزنه عبدالكريم عبدالعزيز السديس /Name-2: مزنه عبدالكريم عبدال/CA: 521000010006080329746

20.00 732,736.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم عبدالمحسن مطلق الحربي/Name-2: مريم/CA: 485000010006080095366

1.00 732,737.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسن عبدالرحمن حسن بهكلي/Name-2: حسن عبدالرحمن حسن به/CA: 113000010006080164394

10.00 732,747.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: معاذ ابراهيم عبدالعزيز الدعفس /Name-2: معاذ ابراهيم عبدالعز/CA: 216000010006080351096

50.00 732,797.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله عبدالرحمن ابراهيم الربيعه/Name-2: عبدالله عبدالرحمن اب/CA: 151000010006080335377

100.00 732,897.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه تركي ابراهيم الجبر/Name-2: فاطمه تركي ابراهيم ا/CA: 329000010006080250854

5.00 732,902.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: قبله جمعان بن سحمي المساعره الدوسري/Name-2: قبله/CA: 412000010006080432815

10.00 732,912.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: مازن موسى يحيى جساس /Name-2: مازن موسى يحيى جساس /CA: 195000010006080302797

30.00 732,942.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: عيده محمد مرزوق العتيبي/Name-2: عيده محمد مرزوق العت/CA: 196000010006086004966

1.00 732,943.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: وعد نويفع مشخص الحربى/Name-2: وعد نويفع مشخص  الحر/CA: 109000010006086112716

1.00 732,944.22 W
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13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند سليمان علي القبس /Name-2: هند سليمان علي القبس/CA: 501000010006080058588

10.00 732,954.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: فريده حمود مثيب سمي البقمي/Name-2: فريده/CA: 514000010006080126166

10.00 732,964.22 W

13/12/202

29/05/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحاب عبدالله محمد اللحيدان/Name-2: رحاب/CA: 204000010006080532327

5.00 732,969.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه احمد هادي الفيفي/Name-2: فاطمه احمد هادي/CA: 245000010006080316623

10.00 732,979.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهد عبدالله محمد التميمي/Name-2: عهد عبدالله محمد الت/CA: 369000010006086012739

15.00 732,994.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم علي محمد الزميع/Name-2: ابراهيم علي محمد الز/CA: 500000010006081385544

10.00 733,004.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه ابراهيم سراج بنون/Name-2: امنه ابراهيم سراج/CA: 240000010006080248565

50.00 733,054.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شدي فيصل جابر الحربي/Name-2: شدي/CA: 272000010006086002470

1.00 733,055.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سديم علي مطر سعيد القطيه العيسي/Name-2: سديم/CA: 300000010006080232715

2.00 733,057.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى علي صالح الصيعري/Name-2: منى علي صالح الصيعري/CA: 698000010006086003615

50.00 733,107.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: طارق عبدالله بن عبدالرحيم الحمادي/Name-2: طارق عبدالله بن عبدا/CA: 503000010006086034664

50.00 733,157.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان لهي يحي حكمي/Name-2: حنان/CA: 311000010006080239659

1.00 733,158.22 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام يحيى محمد إل زعبي/Name-2: مرام يحيى محمد إل زع/CA: 239000010006086121520

0.01 733,158.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ملك محمد عبدالرحمن السمري/Name-2: ملك محمد عبدالرحمن ا/CA: 282000010006086136375

2.00 733,160.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي متيعب بن مسعود العتيبي/Name-2: مي/CA: 522000010006080115680

7.00 733,167.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد مبيت محمد ال حديله الشهري/Name-2: محمد مبيت محمد ال حد/CA: 478000010006080097957

2.00 733,169.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه عبدالله عبدالعزيز الدريس /Name-2: لطيفه/CA: 369000010006080340284

1.00 733,170.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير رده مردد الغموي/Name-2: عبير رده مردد الغموي/CA: 199000010006086001167

5.00 733,175.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: كريمه فضي سريحان العازمي الرشيدي/Name-2: كريمه فضي سريحان الع/CA: 248000010006080116129

1.00 733,176.23 W
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14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل رشيد مهل العنزي/Name-2: فيصل رشيد مهل العنزي/CA: 202000010006086030310

2.00 733,178.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم محمد ابراهيم عسيري/Name-2: ابراهيم محمد ابراهيم/CA: 560000010006080043646

50.00 733,228.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رايه حسن عيسى دهمش /Name-2: رايه حسن عيسى دهمش /CA: 246000010006080430589

30.00 733,258.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اميره ثامر ناصر الشهراني/Name-2: اميره ثامر ناصر الشه/CA: 688000010006086022054

1.00 733,259.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه عايض  بن سليم المقاطى/Name-2: ساميه عايض  بن سليم/CA: 379000010006080646316

2.00 733,261.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ثرياء حبيب الله زايد السلمي/Name-2: ثرياء/CA: 205000010006086076641

1.00 733,262.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فلوه حمود محمد ال عاطف/Name-2: فلوه حمود محمد ال عا/CA: 389000010006080019751

5.00 733,267.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل حسين سليمان الزهراني/Name-2: امل حسين سليمان الزه/CA: 204000010006080635096

1.00 733,268.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم خالد بن ابراهيم الدوسري/Name-2: مريم/CA: 315000010006080140606

1.00 733,269.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرزوقة ثياب صالح العتيبي/Name-2: مرزوقة/CA: 368000010006080192603

1.00 733,270.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل ابراهيم عبدالرحمن اليوسف/Name-2: أمل/CA: 365000010006080502556

15.00 733,285.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم يحيى عبدالله هزازي/Name-2: مريم/CA: 226000010006080148573

1.00 733,286.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود فلح جري القحطاني/Name-2: خلود فلح جري القحطان/CA: 183000010006080144698

1.00 733,287.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم ابراهيم مبارك إل مفيز/Name-2: ريم ابراهيم مبارك إل/CA: 191000010006080149143

11.00 733,298.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عايض  محمد شايع ال عادي القحطاني/Name-2: عايض /CA: 331000010006080177194

3.00 733,301.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي مرزوق عالي السحيمي/Name-2: هدي/CA: 416000010006080370284

5.00 733,306.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء جمعان قناش  الزهراني/Name-2: اسماء/CA: 512000010006080056746

10.00 733,316.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان سفر عواض  الجعيد العتيبي/Name-2: ايمان/CA: 379000010006080732777

1.00 733,317.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وليد محمد ابراهيم صالح/Name-2: وليد محمد ابراهيم صا/CA: 118000010006080593688

30.00 733,347.23 W
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14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحاء حسين سعد  القحطاني/Name-2: وضحاء حسين سعد القحط/CA: 320000010006080187188

100.00 733,447.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالوهاب موسى حسن الشريفي القحطاني/Name-2: عبدالوهاب/CA: 560000010006080047589

2.00 733,449.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف سلمة سعد العنيني/Name-2: نوف/CA: 394000010006080134322

20.00 733,469.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناصر سيف ناصر الرشيدي/Name-2: ناصر سيف ناصر الرشيد/CA: 194000010006080884993

1.00 733,470.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالله ناصر العريفى/Name-2: محمد/CA: 147000010006086155354

2.00 733,472.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زكيه عبدربه بن عاتق اللحياني/Name-2: زكيه عبدربه بن عاتق /CA: 130000010006086171913

100.00 733,572.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة علي عبدالله الدويدي/Name-2: فاطمة/CA: 614000010006080431540

1.00 733,573.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لولوه عبدالرحمن بن احمد النخيلن/Name-2: لولوه عبدالرحمن بن ا/CA: 138000010006086002151

10.00 733,583.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسعد حمد ناصر متوم معشي/Name-2: اسعد حمد ناصر متوم م/CA: 536000010006080034380

10.00 733,593.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره جمال ابن مريزيق الحارثي/Name-2: ساره جمال ابن مريزيق/CA: 199000010006080577253

20.00 733,613.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنادي محمد ناصر القحطاني/Name-2: هنادي محمد ناصر القح/CA: 416000010006080342812

1.00 733,614.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ازدهار يحي رشيد الموسى/Name-2: ازدهار يحي رشيد المو/CA: 271000010006080424549

1.00 733,615.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي عبدالعزيز ماجد السبت/Name-2: هدي عبدالعزيز ماجد ا/CA: 503000010006080542993

1.00 733,616.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد مرشد الرحيلي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 272000010006080278787

20.00 733,636.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لولوه بنت سليمان بن عبدالعزيز الدخي/Name-2: لولوه/CA: 653000010006086019523

5.00 733,641.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهام عبدالله الحسن الحفظي/Name-2: سهام عبدالله الحسن ا/CA: 478000010006080039652

10.00 733,651.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رشدان عبدالحميد عبدالله الرفاعي الج/Name-2: رشدان عبدالحميد عبدا/CA: 618000010006080012874

10.00 733,661.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي عقيل حسن إل كداشيه العسافي/Name-2: هدي/CA: 270000010006080418716

1.00 733,662.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى ابراهيم خليل الخيبري/Name-2: منى/CA: 248000010006080141853

4.00 733,666.23 W
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14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه احمد علي العامري/Name-2: سميه احمد علي العامر/CA: 355000010006087742934

1.00 733,667.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهيله محمد مهدي الحتيرشى/Name-2: سهيله/CA: 201000010006086327451

5.00 733,672.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سمر احمد ابراهيم صباع/Name-2: سمر احمد ابراهيم صبا/CA: 273000010006080258671

1.00 733,673.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نايف ابن سعيد ابن محمد الغامدي/Name-2: نايف/CA: 648000010006086259168

5.00 733,678.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وائل محمد باتل الضوي العنزي/Name-2: وائل محمد باتل الضوي/CA: 158000010006080180123

62.00 733,740.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان مسعد عوده الحازمي الحربي/Name-2: افنان/CA: 336000010006080640071

5.00 733,745.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام عائض  معيض  الشمراني/Name-2: ابتسام عائض  معيض  ا/CA: 369000010006080422785

1.00 733,746.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره حسن عبدالله الحسين/Name-2: ساره/CA: 226000010006080051512

50.00 733,796.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه عبدالله صالح القحطاني/Name-2: بدريه/CA: 209000010006081068946

10.00 733,806.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم علي فريج الصاعدي ر/Name-2: مريم/CA: 364000010006080081115

4.00 733,810.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء سلطان حميدي الغربي الدوسري/Name-2: هياء سلطان حميدي الغ/CA: 349000010006080876852

5.00 733,815.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل رميح بن رجاء العنزي/Name-2: دلل رميح بن رجاء الع/CA: 133000010006086215758

5.00 733,820.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد رحيل علي الفاضلي البلوي/Name-2: محمد رحيل علي الفاضل/CA: 202000010006080499420

1.00 733,821.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: درويش  عبدالله درويش  الرجباني الدو/Name-2: درويش /CA: 531000010006080034302

2.00 733,823.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بخيته مسعود حمد المري/Name-2: بخيته/CA: 329000010006080924474

10.00 733,833.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالله محمد الصميلي السبيعي/Name-2: نوره عبدالله محمد ال/CA: 355000010006080572510

1.00 733,834.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف عجمي منير العوفي الحربي/Name-2: نوف/CA: 280000010006080609445

20.00 733,854.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسناء فرحان صالح السرباتي الحربي/Name-2: حسناء فرحان صالح الس/CA: 280000010006080639806

2.00 733,856.23 W

14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد سعيد باشويعر/Name-2: ريم محمد سعيد باشويع/CA: 425000010006086037621

10.00 733,866.23 W
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14/12/202

01/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ياسر شبيب علوش  حجنه العتيبي/Name-2: ياسر شبيب علوش  حجنه/CA: 473000010006080151601

1.00 733,867.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد سليمان حميد الصاعدي/Name-2: شهد سليمان حميد الصا/CA: 333000010006081625884

1.00 733,868.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم يحيى عبدالله هزازي/Name-2: مريم/CA: 226000010006080148573

3.00 733,871.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريناد ابراهيم بن عبدالله القفاري/Name-2: ريناد ابراهيم بن عبد/CA: 192000010006080934337

10.00 733,881.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زعيله سالم سعود العنزي/Name-2: زعيله/CA: 422000010006080999159

5.00 733,886.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله العبيد رشيد الحربي/Name-2: جميله/CA: 129000010006086002996

5.00 733,891.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أفنان مسرع مسرع القحطاني/Name-2: أفنان/CA: 245000010006086011947

2.00 733,893.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد سعد عيال الزايدي/Name-2: سعاد/CA: 335000010006080490080

3.00 733,896.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهراء عوض جابر السمري/Name-2: زهراء عوض  جابر السم/CA: 239000010006086137864

12.00 733,908.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق فهم مذيكر الجعفري المطيري/Name-2: شروق فهم مذيكر الجعف/CA: 198000010006082033348

3.00 733,911.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نايف أبوبكر محمد بديدي/Name-2: نايف أبوبكر محمد/CA: 129000010006081454986

5.00 733,916.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل علي عقدان الغامدي/Name-2: امل علي عقدان الغامد/CA: 129000010006086038248

3.00 733,919.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: إفراح عبادي محمد احمد/Name-2: إفراح/CA: 146000010006080352735

10.00 733,929.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميلة احمد بن محمود إل تمام المنتشر/Name-2: جميلة/CA: 461000010006080201541

5.00 733,934.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تغريد منصور بشير العنزي/Name-2: تغريد/CA: 194000010006086017481

2.00 733,936.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه ناصر بن عبدالله السعيد التميم/Name-2: فاطمه ناصر بن عبدالل/CA: 144000010006080645395

10.00 733,946.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله مولوي رحمةالله عبدالغني خليل/Name-2: جميله مولوي رحمةالله/CA: 272000010006080370915

2.00 733,948.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالرحمن خليف بخيت الجابري العمري/Name-2: عبدالرحمن خليف بخيت /CA: 218000010006080214995

10.00 733,958.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل حسين احمد الكديسي/Name-2: أمل/CA: 263000010006080604801

10.00 733,968.23 W
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15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: موضي علي عبدالله الحماد/Name-2: موضي علي عبدالله الح/CA: 115000010006080158071

10.00 733,978.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سيف راجح جسار المفيلحي السبيعي/Name-2: سيف راجح جسار المفيل/CA: 130000010006080169707

10.00 733,988.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شموخ ناهس عبيد البقمي/Name-2: شموخ/CA: 694000010006086669419

2.00 733,990.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف القبلن/Name-2: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف ا/CA: 187000010006080372642

1.00 733,991.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد ناصر زرير/Name-2: فاطمه محمد ناصر زرير/CA: 350000010006086010031

7.00 733,998.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان راشد عبدالرحمن الهديب/Name-2: وجدان راشد عبدالرحمن/CA: 684000010006086005483

2.00 734,000.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه محمد عبدالله السويلم/Name-2: سميه/CA: 160000010006080120463

1.00 734,001.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه على على العبسى/Name-2: فاطمه على على/CA: 221000010006080391681

7.00 734,008.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزيل نافل محمد العصيمي/Name-2: غزيل نافل محمد العصي/CA: 413000010006080036151

1.00 734,009.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فهد محمد عبدالله إل ظاعن القحطاني/Name-2: فهد محمد عبدالله إل /CA: 205000010006080282047

10.00 734,019.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد مبارك محمد شقل/Name-2: محمد/CA: 334000010006080121215

100.00 734,119.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره علي سليمان الدرعان/Name-2: ساره علي سليمان الدر/CA: 554000010006080922177

2.00 734,121.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان احمد محمد بن غنام/Name-2: راكان احمد محمد بن غ/CA: 389000010006080650761

1.00 734,122.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حورية نايض  عوض  الرشيدي/Name-2: حوريه نايض  عوض  الر/CA: 138000010006080107162

10.00 734,132.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه عبدالله مشبب ال عبدالله القحطان/Name-2: حصه عبدالله مشبب ال /CA: 296000010006089155376

1.00 734,133.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه مسعد سعود الوسيدي الحربي/Name-2: بدريه مسعد سعود الوس/CA: 496000010006080080928

5.00 734,138.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال عثمان صديق حكمي/Name-2: نوال/CA: 119000010006084002420

1.00 734,139.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدر عبدالله جار الله ال مرزوق القحط/Name-2: بدر عبدالله جار الله/CA: 209000010006080636313

5.00 734,144.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حياة حامد مقنع عبدالله مقنع الغامدي/Name-2: حياة/CA: 376000010006080947345

5.00 734,149.23 W
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15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي حسين عبيد العمري الزهراني/Name-2: علي حسين عبيد العمري/CA: 502000010006080025156

10.00 734,159.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شتوي عشق شتوي رحيه ال عاطف القحطاني/Name-2: شتوي عشق شتوي رحيه ا/CA: 421000010006080170018

20.00 734,179.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه حمدان دائل الشهري/Name-2: فاطمه حمدان دائل الش/CA: 455000010006080151660

5.00 734,184.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تركي سحيم عبدالعزيز السحيم/Name-2: تركي سحيم عبدالعزيز /CA: 224000010006080062370

28.00 734,212.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال سعيد سالم الحربي/Name-2: نوال سعيد سالم الحرب/CA: 306000010006080296565

10.00 734,222.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يوسف عبيد حمدان مقطف/Name-2: يوسف عبيد حمدان/CA: 666000010006080004419

15.00 734,237.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني مطلق محمد الحليفى/Name-2: تهاني مطلق محمد الحل/CA: 694000010006086045123

10.00 734,247.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رشاء صالح عبدالله الفراج/Name-2: رشاء/CA: 238000010006080068157

1.00 734,248.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه علالله محمد علي/Name-2: فوزيه علالله محمد عل/CA: 119000010006080234530

200.00 734,448.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم هادي سالم العجمي/Name-2: ريم هادي سالم/CA: 412000010006085465703

5.00 734,453.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماريه ثابت علي الزايدي الجهني/Name-2: ماريه ثابت علي الزاي/CA: 333000010006080315529

2.00 734,455.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد عبدالمجيد سلطان الفارسي/Name-2: ماجد/CA: 334000010006080091293

18.00 734,473.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله سعد ناصر الناصر/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 349000010006086005100

100.00 734,573.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد حسين عبدالرحمن الشهري/Name-2: شهد حسين عبدالرحمن ا/CA: 426000010006086004265

10.00 734,583.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور عبدالرحمن محمد الرشيد/Name-2: بدور/CA: 149000010006080201442

10.00 734,593.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عماد محمد عبده حلوي/Name-2: عماد/CA: 643000010006080092719

50.00 734,643.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عثمان يحي علي فقيهي/Name-2: عثمان يحي علي فقيهي/CA: 316000010006080483336

2.00 734,645.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها عوضه عبدالله الشهراني/Name-2: مها عوضه عبدالله الش/CA: 209000010006081781266

3.00 734,648.23 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه عبدالله عامر الشهري/Name-2: شريفه عبدالله عامر ا/CA: 240000010006080747889

0.42 734,648.65 W
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15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: موسى علي طالع احمد محمد/Name-2: موسى/CA: 110000010006082003825

1.00 734,649.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز جمعان حاضر الخزمري الزهرا/Name-2: عبدالعزيز/CA: 190000010006080235216

2.00 734,651.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شعاع حسين سعد بن حسين/Name-2: شعاع/CA: 226000010006080051579

2.00 734,653.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند عبدالهادي حمد القحطاني/Name-2: هند عبدالهادي حمد ال/CA: 368000010006080527535

5.00 734,658.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: كوثر ناصر بن حسين التمامي/Name-2: كوثر ناصر بن حسين ال/CA: 160000010006080111991

2.00 734,660.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مستوره يحي حماده الجدعاني/Name-2: مستوره يحي حماده الج/CA: 240000010006080401982

1.00 734,661.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غازي حمد محسن الغانمي/Name-2: غازي حمد محسن الغانم/CA: 247000010006080356320

100.00 734,761.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل قرموط ابن فتحي دربشي/Name-2: أمل/CA: 225000010006080803541

6.00 734,767.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه محمد عبدالله العسيري/Name-2: فوزيه/CA: 477000010006080351405

50.00 734,817.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه حامد سليم العطوي/Name-2: بدريه حامد سليم العط/CA: 194000010006080351589

1.00 734,818.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق عطيه عيد المالكي/Name-2: شروق عطيه عيد المالك/CA: 381000010006080027737

2.00 734,820.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عنود خليل مهنا محمد/Name-2: عنود خليل مهنا محمد/CA: 133000010006080692416

1.00 734,821.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نقيعه ابراهيم محمد الشملني/Name-2: نقيعه ابراهيم محمد ا/CA: 133000010006080881308

20.00 734,841.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد فريح سعود الشمري/Name-2: أمجاد فريح سعود الشم/CA: 169000010006086025063

1.00 734,842.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيا سعد عبدالله العايذي القحطاني/Name-2: هيا سعد عبدالله/CA: 282000010006089598746

10.00 734,852.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند محمد مهدي حمدي/Name-2: هند/CA: 316000010006080459344

10.00 734,862.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره سعد مجري السبيعي/Name-2: نوره سعد مجري السبيع/CA: 475000010006086019842

1.00 734,863.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تركي محمد علي ال ركبان الشهري/Name-2: تركي/CA: 616000010006080542310

100.00 734,963.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أسماء سعد بن عبدالله القحطاني/Name-2: أسماء سعد بن عبدالله/CA: 587000010006080481126

1.00 734,964.65 W
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15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره راشد موسى بن جساس /Name-2: ساره راشد موسى بن جس/CA: 475000010006086153641

10.00 734,974.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي عايض  نوار البقمي/Name-2: مي عايض  نوار البقمي/CA: 146000010006080408453

2.00 734,976.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلمى ناصر بن ماجد الظفيري/Name-2: سلمى/CA: 136000010006086033257

1.00 734,977.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: البندري سعد ناصر القحطاني/Name-2: البندري سعد ناصر الق/CA: 414000010006080094548

5.00 734,982.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه مبارك مطلق العنزي/Name-2: عائشه مبارك مطلق/CA: 412000010006080594309

3.00 734,985.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء حمد حميد الشذيواني/Name-2: هيفاء حمد حميد الشذي/CA: 244000010006080306971

10.00 734,995.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريما سند بن حمود إل هذال/Name-2: ريما سند بن حمود إل /CA: 142000010006086017518

10.00 735,005.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشة منصور احمد ظفرانى/Name-2: عائشة منصور احمد ظفر/CA: 518000010006080066541

50.00 735,055.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عذاري يوسف عبدالله الضبيعي/Name-2: عذاري يوسف عبدالله ا/CA: 296000010006080295395

30.00 735,085.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء سعيد عوده الجهني/Name-2: اسماء سعيد عوده الجه/CA: 358000010006080082855

1.00 735,086.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره سلطان زبن المويهي المرشدي/Name-2: ساره/CA: 132000010006080330794

12.00 735,098.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اشواق عويض  عوض  الحساني المالكي/Name-2: اشواق عويض  عوض  الح/CA: 524000010006080137534

5.00 735,103.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي حمود صالح العازمي/Name-2: هدي حمود صالح العازم/CA: 333000010006080658977

5.00 735,108.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شرف عيد سعود العلونى/Name-2: شرف/CA: 150000010006080094561

3.00 735,111.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى سالم سريحان المضيبري الرشيدي/Name-2: منى/CA: 607000010006086090091

3.00 735,114.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله حسن يحي الحريصي/Name-2: جميله حسن يحي الحريص/CA: 119000010006082097752

1.00 735,115.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان جابر حسن الدفري الفيفي/Name-2: روان جابر حسن الدفري/CA: 659000010006080040206

2.00 735,117.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ملهيه ابراهيم يحي العلكمي/Name-2: ملهيه/CA: 209000010006080399540

10.00 735,127.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نبيله عاتق نويمي المولد/Name-2: نبيله عاتق نويمي الم/CA: 327000010006080147631

1.00 735,128.65 W
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15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه غازي خلف الشايع الشمري/Name-2: لطيفه/CA: 595000010006086066715

5.00 735,133.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افراح احمد خيرات سهلي/Name-2: افراح احمد خيرات سهل/CA: 475000010006085457977

1.00 735,134.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنوف رجاء بن عبدالمحسن إل مسعود الق/Name-2: هنوف رجاء بن عبدالمح/CA: 355000010006080533769

5.00 735,139.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عطاالله سمير الشمري/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 403000010006086005582

10.00 735,149.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أيمان عبدالله سعد الغرابي/Name-2: أيمان عبدالله سعد/CA: 347000010006080525030

5.00 735,154.65 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد عبدالرزاق محمد العبدالكريم/Name-2: رغد عبدالرزاق محمد ا/CA: 121000010006086020624

0.05 735,154.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل مسفر بداح الدوسري/Name-2: مشاعل مسفر بداح الدو/CA: 165000010006080459973

20.00 735,174.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه محمد سعيد القحطاني/Name-2: بدريه محمد سعيد القح/CA: 585000010006089312225

100.00 735,274.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء عبدالله مطر الحريصي/Name-2: اسماء عبدالله مطر ال/CA: 282000010006080141694

2.00 735,276.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان احمد بن حمد المعدي/Name-2: وجدان احمد بن حمد ال/CA: 355000010006086191372

4.00 735,280.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعدي علي صالح القحطاني/Name-2: سعدي/CA: 300000010006086075548

50.00 735,330.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان علي حسن حارثي/Name-2: حنان/CA: 316000010006086092925

3.00 735,333.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حل صالح محمد الدريبي/Name-2: حل/CA: 355000010006086778707

20.00 735,353.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام عائض  معيض  الشمراني/Name-2: ابتسام عائض  معيض  ا/CA: 369000010006080422785

1.00 735,354.70 W

15/12/202

02/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان صالح محمد الصفيان/Name-2: روان/CA: 282000010006086036203

11.00 735,365.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الجوهره فالح محمد إل مغثى الدوسري/Name-2: الجوهره فالح محمد إل/CA: 245000010006080341191

1.00 735,366.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره غزاي سالم الطويلعي/Name-2: ساره غزاي سالم الطوي/CA: 628000010006080014753

50.00 735,416.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خديجه واصل حسين الحربي/Name-2: خديجه واصل حسين الحر/CA: 336000010006080673841

10.00 735,426.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبدالله مريع الصوقعي/Name-2: فاطمه عبدالله مريع ا/CA: 347000010006080566828

7.00 735,433.70 W
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16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعيد على عيضة المحمدي المالكى/Name-2: سعيد على عيضة المحمد/CA: 377000010006080054331

4.00 735,437.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها سعد مطلق معيش الحصيني اللحياني/Name-2: مها سعد مطلق معيشالح/CA: 379000010006080180282

1.00 735,438.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهاليل عاتق بن صالح المهيمزي الرشيد/Name-2: شهاليل عاتق بن صالح /CA: 384000010006080072276

1.00 735,439.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفة احمد عبدالله السويد/Name-2: شريفة/CA: 349000010006080186195

20.00 735,459.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ادريس يحيى علي مطري/Name-2: ادريس /CA: 311000010006086019394

10.00 735,469.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق رده سعد الصبحي/Name-2: شروق رده سعد الصبحي/CA: 689000010006080020459

2.00 735,471.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه مرزوق جريبيع الحربي/Name-2: بدريه/CA: 620000010006086001059

1.00 735,472.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالله محمد زامل/Name-2: نوره/CA: 204000010006080105744

6.00 735,478.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله ابراهيم عبدالعزيز الربيعه/Name-2: جميله ابراهيم عبدالع/CA: 369000010006086007093

1.00 735,479.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 735,484.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره سدحان محمد الفريدي الحربي/Name-2: منيره/CA: 495000010006080730218

5.00 735,489.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيماء ابراهيم محمد الحربي/Name-2: شيماء/CA: 150000010006086060632

10.00 735,499.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهراء محمد عبدالله ال سليم الشهري/Name-2: زهراء محمد عبدالله ا/CA: 378000010006080290405

1.00 735,500.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله محمد عبدالله الحيدان/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 498000010006080014966

50.00 735,550.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ربى عرار حمد موكلي/Name-2: ربى/CA: 221000010006086430723

2.00 735,552.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه فائز علي ال حسين الشهري/Name-2: بدريه/CA: 193000010006080357124

53.00 735,605.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه علي احمد مباركي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 495000010006080388025

200.00 735,805.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: معيضه محمد عبدالرحمن الحربي/Name-2: معيضه محمد عبدالرحمن/CA: 475000010006086090785

1.00 735,806.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل عبدالله عتيق المحياوي الجهني/Name-2: امل/CA: 105000010006080449084

5.00 735,811.70 W
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16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: البندري فهد مناحي القنيدي/Name-2: البندري/CA: 208000010006080609329

5.00 735,816.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل سعيد عواد الحربي/Name-2: امل سعيد عواد الحربي/CA: 280000010006086012453

3.00 735,819.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه عبدالله صالح القحطاني/Name-2: بدريه/CA: 209000010006081068946

10.00 735,829.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي محمد راجح البغدادي السميري/Name-2: علي/CA: 113000010006080492563

6.00 735,835.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رقية - - عبدالعال/Name-2: رقية - - عبدالعال/CA: 528000010006086074257

5.00 735,840.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريهام محمد علي حكمي/Name-2: ريهام/CA: 119000010006086728733

10.00 735,850.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تركي محمد سلطان الثبيتي العتيبي/Name-2: تركي/CA: 470000010006080042613

50.00 735,900.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نايف ابن سعيد ابن محمد الغامدي/Name-2: نايف/CA: 648000010006086259168

5.00 735,905.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهاء ابراهيم عبدالله السليم/Name-2: مهاء/CA: 192000010006080829388

1.00 735,906.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم ماطر محمد المطيري/Name-2: ريم ماطر محمد المطير/CA: 138000010006086025475

50.00 735,956.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود سالم سعيد العواشز/Name-2: خلود/CA: 523000010006080777843

1.00 735,957.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجله حميدان حمدان اللقماني الحربي/Name-2: نجله حميدان حمدان ال/CA: 272000010006080263458

5.00 735,962.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالحميد محمد علي المحمود/Name-2: عبدالحميد محمد علي ا/CA: 234000010006080122222

10.00 735,972.70 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزيل ماجد عبدالله الهواشله الدوسري/Name-2: غزيل ماجد عبدالله ال/CA: 129000010006080358725

11.55 735,984.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء سامي بن شريده الرحيمان/Name-2: هياء/CA: 277000010006080265656

10.00 735,994.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فتون خالد خضر العصيمي/Name-2: فتون خالد خضر العصيم/CA: 232000010006082005112

3.00 735,997.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره خالد جابر الجابري/Name-2: ساره/CA: 225000010006086130071

1.00 735,998.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه عبدالله محمد هزازي/Name-2: حليمه عبدالله محمد ه/CA: 126000010006080216132

5.00 736,003.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر علي بن عبدالله إل عاليه/Name-2: جواهر/CA: 107000010006086039192

1.00 736,004.25 W
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16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غصون حسن علي حسن مدربا/Name-2: غصون/CA: 221000010006080559840

2.00 736,006.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى اسامه احمد الشهري/Name-2: ليلى اسامه احمد الشه/CA: 321000010006080315721

1.00 736,007.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره محيا مشبب السعدوني المطيري/Name-2: نوره محيا مشبب السعد/CA: 696000010006080000908

10.00 736,017.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد ابراهيم احمد حمزي/Name-2: محمد/CA: 225000010006080555331

20.00 736,037.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهند عبدالله عبدالعزيز مبرد/Name-2: مهند عبدالله عبدالعز/CA: 341000010006080890075

10.00 736,047.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره هادي مقحم العتيبي/Name-2: منيره/CA: 620000010006082314589

3.00 736,050.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل محمد بن يحي دغريري/Name-2: امل/CA: 350000010006080122386

100.00 736,150.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله ناجي عامش  الشمري/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 427000010006080080666

2.00 736,152.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام علي عبدالله زباني/Name-2: ابتسام علي عبدالله/CA: 119000010006080149530

50.00 736,202.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى حسن مداوي عسيري/Name-2: منى حسن مداوي عسيري/CA: 119000010006086632497

5.00 736,207.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهام ابراهيم يحي حمدي/Name-2: الهام ابراهيم يحي حم/CA: 316000010006086317116

1.00 736,208.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره محمد صالح المحمود/Name-2: منيره/CA: 521000010006080896447

200.00 736,408.25 W

16/12/202

03/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالرحمن صالح عوده الحجوري/Name-2: عبدالرحمن/CA: 419000010006080092190

2.00 736,410.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سامي سعيد دخيل الله الضويفري المطير/Name-2: سامي سعيد دخيل الله/CA: 565000010006080047527

36.00 736,446.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فائزه عواد حبيلن العازمي/Name-2: فائزه/CA: 198000010006086076012

1.00 736,447.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها سليمان عبدالله الحربي/Name-2: مها سليمان عبدالله ا/CA: 412000010006080890897

10.00 736,457.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عائض  محمد الشهراني/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 347000010006080523514

10.00 736,467.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهور صياح سليم العنزي/Name-2: زهور/CA: 118000010006081298618

1.00 736,468.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عبدالله حسين اللهيبي/Name-2: عائشه عبدالله حسين/CA: 333000010006082003966

5.00 736,473.25 W
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17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله ناصر ابن سعيد بن عبده/Name-2: جميله/CA: 221000010006086358734

10.00 736,483.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهراء علي جعفر الشاردي/Name-2: زهراء/CA: 263000010006086113252

2.00 736,485.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره جعيثن عواض العتيبي/Name-2: نوره جعيثن عواض  الع/CA: 129000010006086081230

1.00 736,486.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1:  طيبة معيض زاهر الشهري/Name-2: طيبة معيض  زاهر الشه/CA: 107000010006080374678

5.00 736,491.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي علي يحيى حساني/Name-2: هدي/CA: 359000010006080112941

2.00 736,493.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل احمد قاسم الفيفي/Name-2: امل احمد قاسم الفيفي/CA: 106000010006080780859

10.00 736,503.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهام سعيد احمد الغامدي/Name-2: سهام سعيد احمد الغام/CA: 331000010006087475229

2.00 736,505.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسناء محمد عبدالله الزهراني/Name-2: حسناء محمد عبدالله ا/CA: 453000010006086004154

10.00 736,515.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحاب فايز فنيجيل العنزي/Name-2: رحاب/CA: 666000010006080049786

1.00 736,516.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه بركي براك الثمالي/Name-2: شريفه بركي براك الثم/CA: 335000010006080585707

5.00 736,521.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه صالح احمد الصعب/Name-2: شريفه صالح احمد/CA: 214000010006080023903

1.00 736,522.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود محمد حسين الشلوي/Name-2: نجود محمد حسين الشلو/CA: 477000010006086135570

1.00 736,523.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود احمد عبدالله الشريف/Name-2: عهود/CA: 129000010006080380158

5.00 736,528.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه فهد عايض  العنزي/Name-2: فاطمه فهد عايض  العن/CA: 386000010006080107872

5.00 736,533.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه احمد ابراهيم ال مفرح  عسيري/Name-2: حليمه احمد ابراهيم ا/CA: 478000010006080209008

5.00 736,538.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم رمضان عبدالله ابكر/Name-2: ريم رمضان عبدالله اب/CA: 443000010006080858244

1.00 736,539.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالح عبدالله حبيل المرواني الحربي/Name-2: صالح عبدالله حبيل/CA: 194000010006080263719

1.00 736,540.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 736,545.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مسلم سليم الحربي/Name-2: فاطمه مسلم سليم الحر/CA: 272000010006080088590

7.00 736,552.25 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود عبدالعزيز بن صالح العنزي/Name-2: عهود/CA: 202000010006086274314

1.00 736,553.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: إمنه علي موسى خبراني/Name-2: إمنه علي موسى خبراني/CA: 620000010006086069437

10.00 736,563.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مفرح محمدابراهيم مغرم/Name-2: مفرح محمد ابراهيم مغ/CA: 347000010006080181339

5.00 736,568.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وداد احمد بالقاسم الربعي/Name-2: وداد/CA: 507000010006080037040

1.00 736,569.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه ناصر محمد شعبي/Name-2: امنه/CA: 316000010006080443090

1.00 736,570.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد حسن قاسم الفيفي/Name-2: شهد/CA: 347000010006086386270

10.00 736,580.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: موسى حسن علي النجعي/Name-2: موسى/CA: 542000010006080067978

3.00 736,583.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه ناعم صقير السلمي/Name-2: امنه ناعم صقير/CA: 451000010006080402349

10.00 736,593.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء صالح سليمان الحسينان/Name-2: وفاء/CA: 317000010006086029595

2.00 736,595.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أبتهاج علي صالح السلوك  الزهراني/Name-2: أبتهاج علي صالح السل/CA: 126000010006080309663

10.00 736,605.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهاء خنيصر حمود البراك الرشيدي/Name-2: مهاء خنيصر حمود البر/CA: 258000010006080254059

2.00 736,607.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أيمن مسفر بن سعد العتيبي/Name-2: أيمن/CA: 996000010006086204550

1.00 736,608.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميره عرب حمزه سليماني/Name-2: سميره عرب حمزه سليما/CA: 232000010006082004990

13.00 736,621.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه هادي محمد كريري/Name-2: عائشه هادي محمد كرير/CA: 519000010006080012353

10.00 736,631.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود سعد بن حسين القحطاني/Name-2: خلود/CA: 209000010006081984571

100.00 736,731.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علوة عيسى عايض نجعي/Name-2: علوة/CA: 119000010006086021634

1.00 736,732.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ديما ناصر مبارك السهلي/Name-2: ديما ناصر مبارك السه/CA: 487000010006080243576

50.00 736,782.25 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9117122300148580/علي حسن علي فقيهي/مقابل غيار زيت للباص - مشروع وصل الخيري

-253.00 736,529.25 B

17/12/202

04/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -0.58 736,528.67 B
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17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أحلم حماد بريك الصبحي/Name-2: أحلم/CA: 230000010006082002202

5.00 736,533.67 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خاتمه ابراهيم مطاعن جعفري/Name-2: خاتمه ابراهيم مطاعن/CA: 119000010006080665105

3.00 736,536.67 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9117122300152221/صندوق الايرادات المالية الذاتية لمد/مقابل الدفعة الاخيرة من سداد  زراعة نخاع العظم

-13,040.00 723,496.67 B

17/12/202

04/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 723,495.52 B

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني نافع شباب الرشيدي/Name-2: تهاني نافع شباب/CA: 420000010006080186015

2.00 723,497.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231217SAINMAINMA4BXXX11046153894/وقف عبدالرحمن عبدالعزيز الرميح

13,000.00 736,497.52 B

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة محمد ابراهيم الزغيبي/Name-2: فاطمة/CA: 528000010006080799339

5.00 736,502.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهير محمد معيض  ال صالح الوادعي/Name-2: سهير/CA: 220000010006080370306

2.00 736,504.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اميره علي سعيد كدسه/Name-2: اميره علي سعيد كدسه/CA: 130000010006081572156

5.00 736,509.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره محمد علي الرايقي عسيري/Name-2: نوره محمد علي الرايق/CA: 239000010006080421322

5.00 736,514.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دعد محمد سليمان جاسر السليمان/Name-2: دعد/CA: 238000010006080951246

1.00 736,515.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه محمد احمد بن تركي/Name-2: فوزيه محمد احمد/CA: 160000010006080311435

1.00 736,516.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غاده ماجد عبدالله السند/Name-2: غاده ماجد عبدالله ال/CA: 497000010006080196665

4.00 736,520.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان عبدالله بن عبدالجبار المسعودي/Name-2: وجدان عبدالله بن عبد/CA: 355000010006088656182

2.00 736,522.52 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريما جابر بن رجاء السلمي/Name-2: ريما جابر بن رجاء ال/CA: 445000010006080223330

1.77 736,524.29 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673510951X84J-RIBLPEM233510167-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

261.29 736,785.58 B

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عبدالله سليمان الهبدان/Name-2: شهد/CA: 388000010006080644443

30.00 736,815.58 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير جمعه ابراهيم عمر/Name-2: عبير جمعه ابراهيم عم/CA: 271000010006080973289

0.54 736,816.12 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أسماء خالد علي صلوي/Name-2: أسماء/CA: 119000010006087800630

10.00 736,826.12 W
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17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزيل سعد منصور الجودي/Name-2: غزيل/CA: 201000010006080598297

50.00 736,876.12 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امجاد مساعد بن شمروخ المطيري/Name-2: امجاد/CA: 368000010006086001550

10.00 736,886.12 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجده عبدالماجد عبدون/Name-2: ماجده عبدالماجد عبدو/CA: 138000010006080306905

2.00 736,888.12 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اوس حمدان حامد المرعشي/Name-2: اوس  حمدان حامد المر/CA: 565000010006086005651

2.00 736,890.12 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم احمد ابراهيم السيد الهاشم/Name-2: ابراهيم/CA: 308000010006080170495

30.00 736,920.12 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لرا مرزوق مريزيق الجابري/Name-2: لرا مرزوق مريزيق الج/CA: 408000010006080138830

0.10 736,920.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد معيض سطم النومسي/Name-2: شهد معيض  سطم النومس/CA: 118000010006086315896

3.00 736,923.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زرعه غشام محمد الجروي/Name-2: زرعه/CA: 435000010006080117419

2.00 736,925.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى موسى حاسر السهلي/Name-2: ليلى موسى حاسر السهل/CA: 333000010006080394615

50.00 736,975.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز عمر سليمان الراجحي/Name-2: عبدالعزيز/CA: 203000010006080164601

100.00 737,075.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: موضي خلف سعود الرشيدي/Name-2: موضي خلف سعود الرشيد/CA: 484000010006080045966

2.00 737,077.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد عبيد العتيبي/Name-2: ريم محمد عبيد العتيب/CA: 513000010006086090201

3.00 737,080.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نداء ضيف الله حسن عدار/Name-2: نداء ضيف الله حسن/CA: 314000010006080235753

20.00 737,100.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله عبدالرحمن محمد الشهراني/Name-2: عبدالله عبدالرحمن مح/CA: 168000010006080181418

1.00 737,101.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غنى محمد زين القرني/Name-2: غنى محمد زين القرني/CA: 102000010006086005982

1.00 737,102.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يوسف محمد علي حربي/Name-2: يوسف محمد علي حربي/CA: 225000010006080506904

10.00 737,112.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: FLYADEAL                 /Biller id: 22001801        /Ref: 4990603680 /Name: تذكرة عودة

-578.00 736,534.22 E

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان علي محمد القبيسي الشهري/Name-2: حنان علي محمد القبيس/CA: 335000010006080422588

50.00 736,584.22 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: FlyNas                   /Biller id: 213219081502    /Ref: 4990617369 /Name: تذكرة عودة جابر

-324.51 736,259.71 E
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17/12/202

04/06/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231217SANCBKNCBK2B82812042907037/علي حسن علي فقيهي

3.00 736,262.71 B

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه فرج مبارك سعدون/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 375000010006080433297

10.00 736,272.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود عيد عوض المطيري/Name-2: نجود/CA: 121000010006086016960

1.00 736,273.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر صالح منيع المنيع/Name-2: جواهر/CA: 258000010006080015336

50.00 736,323.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب محمد عبدالله العبداللطيف/Name-2: زينب محمد عبدالله ال/CA: 207000010006086000276

2.00 736,325.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء عبدالله محرز القرني/Name-2: اسماء عبدالله محرز ا/CA: 194000010006080173041

40.00 736,365.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف سهل عايض  العتيبى/Name-2: عفاف سهل عايض  العتي/CA: 454000010006080506757

1.00 736,366.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بشاير علي سالم علي الخزمري الزهراني/Name-2: بشاير علي سالم علي ا/CA: 177000010006080596861

5.00 736,371.71 W

17/12/202

04/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام عبدالله صالح الحناكي/Name-2: مرام/CA: 188000010006089956469

50.00 736,421.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زرعه سلمان قاسم المالكي/Name-2: زرعه/CA: 417000010006086039726

20.00 736,441.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: طلحه خالد عبدالغفار بن عبدالرحمن/Name-2: طلحه/CA: 344000010006080159411

5.00 736,446.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير بنت ابراهيم بن موسى مسملي/Name-2: عبير بنت ابراهيم بن /CA: 316000010006086046632

2.00 736,448.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر محمد سالم الحمودي البلوي/Name-2: جواهر/CA: 202000010006081839731

4.00 736,452.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريناد غرم الله بن محمد الزهراني/Name-2: ريناد غرم الله بن مح/CA: 259000010006086023226

1.00 736,453.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اشواق محمد عبدالعزيز الطريقي/Name-2: اشواق محمد عبدالعزيز/CA: 498000010006080100450

5.00 736,458.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان خالد عمر العكاس /Name-2: روان خالد عمر العكاس/CA: 277000010006080418347

8.00 736,466.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد سعد عيال الزايدي/Name-2: سعاد/CA: 335000010006080490080

2.00 736,468.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وليد عواض  مبيريك النفيعي/Name-2: وليد عواض  مبيريك/CA: 282000010006080466042

5.00 736,473.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد يحيي جبران الجابري/Name-2: محمد يحيي جبران الجا/CA: 519000010006080069411

50.00 736,523.71 W

Page 55 Of 126



جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل حمد عبدالله البتير الشثري/Name-2: امل/CA: 216000010006080261550

10.00 736,533.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد علي سعد ال هشبول الغامدي/Name-2: خالد علي سعد/CA: 445000010006080156357

4.00 736,537.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد علي معشي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 225000010006080439197

5.00 736,542.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه جابر موسى الريثي/Name-2: صالحه جابر موسى الري/CA: 225000010006086088345

0.50 736,543.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد عبدالرحمن ابراهيم الغضية/Name-2: سعد/CA: 239000010006080304007

4.00 736,547.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد علي قبي الغامدي/Name-2: احمد محمد علي قبي ال/CA: 376000010006086154052

500.00 737,047.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زيد خالد مطلع المخلفي/Name-2: زيد خالد مطلع المخلف/CA: 333000010006080148946

10.00 737,057.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء سعود محمد بن عميره/Name-2: هياء/CA: 142000010006080740677

1.00 737,058.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور عثمان عبدالله السيف/Name-2: بدور عثمان عبدالله ا/CA: 258000010006080287646

9.00 737,067.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حمد محمد مطلق الحجلن/Name-2: حمد محمد مطلق الحجلن/CA: 487000010006080140012

200.00 737,267.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل عابد سالم الصاعدي/Name-2: مشاعل عابد سالم/CA: 244000010006080352488

5.00 737,272.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود حميد حامد الهذلي/Name-2: خلود/CA: 500000010006081224529

5.00 737,277.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال فهد محمد المسيند/Name-2: منال فهد محمد المسين/CA: 349000010006080845139

0.50 737,277.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء محمد قاسي السبيعي/Name-2: نجلء/CA: 181000010006080182336

10.00 737,287.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تلهوه حسن صلبي الحربي/Name-2: تلهوه حسن صلبي الحرب/CA: 210000010006080605349

2.00 737,289.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء عبدالله بن محمد بن جثلن/Name-2: هيفاء عبدالله بن محم/CA: 216000010006080213106

3.00 737,292.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء عبدالله عائض  القحطاني/Name-2: هياء عبدالله عائض  ا/CA: 203000010006080991771

1.00 737,293.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتهال ابوبكر ياسين باحمدون/Name-2: ابتهال ابوبكر ياسين /CA: 191000010006080202371

5.00 737,298.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير احمد بن محمد شراحيلي/Name-2: عبير/CA: 331000010006080674943

1.00 737,299.71 W
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18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شماء عبدالله محمد الخربوش /Name-2: شماء/CA: 280000010006080907781

1.00 737,300.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عايض  ناصر محمد الخنفري القحطاني/Name-2: عايض /CA: 349000010006086028862

40.00 737,340.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد علي محمد إل عايش العمري/Name-2: ماجد علي محمد إل عاي/CA: 436000010006080089377

10.00 737,350.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي عبدالله حسن الحسني الزهراني/Name-2: علي عبدالله حسن الحس/CA: 353000010006080104514

5.00 737,355.71 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه جابر بن يحيى الثويعي الفيفي/Name-2: فاطمه جابر بن يحيى ا/CA: 314000010006080321322

19.69 737,375.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمن محمد عبدالله الدروبي/Name-2: ايمن/CA: 458000010006080214929

5.00 737,380.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالغني دواس  الزبالي/Name-2: ساره/CA: 272000010006080255587

1.00 737,381.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء عبدالله ناصر الصبيح/Name-2: اسماء عبدالله ناصر ا/CA: 640000010006086594810

5.00 737,386.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره أحمد صالح القبلن/Name-2: نوره أحمد صالح القبل/CA: 374000010006080918983

6.00 737,392.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسراء عبدالقادر جيروديه/Name-2: اسراء عبدالقادر جيرو/CA: 521000010006080663797

2.00 737,394.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شادن فهد سعد بن سعيدان/Name-2: شادن فهد سعد بن سعيد/CA: 282000010006086147182

10.00 737,404.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل محمد حمود الرشيدي/Name-2: فيصل محمد حمود الرشي/CA: 286000010006086034642

2.00 737,406.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره ضعافي عبدالله فقيهي/Name-2: ساره/CA: 316000010006086040452

1.00 737,407.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوهرة محمد صالح الجبيري/Name-2: جوهرة/CA: 270000010006080512252

5.00 737,412.40 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الء احمد حسن فقيهي/Name-2: الء/CA: 119000010006086415885

3.02 737,415.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم أحمد يحي القاضي/Name-2: مريم أحمد يحي القاضي/CA: 225000010006086407511

1.00 737,416.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجاه عوض  خلف الزايدي الجهني/Name-2: نجاه/CA: 105000010006080447849

2.00 737,418.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه سليمان عطاالله العطاالله/Name-2: لطيفه/CA: 121000010006080161721

20.00 737,438.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تغريد عبدالكريم بن سعد الورثان/Name-2: تغريد/CA: 144000010006086087568

10.00 737,448.42 W
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18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سناء عائض  حسن الدوسري/Name-2: سناء/CA: 216000010006080446532

80.00 737,528.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايناس عبدالله عبدالعزيز الحماد/Name-2: ايناس  عبدالله عبدال/CA: 495000010006086044275

1.00 737,529.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مسلم سليم الحربي/Name-2: فاطمه مسلم سليم الحر/CA: 272000010006080088590

7.00 737,536.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه علي احمد مباركي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 495000010006080388025

100.00 737,636.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل عبدالله بن أحمد أل حامض  الحمري/Name-2: أمل/CA: 365000010006080270972

15.00 737,651.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناصر احمد علي سفياني/Name-2: ناصر/CA: 409000010006080096300

1.00 737,652.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تركي ذيب محمد العصيمي/Name-2: تركي/CA: 359000010006080257407

2.00 737,654.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ود عائض خلف  الله الطلحي/Name-2: ود عائض  خلف  الله ا/CA: 335000010006086005775

1.00 737,655.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم عطيه عبدالله طميحي/Name-2: مريم عطيه عبدالله طم/CA: 566000010006080087985

2.00 737,657.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه صالح فرج الميموني المطيري/Name-2: عائشه صالح فرج الميم/CA: 307000010006080366714

7.00 737,664.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء سعيد عوده الجهني/Name-2: اسماء سعيد عوده الجه/CA: 358000010006080082855

1.00 737,665.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه يحي سالم النجادي/Name-2: صالحه يحي سالم النجا/CA: 221000010006080526674

10.00 737,675.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-1,110.00 736,565.42 E

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-700.00 735,865.42 E

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-1,000.00 734,865.42 E

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه علي محمد الغامدي/Name-2: حليمه علي محمد الغام/CA: 156000010006080508804

2.00 734,867.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صيته عجيب مطيلق المطيري/Name-2: صيته/CA: 138000010006080118961

10.00 734,877.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محسن حسن خبراني/Name-2: فاطمه محسن حسن خبران/CA: 222000010006080251256

5.00 734,882.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لنا هليل مقيم الرويلي/Name-2: لنا هليل مقيم الرويل/CA: 640000010006088623047

1.00 734,883.42 W
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18/12/202

05/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-P1117388619EBPLU-ARNBFPQ233521257-WAQF MOHAMMED SALAH ALATHEL-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنطقة ج

38,000.00 772,883.42 B

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم صقر بن حسن القحطاني/Name-2: ريم/CA: 282000010006081013330

30.00 772,913.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى احمد محمد المحمود/Name-2: منى/CA: 187000010006080378565

5.00 772,918.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر عامر خلف المعبدي/Name-2: جواهر عامر خلف المعب/CA: 440000010006086008532

10.00 772,928.42 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره محمد مداوي غدرا/Name-2: نوره/CA: 300000010006080400262

0.79 772,929.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فندق مداريم لليواء السياحي/Name-2: فندق مداريم لليواء ا/CA: 622000010006082777775

10,000.00 782,929.21 E

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مديني سليمان مديني عسيري/Name-2: مديني/CA: 482000010006080010947

50.00 782,979.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سارة متعب سند العتيبي/Name-2: سارة متعب سند/CA: 369000010006080976517

5.00 782,984.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه محمد سعيد القحطاني/Name-2: بدريه محمد سعيد القح/CA: 585000010006089312225

100.00 783,084.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير حماد مرزوق المحمدي الحربي/Name-2: عبير حماد مرزوق المح/CA: 242000010006080437646

10.00 783,094.21 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب محمد فهد العجلن/Name-2: زينب محمد فهد العجلن/CA: 282000010006080973914

0.01 783,094.22 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد على احمد عبد/Name-2: احمد على احمد عبد/CA: 349000010006084578744

5.00 783,099.22 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صفيه عيسي حسين الفيفي/Name-2: صفيه عيسي حسين/CA: 686000010006089714550

5.00 783,104.22 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي  عبدالله سعيد الزهراني/Name-2:  اروي  عبدالله سعيد /CA: 528000010006086164884

10.00 783,114.22 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيلة عتيق ابراهيم العتيق/Name-2: هيلة عتيق ابراهيم ال/CA: 196000010006080117418

1.00 783,115.22 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز راشد عبدالعالي الحمود الس/Name-2: عبدالعزيز راشد عبدال/CA: 434000010006080244503

100.00 783,215.22 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة عصام خالد قبوري/Name-2: فاطمة عصام خالد قبور/CA: 103000010006086603769

0.30 783,215.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعديه شائع عالي القرني/Name-2: سعديه/CA: 129000010006080648240

1.00 783,216.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبدالرحمن منيع القرني/Name-2: فاطمه عبدالرحمن منيع/CA: 191000010006080183050

2.00 783,218.52 W
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18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد جرمان فهد ال مرعي القحطاني/Name-2: محمد/CA: 523000010006081199997

10.00 783,228.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشة مريح شايع البشري/Name-2: عائشة مريح شايع/CA: 347000010006086248637

10.00 783,238.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان داخل دخيل الله الحمدي/Name-2: حنان/CA: 336000010006080617855

5.00 783,243.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها غريب مسفر ال شامر العجمي/Name-2: مها/CA: 144000010006086061043

1.00 783,244.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزه عبدالله سيف الشمري/Name-2: فوزه عبدالله سيف الش/CA: 360000010006080076481

10.00 783,254.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره محمد حمود الذويخ/Name-2: منيره/CA: 121000010006080361818

2.00 783,256.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه عبده ابراهيم عسيري/Name-2: حليمه/CA: 239000010006080539651

40.00 783,296.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة احمد عقيل فقيري/Name-2: فاطمة/CA: 221000010006080973017

1.00 783,297.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام عقاب سفر العضيله المطيري/Name-2: ابتسام/CA: 317000010006080071775

15.00 783,312.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه ناصر احمد ابوالزوايد/Name-2: حليمه ناصر احمد ابوا/CA: 225000010006080504404

1.00 783,313.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: موضي عبدالواحد عبدالرحمن الشملني ال/Name-2: موضي/CA: 412000010006080450544

1.00 783,314.52 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غدي قطنان عائض  النفيعي/Name-2: غدي/CA: 216000010006080625119

1.59 783,316.11 W

18/12/202

05/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه علي احمد النجعي/Name-2: رحمه/CA: 665000010006080034979

1.00 783,317.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رنا يحيى بن نوح الشهري/Name-2: رنا يحيى بن نوح الشه/CA: 530000010006086030586

10.00 783,327.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره علي بن محمد عسيري/Name-2: ساره/CA: 543000010006086878641

3.00 783,330.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي عبدالله بن عواض  العتيبي/Name-2: اروي/CA: 528000010006080464785

2.00 783,332.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي غرم الله سعد إل خرمان الغامدي/Name-2: هدي غرم الله سعد إل /CA: 365000010006080277936

12.00 783,344.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سمر محمد سعيد المازني/Name-2: سمر/CA: 347000010006089665886

5.00 783,349.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى احمد بن يحي الناشري/Name-2: منى احمد بن يحي النا/CA: 263000010006080735597

2.00 783,351.11 W
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19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف فراج عبدالهادي السبيعي/Name-2: نوف فراج عبدالهادي ا/CA: 300000010006080614342

50.00 783,401.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان مبارك نادر الدوسري/Name-2: روان/CA: 423000010006086002999

1.00 783,402.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم على رشيد على العازمى/Name-2: ريم/CA: 405000010006080021245

10.00 783,412.11 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بشائر عياد عايد اللهيبي/Name-2: بشائر/CA: 333000010006080932406

1.30 783,413.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه محمد بن عبدالعزيز المحسن/Name-2: حصه/CA: 289000010006080330035

5.00 783,418.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم عطيه علي عامري/Name-2: مريم عطيه علي عامري/CA: 225000010006086138389

2.00 783,420.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مهدي سالم البريكي/Name-2: فاطمه مهدي سالم البر/CA: 698000010006080207584

2.00 783,422.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه عالي علي الحربي/Name-2: ساميه عالي علي الحرب/CA: 176000010006080533311

10.00 783,432.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد بشار اديب الحسامي/Name-2: محمد/CA: 261000010006080281214

15.00 783,447.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سالم علي حسين سحاري/Name-2: سالم علي حسين سحاري/CA: 107000010006080816355

10.00 783,457.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند حمود معيض ال معيض الشمراني/Name-2: هند/CA: 322000010006080102516

3.00 783,460.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرزوقة ثياب صالح العتيبي/Name-2: مرزوقة/CA: 368000010006080192603

10.00 783,470.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف عوض  مطلق السالمي الحربي/Name-2: عفاف عوض  مطلق السال/CA: 383000010006080194279

2.00 783,472.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه غازي محمد الدعجاني/Name-2: حصه غازي محمد الدعجا/CA: 145000010006080259782

10.00 783,482.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد شايع الشبوي/Name-2: ريم محمد شايع الشبوي/CA: 130000010006087485411

2.00 783,484.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سمر مسفر حسن الهراوي المالكي/Name-2: سمر مسفر حسن/CA: 376000010006080744619

5.00 783,489.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتهال محمد عتيق البلوي/Name-2: ابتهال/CA: 208000010006080380228

1.00 783,490.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم محمد سعيد ال نفران الزهراني/Name-2: احلم محمد سعيد ال نف/CA: 466000010006086053420

10.00 783,500.41 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهد عبدالله ظفير القثانين/Name-2: عهد/CA: 543000010006084125631

4.00 783,504.41 W
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19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شموخ مطر مبخوت النفيعي/Name-2: شموخ مطر مبخوت النفي/CA: 335000010006080559181

0.05 783,504.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه سعد عوض الحربي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 192000010006080564506

10.00 783,514.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عايشه حسن علي الغامدي/Name-2: عايشه/CA: 156000010006080528554

1.00 783,515.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد عبدالمجيد سلطان الفارسي/Name-2: ماجد/CA: 334000010006080091293

19.00 783,534.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اميره معوض  راشد العطوي/Name-2: اميره/CA: 376000010006080361083

10.00 783,544.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني ابراهيم محمد الصبيحي/Name-2: تهاني ابراهيم محمد ا/CA: 198000010006086027965

30.00 783,574.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالغني دواس  الزبالي/Name-2: ساره/CA: 272000010006080255587

1.00 783,575.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره بادي ناصر الزمامي الدوسري/Name-2: منيره/CA: 562000010006086187809

1.00 783,576.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء عبدالله سواد الحربي/Name-2: وفاء عبدالله سواد ال/CA: 400000010006080112718

1.00 783,577.46 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعود عبدالله محمد اليابس /Name-2: سعود/CA: 537000010006086006241

5.26 783,582.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي فايز سعيد العمري/Name-2: ندي فايز سعيد العمري/CA: 585000010006086027826

10.00 783,592.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالهادي ضيف  الله العتيبي/Name-2: ساره عبدالهادي ضيف  /CA: 138000010006086003514

1.00 783,593.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنين محمد عبدالله ال امهميل الشهري/Name-2: حنين محمد عبدالله ال/CA: 503000010006080993501

1.00 783,594.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف احمد عيسى شامي/Name-2: عفاف/CA: 459000010006080222566

20.00 783,614.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد صالح عبدربه الصراري/Name-2: احمد صالح عبدربه الص/CA: 110000010006086198290

20.00 783,634.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود عبدالعزيز محمد الدوسري/Name-2: العنود/CA: 423000010006086008426

4.00 783,638.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لميس احمد علي إل فايع/Name-2: لميس  احمد علي إل فا/CA: 119000010006086314062

1.00 783,639.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان محمد عطاالله الهذلي/Name-2: افنان/CA: 103000010006080301055

1.00 783,640.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يحي  محمد يحي  مالكي/Name-2: يحي/CA: 109000010006080374536

30.00 783,670.72 W
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19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد ملوح طاعن السبيعي العنزي/Name-2: رغد ملوح طاعن/CA: 473000010006085000001

1.00 783,671.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله محمد سليمان العقاب/Name-2: عبدالله محمد سليمان /CA: 449000010006080010519

100.00 783,771.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلمى عزيز بن هادي علي/Name-2: سلمى عزيز بن هادي عل/CA: 202000010006080580021

2.00 783,773.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم صالح محمد المعيجل/Name-2: ريم/CA: 455000010006080094373

1.00 783,774.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناديه علي محمد أل مسفر السمري/Name-2: ناديه علي محمد أل مس/CA: 503000010006080429001

5.00 783,779.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال رجاء سالم الجهني/Name-2: منال/CA: 352000010006080197709

1.00 783,780.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رجاء ابراهيم عبدالعزيز السويلم/Name-2: رجاء ابراهيم عبدالعز/CA: 279000010006080210262

100.00 783,880.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رشا محمد علي الصابر/Name-2: رشا/CA: 258000010006080172327

3.00 783,883.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه معيض لفي العصيمي/Name-2: شيخه/CA: 475000010006086062651

14.00 783,897.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزل ن خالد بن عبدالله الربيش /Name-2: غزل ن/CA: 355000010006087763088

5.00 783,902.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود عبدالله علي الجطيلي/Name-2: عهود عبدالله علي الج/CA: 298000010006080391135

1.00 783,903.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء يعن الله باتل ال سليله العامري/Name-2: وفاء/CA: 513000010006086123226

5.00 783,908.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريوف منصور حامد الغامدي/Name-2: ريوف منصور حامد الغا/CA: 471000010006080161198

50.00 783,958.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد فهد بندر الدوسري/Name-2: محمد/CA: 289000010006081254846

20.00 783,978.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خديجه عيسى موسى المقعدي/Name-2: خديجه عيسى موسى المق/CA: 263000010006089784554

4.00 783,982.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي عبدالله فهد الصبيحي/Name-2: مي عبدالله فهد الصبي/CA: 454000010006080250224

10.00 783,992.72 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اثير ماجد دغيليب السقياني/Name-2: اثير ماجد دغيليب الس/CA: 121000010006080486334

0.50 783,993.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود علي بن أحمد هزازي/Name-2: نجود علي بن أحمد هزا/CA: 316000010006086279357

1.00 783,994.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وداد عوده مبروك البلوي/Name-2: وداد عوده مبروك البل/CA: 171000010006080112996

50.00 784,044.22 W
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19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهدي محيسن راشد خائن المطيري/Name-2: مهدي محيسن راشد خائن/CA: 200000010006080122818

10.00 784,054.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افراح عواض وصل الله الحارثي/Name-2: افراح عواض  وصل الله/CA: 328000010006086152691

2.00 784,056.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شماء حسن عايد الحربي/Name-2: شماء/CA: 129000010006080693048

1.00 784,057.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناديه علي ابراهيم الحارثي/Name-2: ناديه/CA: 146000010006080326614

2.00 784,059.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى علي ابراهيم الوبران/Name-2: منى علي ابراهيم/CA: 129000010006082010381

40.00 784,099.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله احمد محمد حبيه محنشي/Name-2: عبدالله احمد محمد حب/CA: 225000010006080316163

10.00 784,109.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر عبدالرحمن ابراهيم الرميح/Name-2: جواهر/CA: 160000010006080157739

10.00 784,119.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الغيث وفاء دخيل موسى/Name-2: وفاء دخيل موسى الغيث/CA: 296000010006080218991

20.00 784,139.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله عبدالرحمن سليمان الخليفي/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 134000010006080076486

50.00 784,189.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحى  سعد شبيب الدوسري/Name-2: وضحى سعد شبيب الدوسر/CA: 277000010006080119598

50.00 784,239.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهنوف عارف عليان العنزي/Name-2: الهنوف عارف عليان ال/CA: 202000010006080076269

1.00 784,240.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور مليح عبدالله الحربي/Name-2: بدور/CA: 599000010006080775549

1.00 784,241.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لينا عبدالرحمن ناصر المحترش /Name-2: لينا/CA: 121000010006080156523

3.00 784,244.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود رجعان عايض الرشيدي/Name-2: العنود رجعان عايض  ا/CA: 152000010006086049070

1.00 784,245.22 W

19/12/202

06/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء ابراهيم محمد العبداللطيف/Name-2: هياء/CA: 188000010006080002594

1.00 784,246.22 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجل فهد عبدالله السهلى/Name-2: نجل فهد عبدالله السه/CA: 318000010006080103254

0.02 784,246.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه عبدالله سميح البشري/Name-2: حصه/CA: 288000010006080150764

2.00 784,248.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود سعد عوض المالكي/Name-2: العنود/CA: 103000010006086047363

5.00 784,253.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أفراح عبيدالله على الحربي/Name-2: أفراح/CA: 150000010006086044628

1.00 784,254.24 W
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20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه مضيع بن حنين سهلي/Name-2: صالحه/CA: 119000010006086329391

5.00 784,259.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل حمود حمد ال فارس /Name-2: امل حمود حمد ال فارس/CA: 144000010006080441142

5.00 784,264.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير محمد عقيل الرويلي/Name-2: عبير محمد عقيل الروي/CA: 155000010006080781709

1.00 784,265.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يوسف عابد محمد هتان/Name-2: يوسف عابد محمد هتان/CA: 125000010006086000549

1.00 784,266.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد احمد مشني الغامدي/Name-2: أمجاد احمد مشني الغا/CA: 194000010006086009090

5.00 784,271.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء عواد محمد الشمري/Name-2: وفاء عواد محمد الشمر/CA: 169000010006086051317

2.00 784,273.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل غازي عايض  العصيمي/Name-2: هديل/CA: 328000010006080652555

8.00 784,281.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود سعيد خليفه السلمي/Name-2: خلود سعيد خليفه/CA: 463000010006080151454

2.00 784,283.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه احمد عسكري راجحي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 188000010006080263147

1.00 784,284.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيع عبدالله صالح العريني/Name-2: منيع/CA: 211000010006080059439

50.00 784,334.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء عبدالله عطيه المالكي/Name-2: اسماء عبدالله عطيه/CA: 598000010006080585295

1.00 784,335.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جبران احمد احمد خبراني/Name-2: جبران/CA: 146000010006086075579

10.00 784,345.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 784,350.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يوسف عبدالله ابراهيم الناصر/Name-2: يوسف/CA: 355000010006080412196

100.00 784,450.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها محمد عون القحطاني/Name-2: مها محمد عون القحطان/CA: 209000010006080837358

23.00 784,473.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رثعاء سعد راشد ال عامر العجمي/Name-2: رثعاء/CA: 476000010006080069230

3.00 784,476.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله صالح عياد الفريدي/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 134000010006080350733

5.00 784,481.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد محمد علي الحميضي/Name-2: شهد/CA: 611000010006086029788

50.00 784,531.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ربى عبدالكريم ناصر الخزيم/Name-2: ربى عبدالكريم ناصر ا/CA: 134000010006080308954

5.00 784,536.24 W
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20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف علي مقعد المغيري/Name-2: عفاف علي مقعد المغير/CA: 522000010006080104833

5.00 784,541.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل عايض  مبارك العمري/Name-2: دلل/CA: 436000010006080100778

1.00 784,542.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبده عمر عسيري/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 239000010006080780495

1.00 784,543.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل محمد سليم العطوي/Name-2: هديل محمد سليم العطو/CA: 202000010006080863542

1.00 784,544.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند محمد حسين حدادي/Name-2: هند محمد حسين/CA: 316000010006085725418

10.00 784,554.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب عثمان/Name-2: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب /CA: 368000010006086010684

1.00 784,555.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي يوسف حميدي السلمه/Name-2: اروي يوسف حميدي السل/CA: 458000010006080276852

1.00 784,556.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه محمد سليمان العمار/Name-2: حصه/CA: 121000010006080380198

4.00 784,560.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمد حليس  العزه السبيعي/Name-2: محمد/CA: 237000010006080105406

3.00 784,563.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل سعيد مفكر المطيري/Name-2: دلل سعيد مفكر/CA: 528000010006080341132

3.00 784,566.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي عبدالله باوزير/Name-2: اروي عبدالله باوزير/CA: 402000010006080889925

3.00 784,569.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد ملفي خضير الحربي/Name-2: ماجد ملفي خضير الحرب/CA: 109000010006086038754

20.00 784,589.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لينا سعود بن عبدالعزيز الغفيلي/Name-2: لينا سعود بن عبدالعز/CA: 628000010006086010003

1.00 784,590.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود عبده بن سلطان الحفاف/Name-2: نجود/CA: 246000010006086018404

10.00 784,600.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل عبدالرحمن عبدالله خثلن/Name-2: أمل عبدالرحمن عبدالل/CA: 347000010006080223925

9.00 784,609.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم يحيى ابن فيصل القحطاني/Name-2: احلم يحيى ابن فيصل ا/CA: 209000010006080850146

2.00 784,611.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي عمر بن جحلن/Name-2: محمد علي عمر بن جحلن/CA: 349000010006080410694

10.00 784,621.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لولوه صالح عبدالرحمن الشلش /Name-2: لولوه/CA: 374000010006080305462

6.00 784,627.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناصر سيف ناصر الرشيدي/Name-2: ناصر سيف ناصر الرشيد/CA: 194000010006080884993

1.00 784,628.24 W
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20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بيان صالح محمد علي الخضيري/Name-2: بيان/CA: 203000010006086058294

6.00 784,634.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام احمد احمد الهوساوي/Name-2: مرام/CA: 425000010006085782250

10.00 784,644.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه عتيق خليف إل جديع الحربي/Name-2: ساميه/CA: 400000010006080048581

5.00 784,649.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي محمد ناصر القحطاني/Name-2: اروي/CA: 543000010006080112054

4.00 784,653.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره حسن عبدالله الحسين/Name-2: ساره/CA: 226000010006080051512

50.00 784,703.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار ابراهيم حسين الدمعاني الدوسري/Name-2: منار ابراهيم حسين ال/CA: 142000010006080798618

5.00 784,708.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مطر بن علي الزهراني/Name-2: فاطمه مطر بن علي الز/CA: 487000010006082027134

5.00 784,713.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه راشد حسن الدوسري/Name-2: ساميه راشد حسن الدوس/CA: 227000010006080247374

37.00 784,750.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان محارب حسن العنزي/Name-2: وجدان محارب حسن العن/CA: 111000010006086019610

5.00 784,755.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة محفظة المركبات لتقنية المعلوما/Name-2: شركة محفظة المركبات /CA: 452000010006080232349

-1,000.00 783,755.24 E

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزيل محمد بن مانع العرجاني/Name-2: غزيل محمد بن مانع ال/CA: 277000010006086034601

1.00 783,756.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه علي بن خضران إل بارع العرياني/Name-2: فاطمه علي بن خضران إ/CA: 519000010006082009423

1.00 783,757.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهنوف سعد عبدالله العتيبي/Name-2: الهنوف/CA: 684000010006080780404

5.00 783,762.24 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Sarie Payment Order

Name: شركة ميلينيوم اند كوبثورن/Bank: ALBILAD BANK        /CA: SA8515000743135355550009

-53,900.00 729,862.24 E

20/12/202

07/06/144

Domestic Sarie Payment Fees

E - ER-000028929992/0000071/000000000000805/GBOUEO01

-8.05 729,854.19 E

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزوة وندان محماس  السبيعي/Name-2: غزوة/CA: 209000010006080175726

9.00 729,863.19 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان سعيد سالم الشهري/Name-2: روان/CA: 351000010006086046976

0.11 729,863.30 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل شريف سمران المطيري/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 346000010006080081589

2.00 729,865.30 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امين محمد منصور هزمي/Name-2: امين محمد منصور هزمي/CA: 467000010006080230544

50.00 729,915.30 W
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20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ولء عيسي ناصر الخرش /Name-2: ولء/CA: 221000010006080911462

5.00 729,920.30 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز منصور عبدالعزيز الخضيري/Name-2: عبدالعزيز منصور عبدا/CA: 449000010006080037389

20.00 729,940.30 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام شاهر دخيل الله البلوي/Name-2: ابتسام شاهر دخيل الل/CA: 454000010006080373141

11.00 729,951.30 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9120122300245972/شركة تقنيات الجوال المعلوماتية/مقابل تجديد اشتراك الرسائل النصية و اسم المرسل

-379.50 729,571.80 B

20/12/202

07/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -0.58 729,571.22 B

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شركة اكساء لتقنية المعلومات المحدود/Name-2: شركة اكساء لتقنية ال/CA: 192000010006080122222

-431.25 729,139.97 E

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد سالم حمدان الهجهاجي الغامدي/Name-2: خالد/CA: 445000010006082004183

300.00 729,439.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان راشد ابراهيم البخيت/Name-2: حنان راشد ابراهيم/CA: 318000010006080030796

200.00 729,639.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهنوف عبدالرحمن بن صالح الزيد/Name-2: الهنوف عبدالرحمن بن /CA: 495000010006080664086

1.00 729,640.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فهد مغلي عواد السحيمي/Name-2: فهد/CA: 571000010006080016292

10.00 729,650.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود علي بن أحمد هزازي/Name-2: نجود علي بن أحمد هزا/CA: 316000010006086279357

1.00 729,651.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يوسف عبدالعزيز حامد الروقي/Name-2: يوسف/CA: 428000010006080154494

100.00 729,751.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالح عبدالرحمن صالح الباهلي/Name-2: صالح/CA: 470000010006086056252

15.00 729,766.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساهمه سعيد عبدالله السرحانى/Name-2: ساهمه/CA: 417000010006080023544

10.00 729,776.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء شايع سعيد ذيب الجابري/Name-2: اسماء شايع سعيد ذيب /CA: 569000010006080059973

16.00 729,792.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علوه عبدالكريم محمد العمري/Name-2: علوه عبدالكريم محمد /CA: 337000010006086119608

50.00 729,842.97 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله مبرك عبدالله الحربي/Name-2: عبدالله مبرك عبدالله/CA: 136000010006086048529

0.91 729,843.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهند عاشور محمد الغامدي/Name-2: مهند/CA: 376000010006080894471

2.00 729,845.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فتون فهد بن عبدالله المطيري/Name-2: فتون فهد بن عبدالله /CA: 271000010006086045884

1.00 729,846.88 W
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20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى موسى حويد العتيبي/Name-2: منى موسى حويد العتيب/CA: 310000010006080115660

10.00 729,856.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد رشيد مطر العنزي/Name-2: رغد/CA: 666000010006080062227

1.00 729,857.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد عبدالرحمن ماضي الدرعاني الشهرا/Name-2: خالد/CA: 130000010006080520206

4.00 729,861.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه زارب احمد فيفي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 688000010006086008913

1.00 729,862.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها مصيبيح ضرمان الحسيني/Name-2: مها/CA: 272000010006080192624

5.00 729,867.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيرة علي رشيد العازمي/Name-2: منيرة علي رشيد العاز/CA: 405000010006080012293

30.00 729,897.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم حسن سليمان الفيفي/Name-2: احلم حسن سليمان الفي/CA: 331000010006086380511

6.00 729,903.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه علي نافع الشهري/Name-2: صالحه علي نافع/CA: 113000010006080349821

1.00 729,904.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الجازي عويد جدوع السبيعي العنزي/Name-2: الجازي/CA: 165000010006080446129

4.00 729,908.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه محمد عبدالله السويلم/Name-2: سميه/CA: 160000010006080120463

2.00 729,910.88 W

20/12/202

07/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اشواق محفوظ جابر عسيري/Name-2: اشواق/CA: 688000010006080102977

2.00 729,912.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عامر هلل بن عبدالرحمن السليمي الحرب/Name-2: عامر هلل بن عبدالرحم/CA: 291000010006080170163

10.00 729,922.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه عبدالمحسن بن محمد السويلم/Name-2: حصه عبدالمحسن بن محم/CA: 355000010006080464130

20.00 729,942.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله علي ناصر ال فهاد/Name-2: عبدالله علي ناصر ال /CA: 347000010006080345785

10.00 729,952.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير عايض  عبدالله القرني/Name-2: عبير/CA: 257000010006080559920

10.00 729,962.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند ناصر محمد العليان الدوسري/Name-2: هند ناصر محمد العليا/CA: 130000010006080948423

50.00 730,012.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء ظافر علي ال سليمان العمري/Name-2: اسماء/CA: 335000010006080467765

250.00 730,262.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائض  فهد سعيد الشهراني/Name-2: عائض  فهد سعيد الشهر/CA: 426000010006080136303

5.00 730,267.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه محمد رافع الشهري/Name-2: حليمه محمد رافع الشه/CA: 239000010006080106378

5.00 730,272.88 W
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21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبدالعزيز صالح الفايز/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 277000010006080354203

2.00 730,274.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره مبارك راشد العتيبي/Name-2: ساره مبارك راشد العت/CA: 306000010006080815513

5.00 730,279.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره سعد راشد العزمه/Name-2: نوره سعد راشد العزمه/CA: 142000010006080490786

1.00 730,280.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد هادي كعبي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد هادي كعبي/CA: 475000010006086020816

1.00 730,281.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد عبدالله محمد الشافي/Name-2: رغد/CA: 501000010006080935439

2.00 730,283.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رباب غازي عمر مرزوقي/Name-2: رباب غازي عمر مرزوقي/CA: 425000010006086001734

5.00 730,288.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نايفه نايف هذال سمران العتيبي/Name-2: نايفه نايف هذال سمرا/CA: 454000010006086245244

1.00 730,289.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه ابراهيم بن محمد البجيس /Name-2: فاطمه ابراهيم بن محم/CA: 562000010006086097255

1.00 730,290.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل بخيت بن سعيد الحريري الزهراني/Name-2: مشاعل بخيت بن سعيد ا/CA: 328000010006080317704

3.00 730,293.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه مسدف حمد الضيف/Name-2: عائشه مسدف حمد الضيف/CA: 221000010006080728775

10.00 730,303.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 730,308.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خضراء محمد زايد الشهري/Name-2: خضراء محمد زايد الشه/CA: 202000010006080160584

3.00 730,311.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه احمد مغرم الشهري/Name-2: عائشه احمد مغرم الشه/CA: 355000010006086460389

10.00 730,321.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خاتمه علي حسن المالكي/Name-2: خاتمه علي حسن المالك/CA: 289000010006080777797

100.00 730,421.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها حمدان ثايب النفيعي/Name-2: مها/CA: 146000010006080397631

1.00 730,422.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره مطر فرحان الوهبي/Name-2: نوره مطر فرحان الوهب/CA: 695000010006080007441

1.00 730,423.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام مبارك عايض  القحطاني/Name-2: مرام مبارك عايض /CA: 369000010006080489404

1.00 730,424.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزنه عبدالكريم عبدالعزيز السديس /Name-2: مزنه عبدالكريم عبدال/CA: 521000010006080329746

10.00 730,434.88 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نورة عيضة محمد المالكي/Name-2: نورة/CA: 328000010006080098999

3.00 730,437.88 W
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21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي عبدالله النصير/Name-2: محمد/CA: 448000010006080025732

6.35 730,444.23 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميره فواز عمران الصليخي الحارثي/Name-2: سميره/CA: 335000010006080156459

1.00 730,445.23 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة علي محمد المنيع/Name-2: فاطمة/CA: 167000010006080051992

5.00 730,450.23 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينه صالح بن ظافر الكعبي العمري/Name-2: زينه صالح بن ظافر ال/CA: 202000010006080276422

10.00 730,460.23 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالرحمن سعيد مريح الشهراني/Name-2: عبدالرحمن/CA: 107000010006086422562

0.42 730,460.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه خنيفر عتيق الرشيدي/Name-2: شريفه خنيفر عتيق الر/CA: 666000010006086113461

1.00 730,461.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور حسن أسعد الفيفي/Name-2: بدور/CA: 109000010006086289761

0.50 730,462.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: متعبه متعب عابد السبعي/Name-2: متعبه/CA: 270000010006080414996

2.00 730,464.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب عثمان/Name-2: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب /CA: 368000010006086010684

1.00 730,465.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة فائز حسن الشهري/Name-2: فاطمة فائز حسن الشهر/CA: 458000010006080216106

1.00 730,466.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل عقل فهد العقلء/Name-2: امل عقل فهد العقلء/CA: 528000010006080252461

1.00 730,467.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد ابراهيم هادي عسيري/Name-2: رغد ابراهيم هادي عسي/CA: 239000010006086880075

1.00 730,468.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني نافع شباب الرشيدي/Name-2: تهاني نافع شباب/CA: 420000010006080186015

2.00 730,470.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني متعب عامر عمير الرويبي السبيع/Name-2: تهاني متعب عامر عمير/CA: 202000010006080927412

5.00 730,475.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال محمد موسى سبعي/Name-2: منال/CA: 519000010006080107880

20.00 730,495.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد عبدالله بن جبرين/Name-2: ريم محمد عبدالله بن /CA: 195000010006080314065

30.00 730,525.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: داليا فهد بن عبدالرحمن الحمد/Name-2: داليا/CA: 562000010006080230894

1.00 730,526.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه محمد احمد الشهري/Name-2: رحمه محمد احمد الشهر/CA: 376000010006080776074

1.00 730,527.15 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد محمد احمد ال قريش /Name-2: خالد/CA: 239000010006080567918

2.00 730,529.15 W
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21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز عطاالله بن دخيل العنزي/Name-2: عبدالعزيز عطاالله بن/CA: 355000010006086449580

0.50 730,529.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير عبدالله براهيم ابالخيل/Name-2: عبير/CA: 374000010006080945556

5.00 730,534.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني محمد علي بابكر/Name-2: تهاني محمد علي بابكر/CA: 510000010006080145020

1.00 730,535.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء غلب ود الثبيتي/Name-2: هيفاء غلب ود الثبيتي/CA: 138000010006086009875

1.00 730,536.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ثامر ناصر مطر العنزي/Name-2: ثامر ناصر مطر العنزي/CA: 996000010006086803583

10.00 730,546.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غادة عبدالله حسن الجهني/Name-2: غادة/CA: 327000010006080555106

4.00 730,550.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Inward IPS Credit Transfer

20231221SAINMAINMA6BXXX11443101900/وقف مواكب الأجر

10,000.00 740,550.65 B

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها ناصر ذعار الحربي/Name-2: مها/CA: 401000010006080059637

10.00 740,560.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شرعاء حسن دخيل الخنفري القحطاني/Name-2: شرعاء/CA: 614000010006088877777

5.00 740,565.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل مشعل محمد الحنتوشي العتيبي/Name-2: مشاعل مشعل محمد الحن/CA: 453000010006080592444

2.00 740,567.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود جابر مسعود ا™حمدي/Name-2: خلود جابر مسعود ا™حم/CA: 209000010006081075040

5.00 740,572.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالرحمن ابراهيم عبدالله المنقاش /Name-2: عبدالرحمن ابراهيم عب/CA: 147000010006080063083

100.00 740,672.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي محمد الرميح/Name-2: محمد علي محمد الرميح/CA: 341000010006080944559

50.00 740,722.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: البندري صالح محمد الونيان/Name-2: البندري صالح محمد/CA: 212000010006080301004

5.00 740,727.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أسماء خالد علي صلوي/Name-2: أسماء/CA: 119000010006087800630

10.00 740,737.65 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عباد ضيف الله العتيبي/Name-2: نوره عباد ضيف الله/CA: 201000010006080579388

0.01 740,737.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء لفي عواض  النوافله الحارثي/Name-2: اسماء/CA: 188000010006080157976

1.00 740,738.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه علي سالم العنزي/Name-2: شيخه/CA: 663000010006080293171

10.00 740,748.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لمياء خالد عفاس  المحيا/Name-2: لمياء خالد عفاس  الم/CA: 310000010006080103252

20.00 740,768.66 W
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21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم صالح ابراهيم الصعب/Name-2: مريم صالح ابراهيم ال/CA: 455000010006080296424

50.00 740,818.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: متعب سلمان قاسم غزواني/Name-2: متعب/CA: 586000010006086106256

4.00 740,822.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فؤاد طالب فرج الصعيدي/Name-2: فؤاد/CA: 467000010006080102446

18.00 740,840.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه خالد عيد العرجي القحطاني/Name-2: بدريه/CA: 562000010006080067668

50.00 740,890.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عبدالرحمن محمد القحطاني/Name-2: عائشه عبدالرحمن محمد/CA: 347000010006080597336

2.00 740,892.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق فليح بن عايض  الحربي/Name-2: شروق فليح بن عايض  ا/CA: 628000010006080882910

5.00 740,897.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امتنان عبيد علي الوقداني/Name-2: امتنان عبيد علي الوق/CA: 328000010006080240468

5.00 740,902.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه عبدالله محمد بن غملس /Name-2: حصه عبدالله محمد بن /CA: 233000010006080075082

50.00 740,952.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند عبدالله عمر الحارثي/Name-2: هند عبدالله عمر الحا/CA: 103000010006086077964

5.00 740,957.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف جبريل بن سليمان الصبيحي/Name-2: نوف جبريل بن سليمان /CA: 535000010006086011243

10.00 740,967.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هل صالح محمد القرني/Name-2: هل صالح محمد القرني/CA: 527000010006086026852

3.00 740,970.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوير عبدالهادي طاوي الحربي/Name-2: نوير عبدالهادي طاوي /CA: 118000010006081376968

10.00 740,980.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند سعد مذكر العازمي/Name-2: هند سعد مذكر العازمي/CA: 132000010006080609411

1.00 740,981.66 W

21/12/202

08/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله بالقاسم عبدالله البكري الشه/Name-2: عبدالله بالقاسم عبدا/CA: 193000010006080045448

26.00 741,007.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بندر عبدالله عبدالرحمن بن عساكر/Name-2: بندر عبدالله عبدالرح/CA: 200000010006080008322

2,000.00 743,007.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالكريم احمد محمد العباسي/Name-2: عبدالكريم احمد محمد /CA: 573000010006080036892

1.00 743,008.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد ناصر محمد العلوي الحربي/Name-2: محمد ناصر محمد العلو/CA: 122000010006086061775

15.00 743,023.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان بنت احمد بن حسن بوحيمد/Name-2: روان بنت احمد بن حسن/CA: 562000010006080129054

1.00 743,024.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل قيران مسدح الشملني العنزي/Name-2: دلل قيران مسدح/CA: 289000010006080086306

5.00 743,029.66 W
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22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره زهيان صويلح المقاطى العتيبي/Name-2: ساره زهيان صويلح/CA: 330000010006080236694

12.00 743,041.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سارة صلفيق سعود ثاني الشليخي العنزي/Name-2: سارة صلفيق سعود ثاني/CA: 133000010006080978757

1.00 743,042.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه مساعد احمد الكناني الزهراني/Name-2: شريفه/CA: 443000010006082001009

2.00 743,044.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالعزيز علي الدغيم/Name-2: ساره/CA: 280000010006080604198

50.00 743,094.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهام ابراهيم يحي حمدي/Name-2: الهام ابراهيم يحي حم/CA: 316000010006086317116

1.00 743,095.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اريج حمد بن عوض إل بالحارث/Name-2: اريج حمد بن عوض  إل /CA: 146000010006086029535

2.00 743,097.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شمعه حسن ابراهيم عسيري/Name-2: شمعه حسن ابراهيم عسي/CA: 239000010006086391818

2.00 743,099.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان يوسف علي الجعفري المطيري/Name-2: روان/CA: 320000010006080609587

10.00 743,109.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزيزه أحمد عمر السوادي الزهراني/Name-2: عزيزه أحمد عمر السوا/CA: 201000010006080275839

100.00 743,209.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينه مهدي زاهر الشهري/Name-2: زينه/CA: 671000010006086004283

1.00 743,210.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيماء بخيت ابن عوض الزهراني/Name-2: شيماء/CA: 105000010006086170387

1.00 743,211.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حفصه حمدي مضحي المخلف/Name-2: حفصه/CA: 349000010006080893824

1.00 743,212.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي ياسين سليم العوفي/Name-2: ندي ياسين سليم العوف/CA: 406000010006080034155

1.00 743,213.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهد عبدالله ثويني الشمري/Name-2: عهد/CA: 469000010006081600131

1.00 743,214.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزنه ناصر غازي البلجي الحربي/Name-2: مزنه/CA: 383000010006080156476

1.00 743,215.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رهام مهاب محمد جمال الدين/Name-2: رهام مهاب محمد جمال /CA: 203000010006080596380

10.00 743,225.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مبارك ظاوي الدوسري/Name-2: فاطمه مبارك ظاوي الد/CA: 423000010006080775459

3.00 743,228.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريحانه جابر بن مفرح الشهراني/Name-2: ريحانه جابر بن مفرح/CA: 347000010006080804146

1.00 743,229.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان تركي سعيد سوقان إل عتيق الغام/Name-2: وجدان تركي سعيد سوقا/CA: 177000010006080987995

1.00 743,230.66 W
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22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد عبدالعزيز عوض العمري/Name-2: رغد عبدالعزيز عوض  ا/CA: 523000010006086048009

10.00 743,240.66 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راجح احمد سعيد السهلي الزهراني/Name-2: راجح احمد سعيد السهل/CA: 166000010006080216331

0.05 743,240.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خيريه محمد على القحطاني/Name-2: خيريه محمد على القحط/CA: 531000010006080093084

6.00 743,246.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمواج عاطي عطيه المالكي/Name-2: أمواج عاطي عطيه الما/CA: 524000010006086009406

1.00 743,247.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام صقر غازي الصاعدي/Name-2: مرام صقر غازي الصاعد/CA: 432000010006080775425

1.00 743,248.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أبتهاج رضاء فالح العنزي/Name-2: أبتهاج رضاء فالح الع/CA: 402000010006080182305

1.00 743,249.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان لهي يحي حكمي/Name-2: حنان/CA: 311000010006080239659

1.00 743,250.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء عبدالرحمن محمد إل داوود/Name-2: نجلء/CA: 129000010006080621643

1.00 743,251.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه سعيد عمر العمودي/Name-2: ساميه/CA: 272000010006086003296

2.00 743,253.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه سلطان عليثه الدعجاني/Name-2: لطيفه/CA: 262000010006086024914

1.00 743,254.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاري جازي صالح السالمي الحربي/Name-2: مشاري/CA: 291000010006080182713

50.00 743,304.71 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينه علي بن صالح الظهيري الزهراني/Name-2: زينه/CA: 240000010006080376572

0.30 743,305.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره جفين مقيم القحطانى/Name-2: ساره/CA: 308000010006086109331

20.00 743,325.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه ابراهيم ابراهيم ابودلق/Name-2: امنه/CA: 221000010006080519901

3.00 743,328.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عليه محمد احمد السهيمي/Name-2: عليه محمد احمد/CA: 273000010006080329688

3.00 743,331.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزيل عبدالله حسين اللهيبي/Name-2: غزيل عبدالله حسين ال/CA: 333000010006080331435

1.00 743,332.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خضر عبدالله خضر ال محرز الشهري/Name-2: خضر/CA: 321000010006080070011

10.00 743,342.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه عبدالله فهد العتيبي/Name-2: لطيفه عبدالله فهد ال/CA: 477000010006086055109

2.00 743,344.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم محمد صالح ال مداوي القرني/Name-2: مريم محمد صالح ال مد/CA: 257000010006080534154

10.00 743,354.01 W
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22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لينا عبدالرحمن ناصر المحترش /Name-2: لينا/CA: 121000010006080156523

5.00 743,359.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى هادي محمد إل قعود/Name-2: ليلى هادي محمد إل قع/CA: 296000010006080595273

1.00 743,360.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحاء سعد عبدالله بن عنزان/Name-2: وضحاء سعد عبدالله/CA: 614000010006080640397

10.00 743,370.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تغريد علي خميس  الماجد/Name-2: تغريد/CA: 331000010006080844041

2.00 743,372.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه غازي محمد المطيري/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 455000010006080429868

8.00 743,380.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جمعه محمد محسن جغدمي/Name-2: جمعه محمد محسن جغدمي/CA: 525000010006080548549

1.00 743,381.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوهرة محمد صالح الجبيري/Name-2: جوهرة/CA: 270000010006080406349

15.00 743,396.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مفرح علي زايد العسيري/Name-2: مفرح علي زايد العسير/CA: 478000010006080500786

10.00 743,406.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: انتصار فضي سعد العنزي/Name-2: انتصار فضي سعد العنز/CA: 595000010006080052281

3.00 743,409.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهور حبيب دغيل العتيبي/Name-2: زهور حبيب دغيل العتي/CA: 132000010006080301878

5.00 743,414.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره مسعود حسن المالكي/Name-2: نوره/CA: 417000010006082009509

1.00 743,415.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد حامد بن عوده الحربي/Name-2: خالد حامد بن عوده ال/CA: 336000010006086157112

10.00 743,425.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ظافر عبدالله ظافر ال لعلم الشهري/Name-2: ظافر عبدالله ظافر/CA: 447000010006080219583

10.00 743,435.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه محمد سلمان مدخلي/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 350000010006080561799

10.00 743,445.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه قاسم مفرح مشيخي/Name-2: صالحه قاسم مفرح مشيخ/CA: 365000010006086166075

2.00 743,447.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها معاضه علي المنتشري/Name-2: مها معاضه علي المنتش/CA: 337000010006080096109

10.00 743,457.01 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صفيه محمد علي القحطاني/Name-2: صفيه/CA: 437000010006080164898

2.25 743,459.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره سحمي حنيف الدوسري/Name-2: ساره سحمي حنيف الدوس/CA: 277000010006080284269

5.00 743,464.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان احمد نورمحمد اميربخش /Name-2: افنان احمد نورمحمد ا/CA: 272000010006080302306

7.00 743,471.26 W
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22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبد اللطيف محمد عبد الله السلومي/Name-2: عبد اللطيف محمد عبد /CA: 232000010006080310449

250.00 743,721.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه فهد هزاع الشمري/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 329000010006080248668

50.00 743,771.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه محمد يحي بكري/Name-2: امنه/CA: 313000010006080109264

3.00 743,774.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صيتة محمد بجاد العكشان المطيري/Name-2: صيتة محمد بجاد/CA: 196000010006080062945

15.00 743,789.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهام محمد ابراهيم خردلي/Name-2: سهام محمد ابراهيم/CA: 331000010006080334746

10.00 743,799.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خزنة عبدالله دوخي العتيبي/Name-2: خزنه/CA: 325000010006080043956

10.00 743,809.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غدير عبدالهادي حشاش  الجربوع/Name-2: غدير/CA: 554000010006080255149

5.00 743,814.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اريام خليل احمد الشقيفي/Name-2: اريام خليل احمد الشق/CA: 239000010006080274697

3.00 743,817.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة معيض  محمد ال مكر/Name-2: فاطمة/CA: 209000010006080166493

10.00 743,827.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء فايز بن مشبب الكعبي العمري/Name-2: اسماء/CA: 461000010006080256354

10.00 743,837.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ترف عبدالعزيز بن علي الشيخ/Name-2: ترف/CA: 365000010006086187956

3.00 743,840.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلمان محمد جهز الرياحي البقمي/Name-2: سلمان محمد جهز الريا/CA: 251000010006080272827

10.00 743,850.26 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل مشعل عبدربه الصادري السلمي/Name-2: فيصل مشعل عبدربه الص/CA: 544000010006080093899

1.24 743,851.50 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجاه فهاد محمد الفليج/Name-2: نجاه/CA: 369000010006086249885

1.00 743,852.50 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شوق عبدالله بن سعيد السويهري/Name-2: شوق عبدالله بن سعيد /CA: 103000010006086291144

1.00 743,853.50 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود احمد زراع ال عمر الغامدي/Name-2: خلود/CA: 514000010006080637527

0.01 743,853.51 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوهره محمد زيد المبارك/Name-2: جوهره/CA: 144000010006080222914

10.00 743,863.51 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حمده نويشي فريح المحمدي/Name-2: حمده نويشي فريح المح/CA: 332000010006080146693

1.00 743,864.51 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه على مغبش  النجعى/Name-2: امنه/CA: 475000010006089545645

2.00 743,866.51 W
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22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناديه محمد عبدالمحسن ابانمي/Name-2: ناديه/CA: 138000010006080084551

50.00 743,916.51 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد صالح عطاالله الحربي/Name-2: شهد/CA: 192000010006086023309

2.00 743,918.51 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير صالح محمد الجهني/Name-2: عبير صالح محمد الجهن/CA: 272000010006080238773

10.00 743,928.51 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجوم شباب سليم القثامي/Name-2: نجوم/CA: 335000010006080583454

0.09 743,928.60 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هل بدر عرسان الضويحي/Name-2: هل بدر عرسان/CA: 213000010006080363136

2.00 743,930.60 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنوف ابراهيم سليمان السلوم/Name-2: هنوف/CA: 192000010006080628970

1.49 743,932.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الجوهره حسن بن عبدالعزيز الصائغ/Name-2: الجوهره/CA: 145000010006086068161

1.00 743,933.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل منير مضحي البقمي/Name-2: دلل منير مضحي البقمي/CA: 471000010006080141026

1.00 743,934.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه ابراهيم احمد واصلي/Name-2: فاطمه ابراهيم احمد و/CA: 225000010006088543149

3.00 743,937.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء سعيد عوده الجهني/Name-2: اسماء سعيد عوده الجه/CA: 358000010006080082855

1.00 743,938.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها سعيد علي أل قريش /Name-2: مها سعيد علي أل قريش/CA: 329000010006080272742

10.00 743,948.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نواف خالد عواد الحسنى العنزي/Name-2: نواف خالد عواد/CA: 455000010006080212082

5.00 743,953.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عطاالله سمير الشمري/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 403000010006086005582

7.00 743,960.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريمه محمد بن يحي إل سالم/Name-2: ريمه محمد بن يحي إل /CA: 205000010006086240601

10.00 743,970.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل يوسف ابراهيم القثامي العتيبي/Name-2: فيصل/CA: 477000010006080259871

100.00 744,070.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه ابراهيم صالح الشمراني/Name-2: رحمه ابراهيم صالح ال/CA: 102000010006086069046

50.00 744,120.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف ضيف الله ماشع المطيري/Name-2: عواطف ضيف الله ماشع /CA: 326000010006080309836

15.00 744,135.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميرة سعيد عائض  القحطاني/Name-2: سميرة سعيد عائض  الق/CA: 219000010006081700173

10.00 744,145.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحاء راشد عبدالرحمن الفهيد/Name-2: وضحاء/CA: 238000010006080504797

5.00 744,150.09 W
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22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد فهيد محمد العاطفي القحطاني/Name-2: أمجاد فهيد محمد العا/CA: 129000010006080100655

5.00 744,155.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوهره محمد رويعي الوابصي البلوي/Name-2: جوهره محمد رويعي الو/CA: 283000010006080110102

1.00 744,156.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جنى احمد بن سالم الصاعدي/Name-2: جنى احمد بن سالم الص/CA: 333000010006086112003

8.00 744,164.09 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد مبارك زيد الرشود/Name-2: محمد مبارك زيد الرشو/CA: 425000010006080434980

0.38 744,164.47 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ازهار يحي سليمان المالكي/Name-2: ازهار يحي سليمان الم/CA: 417000010006086021153

10.00 744,174.47 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناصر عبدالله ناصر بن راجح/Name-2: ناصر/CA: 344000010006080145626

400.00 744,574.47 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/21 00:20:30 - 12/22 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

881.74 745,456.21 A

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فرح محمد سعد الشبرمي/Name-2: فرح محمد سعد/CA: 374000010006080521555

1.00 745,457.21 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه هادي بن حسن بن احمد غانم عسير/Name-2: فاطمه هادي بن حسن بن/CA: 347000010006080030510

2.00 745,459.21 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره محيا مشبب السعدوني المطيري/Name-2: نوره محيا مشبب السعد/CA: 696000010006080000908

10.00 745,469.21 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه طالب اسعد سالم الثويعي الفيفي/Name-2: سميه/CA: 209000010006081002507

1.00 745,470.21 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جابريه جابر ابراهيم العيسى/Name-2: جابريه جابر ابراهيم/CA: 126000010006080461092

2.00 745,472.21 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيام عمر محمد عبدلي/Name-2: هيام عمر محمد عبدلي/CA: 119000010006080690608

10.00 745,482.21 W

22/12/202

09/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء مرزوق سمران سالم الضوي العنزي/Name-2: هياء/CA: 178000010006080139539

10.00 745,492.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سرياء حيدر حسن زيلعي مجرشي/Name-2: سرياء/CA: 205000010006080773557

5.00 745,497.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل صالح حسن الحسون/Name-2: دلل صالح حسن/CA: 528000010006080987744

7.00 745,504.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه حسن فايز الحقباني/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 142000010006080447182

2.00 745,506.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ظافر بندر ساري الحزمي الغامدي/Name-2: ظافر بندر ساري الحزم/CA: 156000010006080238352

10.00 745,516.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه صالح مناور الحربي/Name-2: فاطمه صالح مناور/CA: 175000010006080097581

5.00 745,521.21 W
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23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره ابراهيم عبدالكريم النافع/Name-2: نوره ابراهيم عبدالكر/CA: 645000010006086085103

10.00 745,531.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عثمان يحي علي فقيهي/Name-2: عثمان يحي علي فقيهي/CA: 316000010006080483336

2.00 745,533.21 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالله صديق سويدي/Name-2: محمد عبدالله صديق سو/CA: 350000010006082011454

0.15 745,533.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود براهيم عبدالرحمن العييري/Name-2: العنود براهيم عبدالر/CA: 298000010006080378876

5.00 745,538.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام محمد بن حمد بن سعيد/Name-2: مرام/CA: 271000010006080132696

1.00 745,539.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ربيعه جبر هلل الفرهود/Name-2: ربيعه جبر هلل الفرهو/CA: 213000010006080048695

2.00 745,541.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منير عبدالعزيز محمد السيد/Name-2: منير عبدالعزيز محمد /CA: 533000010006080041222

500.00 746,041.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد سالم بن محمد العرجانى/Name-2: شهد سالم بن محمد الع/CA: 277000010006086128940

10.00 746,051.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شمعة خالد بن محمد دوشي/Name-2: شمعة خالد بن محمد دو/CA: 201000010006080984018

1.00 746,052.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وديان عوض  مناور السحيمي/Name-2: وديان/CA: 105000010006080594368

4.00 746,056.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبد الرحمن قبل غضيور الحجيلي/Name-2: عبد الرحمن قبل غضيور/CA: 351000010006082033044

10.00 746,066.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها محمد ياسين العافص /Name-2: مها محمد ياسين العاف/CA: 487000010006080313551

10.00 746,076.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان محمد يحيى مصلح/Name-2: روان محمد يحيى مصلح/CA: 119000010006086072645

2.00 746,078.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 746,083.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنادي حمد موسى عبدالرحمن العشيوي/Name-2: هنادي/CA: 536000010006080444407

1.00 746,084.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: إلء سعود ابن عواض  العتيبي/Name-2: إلء/CA: 328000010006080420276

5.00 746,089.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف عبدالله علي العسيري/Name-2: عواطف/CA: 165000010006080307909

2.00 746,091.36 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/22 00:20:30 - 12/23 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

428.56 746,519.92

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ميساء علي بن علي السراجي/Name-2: ميساء علي بن علي الس/CA: 471000010006080117703

5.00 746,524.92 W
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23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر عايض بن عبدالرحمن ال فهاد/Name-2: جواهر عايض  بن عبدال/CA: 205000010006086218219

2.00 746,526.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه محمد عبدالله السويلم/Name-2: سميه/CA: 160000010006080120463

2.00 746,528.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر عبدالله عبدالرحمن الشمراني/Name-2: جواهر عبدالله عبدالر/CA: 191000010006080207305

2.00 746,530.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي ربيع بن نزال العتيبي/Name-2: مي ربيع بن نزال العت/CA: 271000010006080193490

1.00 746,531.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عيد محمد حمد ابوردعه ال بنهار/Name-2: عيد محمد حمد ابوردعه/CA: 455000010006080052876

2.00 746,533.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله منير محمد الشيباني العتيبي/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 597000010006080978525

32.00 746,565.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وليد عبدالله بن معيض  القحطاني/Name-2: وليد/CA: 559000010006080570450

5.00 746,570.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان عبدالله سعيد القحطاني/Name-2: وجدان عبدالله سعيد ا/CA: 329000010006080269508

2.00 746,572.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم احمد علي حلوي شراحيلي/Name-2: مريم احمد علي حلوي ش/CA: 119000010006089100351

3.00 746,575.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ديما عيسى علي السليمى/Name-2: ديما عيسى علي السليم/CA: 514000010006080231255

5.00 746,580.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الجوهره مرضي سالم العنزي/Name-2: الجوهره مرضي سالم ال/CA: 118000010006081376745

20.00 746,600.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره حامد ناصر العصيمي/Name-2: نوره/CA: 477000010006080218752

1.00 746,601.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه ابراهيم سعيد الشهري/Name-2: فاطمه ابراهيم سعيد ا/CA: 505000010006086030066

10.00 746,611.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيرة حامد عايض الشنبري/Name-2: منيرة حامد عايض  الش/CA: 270000010006086072376

10.00 746,621.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شرعاء سعيد حمد الشهراني/Name-2: شرعاء سعيد حمد/CA: 559000010006080914435

3.00 746,624.92 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فهد فالح عبدالله المصارير/Name-2: فهد/CA: 129000010006084428888

0.67 746,625.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدر علي ابراهيم عقيل إل ابراهيم/Name-2: بدر علي ابراهيم عقيل/CA: 119000010006080476537

100.00 746,725.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد مقبول سعود اللغبه الشراري/Name-2: محمد مقبول سعود اللغ/CA: 250000010006080115738

10.00 746,735.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي ذياب بن عقيل السبيعي العنزي/Name-2: اروي ذياب بن عقيل/CA: 455000010006080651222

2.00 746,737.59 W
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23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه علي يحي دغريري/Name-2: فاطمه علي يحي دغريري/CA: 102000010006086199793

333.00 747,070.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره حسن محمد الزهراني/Name-2: ساره/CA: 177000010006080473475

30.00 747,100.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي عبدالله حسن الحسني الزهراني/Name-2: علي عبدالله حسن الحس/CA: 353000010006080104514

8.00 747,108.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال سالم مشهور العمري/Name-2: منال/CA: 523000010006086063917

3.00 747,111.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلوي عبدالله عبدالرحمن الثميري/Name-2: سلوي عبدالله عبدالرح/CA: 315000010006080028009

10.00 747,121.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره براهيم محمد الدخيل/Name-2: منيره/CA: 192000010006080652293

1.00 747,122.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل ابراهيم محمد الرشيد/Name-2: هديل/CA: 227000010006080407168

1.00 747,123.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راشد فهد سعد المهناء/Name-2: راشد فهد سعد المهناء/CA: 603000010006080059872

2.00 747,125.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لطيفه ظافر محمد الحمري/Name-2: لطيفه/CA: 184000010006080042354

2.00 747,127.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد حسين حيان سعيدي/Name-2: أمجاد حسين حيان سعيد/CA: 417000010006086074426

1.00 747,128.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره جفين مقيم القحطانى/Name-2: ساره/CA: 308000010006086109331

20.00 747,148.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميره عبدالله علي عسيري/Name-2: سميره عبدالله علي عس/CA: 470000010006086003833

100.00 747,248.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار ابراهيم حسين الدمعاني الدوسري/Name-2: منار ابراهيم حسين ال/CA: 142000010006080798618

20.00 747,268.59 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/22 00:20:30 - 12/23 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

2,549.36 749,817.95 A

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوزاء جفين فهد ال مريتع القحطاني/Name-2: جوزاء/CA: 331000010006080807550

10.00 749,827.95 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بلقيس  محمد محمود برناوي/Name-2: بلقيس /CA: 443000010006080271828

10.00 749,837.95 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راشد محمد جمعان الشرافي الدوسري/Name-2: راشد محمد جمعان الشر/CA: 365000010006080986718

1.00 749,838.95 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد موسى حسن فصال/Name-2: سعد موسى حسن فصال/CA: 564000010006080012993

0.57 749,839.52 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاتن محمد عبدالله المطوع/Name-2: فاتن/CA: 121000010006080164204

50.00 749,889.52 W
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23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي محمد عبدالله عون ال عون/Name-2: اروي محمد عبدالله عو/CA: 347000010006080623348

1.00 749,890.52 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عطره جابر عبدالله عسيري/Name-2: عطره/CA: 239000010006080547225

5.00 749,895.52 W

23/12/202

10/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مديحه غازي جزاء الحربي/Name-2: مديحه/CA: 374000010006086141044

50.00 749,945.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالله سليمان العليان/Name-2: محمد عبدالله سليمان /CA: 287000010006080027666

5.00 749,950.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهام سعيد عبدالله العمري/Name-2: الهام سعيد عبدالله ا/CA: 176000010006080253100

50.00 750,000.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فضه صلح محمد مصوي الغامدي/Name-2: فضه/CA: 431000010006080126950

10.00 750,010.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء مسعود محمد عسيري/Name-2: هيفاء/CA: 365000010006080602216

1.00 750,011.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف عبدالجبار بلل المولدالعدواني/Name-2: عواطف/CA: 328000010006080262066

10.00 750,021.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريناد منادي فهد الحربي/Name-2: ريناد منادي فهد الحر/CA: 695000010006086036527

1.00 750,022.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان لهي يحي حكمي/Name-2: حنان/CA: 311000010006080239659

1.00 750,023.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي محمد ال بن محرز القرني/Name-2: محمد علي محمد ال بن /CA: 505000010006080024297

25.00 750,048.52 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اريج حمد بن عوض إل بالحارث/Name-2: اريج حمد بن عوض  إل /CA: 146000010006086029535

0.87 750,049.39 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه محمد بن عبدالعزيز المحسن/Name-2: حصه/CA: 289000010006080330035

2.00 750,051.39 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزون حبيب مطير الشريهي/Name-2: مزون/CA: 258000010006086161241

3.00 750,054.39 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1:  امل سعيد صالح الغامدي/Name-2: امل/CA: 176000010006080592820

2.00 750,056.39 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ميعاد مفلح عواد الخلصي/Name-2: ميعاد مفلح عواد الخل/CA: 351000010006086254125

0.10 750,056.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غادة احمد محمد جباري/Name-2: غادة احمد محمد جباري/CA: 686000010006086014129

5.00 750,061.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالرحمن محمد الرشيدي/Name-2: نوره عبدالرحمن محمد /CA: 599000010006086025816

3.00 750,064.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود محسن سرور الدلبحي/Name-2: عهود/CA: 204000010006080657983

1.00 750,065.49 W
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24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهنوف مرزوق صلح المرواني/Name-2: الهنوف مرزوق صلح الم/CA: 416000010006080368171

1.00 750,066.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها محمد عبدالعزيز الظهران السهلي/Name-2: مها محمد عبدالعزيز ا/CA: 369000010006081014623

5.00 750,071.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيع عبدالله صالح العريني/Name-2: منيع/CA: 211000010006080059439

50.00 750,121.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 750,126.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبده علس  ال مريع السمري/Name-2: محمد/CA: 205000010006080270984

2.00 750,128.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لميس يوسف محمد العتيبي/Name-2: لميس  يوسف محمد العت/CA: 599000010006086024769

1.00 750,129.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بسمه احمد بن عبدالله قطش /Name-2: بسمه احمد بن عبدالله/CA: 246000010006086098794

2.00 750,131.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد عبدالله شباب الخثعمي/Name-2: سعاد عبدالله شباب ال/CA: 355000010006087554909

1.00 750,132.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بشري فهد ابراهيم الشهراني/Name-2: بشري فهد ابراهيم الش/CA: 475000010006080291413

1.00 750,133.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان علي ابراهيم شاجري/Name-2: حنان/CA: 135000010006080153649

1.00 750,134.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رزان عبدالله محسن العصيمي/Name-2: رزان عبدالله محسن ال/CA: 487000010006086033260

1.00 750,135.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد احمد ال فروان/Name-2: احمد/CA: 478000010006080079708

1.00 750,136.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد نائف حميد القثامي العتيبي/Name-2: احمد نائف حميد القثا/CA: 183000010006080283942

2.00 750,138.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اميرة محمد ابراهيم شيخ/Name-2: اميرة/CA: 282000010006086366824

10.00 750,148.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شعلن علي شعلن العائذي القحطاني/Name-2: شعلن/CA: 130000010006080406265

0.92 750,149.41 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار ابراهيم حسين الدمعاني الدوسري/Name-2: منار ابراهيم حسين ال/CA: 142000010006080798618

50.00 750,199.41 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Merchant Transactions

MC Term ARBS2I041451 12/23 00:20:30 - 12/24 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

238.56 750,437.97

24/12/202

11/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/23 00:20:30 - 12/24 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

285.00 750,722.97

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل عبدالله سفر الشهراني/Name-2: امل عبدالله سفر الشه/CA: 543000010006080159667

5.00 750,727.97 W
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24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد سعد عيال الزايدي/Name-2: سعاد/CA: 335000010006080490080

2.00 750,729.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اماني عايد عبدالله الخشمان/Name-2: اماني عايد عبدالله/CA: 290000010006080135431

5.00 750,734.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهراء عبده عبدالله محرزي/Name-2: زهراء/CA: 302000010006080453566

2.00 750,736.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء ابراهيم ناصر السبيعي/Name-2: هياء/CA: 465000010006080435897

1.00 750,737.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم لفى حمد المطيري/Name-2: احلم/CA: 628000010006080311316

1.00 750,738.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ربا خلف عبدالله احمد إل احمد الغامد/Name-2: ربا خلف عبدالله احمد/CA: 156000010006080809384

2.00 750,740.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلوي رحمةالله بن نذيرخان قاري/Name-2: سلوي رحمةالله بن نذي/CA: 259000010006086017830

10.00 750,750.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيل سعيد مفلح المطيري/Name-2: هيل سعيد مفلح المطير/CA: 455000010006080521300

1.00 750,751.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان محمد عبدالله السويلم/Name-2: ايمان/CA: 160000010006080107213

1.00 750,752.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه خيرالله محمد شاوش /Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 518000010006086037876

10.00 750,762.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان دخيل بن نقا الرحيلي/Name-2: افنان دخيل بن نقا ال/CA: 105000010006086011656

2.00 750,764.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب محمد حسن ابوشريفه الحازمي/Name-2: زينب محمد حسن/CA: 221000010006080508987

2.00 750,766.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي سعد عبيد الرحيلي/Name-2: ندي سعد عبيد الرحيلي/CA: 416000010006080165494

2.00 750,768.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه هادي محمد كريري/Name-2: عائشه هادي محمد كرير/CA: 519000010006080012353

10.00 750,778.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23358HBNT4-INMAINM2335800AZ-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

11,448.00 762,226.97 B

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمنه أحمد محمد الشدادي/Name-2: أمنه أحمد محمد الشدا/CA: 263000010006086326078

1.00 762,227.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد ابراهيم سليمان العريني/Name-2: محمد ابراهيم سليمان /CA: 167000010006080082682

2.00 762,229.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد عبدالفتاح صالح حسين الطويلعي/Name-2: ماجد عبدالفتاح صالح /CA: 388000010006080075374

1.00 762,230.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزنه معيبد قبلن الفريدي الحربي/Name-2: مزنه/CA: 192000010006080990313

1.00 762,231.97 W
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24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود عبدالمحسن محمد أباحسين/Name-2: خلود عبدالمحسن محمد /CA: 349000010006080818805

2.00 762,233.97 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل سالم عواد العطوي/Name-2: مشاعل سالم عواد العط/CA: 109000010006086131328

0.58 762,234.55 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افراح فايع بن حسن إل طويل/Name-2: افراح فايع بن حسن إل/CA: 478000010006080220187

1.00 762,235.55 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-947673580951ZZN8-RIBLPEM2335802YG-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

101.79 762,337.34 B

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير احمد ابراهيم هتان/Name-2: عبير/CA: 546000010006080057587

5.00 762,342.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نواج جميل بن محمداسماعيل عنبرسري/Name-2: نواج جميل بن محمداسم/CA: 538000010006086031610

1.00 762,343.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره سعد بن حسن العمري الزهراني/Name-2: ساره سعد بن حسن العم/CA: 337000010006080603573

4.00 762,347.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي علي الشاردي/Name-2: محمد علي علي الشاردي/CA: 482000010006086065739

10.00 762,357.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لمى سالم محمد الغامدي/Name-2: لمى سالم محمد الغامد/CA: 487000010006085467675

5.00 762,362.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رزان سعيد علي يحي ال كليب الشهراني/Name-2: رزان/CA: 347000010006080495242

1.00 762,363.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه حمد عبدالرحمن حمد دهمش /Name-2: سميه/CA: 236000010006080114839

10.00 762,373.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغده احمد بن محمد القلزي الغامدي/Name-2: رغده/CA: 156000010006080559963

20.00 762,393.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محسن عبدالله الفهادي/Name-2: احمد/CA: 253000010006080178097

5.00 762,398.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عطره عوض  محمد الحمري/Name-2: عطره/CA: 342000010006080087655

1.00 762,399.34 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يحي ابراهيم حسن عيسى محسن/Name-2: يحي/CA: 311000010006080148801

0.28 762,399.62 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريوف نور مسلم الذيابي العتيبي/Name-2: ريوف نور مسلم الذياب/CA: 453000010006080996587

3.00 762,402.62 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خيريه سليمان هادي قاسم الحكمي الفيف/Name-2: خيريه/CA: 203000010006086088192

0.85 762,403.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رانيا نشمي شامان الرشيدي/Name-2: رانيا نشمي شامان الر/CA: 366000010006080552550

1.00 762,404.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان محمد عبدالله ال احمد عسيري/Name-2: حنان محمد عبدالله ال/CA: 202000010006080531529

50.00 762,454.47 W
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24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله ابراهيم عبدالله السحيم/Name-2: عبدالله ابراهيم عبدا/CA: 653000010006080154995

6.00 762,460.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود متعب عبدالله الحربي/Name-2: نجود متعب عبدالله ال/CA: 401000010006080053184

1.00 762,461.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود محمد سعود البرازي السهلي/Name-2: العنود/CA: 470000010006080099894

2.00 762,463.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره سليمان ابراهيم القصير/Name-2: منيره/CA: 133000010006080701845

20.00 762,483.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عقيله احمد عبده حكمي/Name-2: عقيله احمد عبده حكمي/CA: 156000010006080598193

5.00 762,488.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي جابر معبر خرمي/Name-2: ندي جابر معبر خرمي/CA: 316000010006080588332

1.00 762,489.47 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/23 00:20:30 - 12/24 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

686.02 763,175.49 A

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عجيم معيض  القرني/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 412000010006080939439

10.00 763,185.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رائد نايف معيبد الحربي/Name-2: رائد نايف معيبد الحر/CA: 403000010006080996331

1.00 763,186.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمنه محمد مطهر الفقيه/Name-2: أمنه محمد مطهر الفقي/CA: 246000010006086111209

6.00 763,192.49 W

24/12/202

11/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: إلء مبيريك سمير الشراري/Name-2: إلء/CA: 300000010006080614367

5.00 763,197.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالعزيز علي الحكمي/Name-2: ساره عبدالعزيز علي ا/CA: 671000010006080990180

2.00 763,199.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مفرح سليمان احمد الودعاني/Name-2: مفرح/CA: 140000010006080196583

50.00 763,249.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود مديش علي صلوي/Name-2: العنود مديش  علي صلو/CA: 225000010006086405440

10.00 763,259.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وعد احمد صالح الحارثي/Name-2: وعد/CA: 694000010006086026305

10.00 763,269.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام عبدالرحمن صالح الشمراني/Name-2: مرام/CA: 520000010006080068899

1.00 763,270.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دوله محمد سالم الزراوله/Name-2: دوله محمد سالم الزرا/CA: 130000010006080734757

5.00 763,275.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق عبدالله منيع القحطاني/Name-2: شروق عبدالله منيع/CA: 620000010006081256898

1.00 763,276.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عنود خليل مهنا محمد/Name-2: عنود خليل مهنا محمد/CA: 133000010006080692416

1.00 763,277.49 W
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25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بيان احمد محمد مطهري/Name-2: بيان احمد محمد مطهري/CA: 183000010006080807542

10.00 763,287.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد سعد عيال الزايدي/Name-2: سعاد/CA: 335000010006080490080

2.00 763,289.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أحلم ابراهيم علي فائع عسيري/Name-2: أحلم ابراهيم علي فائ/CA: 221000010006080574096

1.00 763,290.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لولؤ نايف مطر الشلوي/Name-2: لولؤ نايف مطر/CA: 477000010006080377699

6.00 763,296.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سهر عمر بن عباد العمري/Name-2: سهر عمر بن عباد العم/CA: 351000010006086078060

10.00 763,306.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه علي علي القاضي حمدي/Name-2: ساميه علي علي القاضي/CA: 202000010006080582324

10.00 763,316.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميره عبده علي ابوهاشم/Name-2: سميره عبده علي/CA: 566000010006080086466

50.00 763,366.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه فالح عايض القحطاني/Name-2: شيخه/CA: 487000010006086016356

4.00 763,370.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام سعد محمد القرني/Name-2: ابتسام سعد محمد القر/CA: 347000010006089548744

9.00 763,379.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنين نامي قبيس نماي الذيني السلمي/Name-2: حنين/CA: 323000010006080086619

2.00 763,381.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه جابر بن يحيى الثويعي الفيفي/Name-2: فاطمه جابر بن يحيى ا/CA: 314000010006080321322

20.00 763,401.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي محمد حسين نجمي/Name-2: هدي/CA: 114000010006080469388

2.00 763,403.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء عبدالله عطيه المالكي/Name-2: اسماء عبدالله عطيه/CA: 598000010006080585295

1.00 763,404.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله سعود محمد ال عبدالكريم/Name-2: عبدالله سعود محمد ال/CA: 239000010006080677881

100.00 763,504.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق علي بن عبدالله الغامدي/Name-2: شروق علي بن عبدالله /CA: 156000010006080573246

2.00 763,506.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سماهر خالد سعود البحيثي الحربي/Name-2: سماهر خالد سعود البح/CA: 198000010006080402578

5.00 763,511.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد عبدالعزيز سعد بن عبدالسلم/Name-2: سعد عبدالعزيز سعد بن/CA: 203000010006080109473

20.00 763,531.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جود احمد بن حسن المحمدي/Name-2: جود احمد بن حسن المح/CA: 640000010006087666906

3.00 763,534.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رهف سعيد علي القحطاني/Name-2: رهف سعيد علي القحطان/CA: 454000010006086013477

2.00 763,536.49 W
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25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: المها نوار محمد البقمي/Name-2: المها نوار محمد البق/CA: 453000010006080222539

1.00 763,537.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء عوض  رشيد الحربي/Name-2: وفاء عوض  رشيد/CA: 202000010006080603740

3.00 763,540.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله عبدالعزيز على الوهيبي ي/Name-2: عبدالله عبدالعزيز عل/CA: 204000010006080303513

500.00 764,040.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز ابراهيم سعد العميري/Name-2: عبدالعزيز/CA: 144000010006080029830

30.00 764,070.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مسلم سليم الحربي/Name-2: فاطمه مسلم سليم الحر/CA: 272000010006080088590

7.00 764,077.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صفيه عيسي حسين الفيفي/Name-2: صفيه عيسي حسين/CA: 686000010006089714550

10.00 764,087.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلمى محمد عبدالله الشهراني/Name-2: سلمى محمد عبدالله ال/CA: 688000010006080514650

5.00 764,092.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء عبدالله بن محمد بن جثلن/Name-2: هيفاء عبدالله بن محم/CA: 216000010006080213106

3.00 764,095.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه سالم احمد الفيفي/Name-2: بدريه سالم احمد الفي/CA: 202000010006080476055

1.00 764,096.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزية عبدالعزيز حمد الوهيب/Name-2: فوزيه عبدالعزيز حمد /CA: 138000010006080081086

10.00 764,106.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان عايض  بن عبدالله إل غرم الله ا/Name-2: حنان عايض  بن عبدالل/CA: 236000010006080207591

1.00 764,107.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عيد محمد حمد ابوردعه ال بنهار/Name-2: عيد محمد حمد ابوردعه/CA: 455000010006080052876

8.00 764,115.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزنه ناصر غازي البلجي الحربي/Name-2: مزنه/CA: 383000010006080156476

1.00 764,116.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالرحمن عبدالله الفريجي/Name-2: ساره/CA: 271000010006080054437

59.00 764,175.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهراء عبدالله حسن جعفري/Name-2: زهراء/CA: 119000010006080596672

4.00 764,179.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحمه مغلي عبود الثبيتي/Name-2: رحمه/CA: 328000010006080167406

10.00 764,189.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام عواض  ساطي المالكي/Name-2: مرام عواض  ساطي الما/CA: 199000010006080530187

1.00 764,190.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي عبدالله محمد المهيوبي/Name-2: مي/CA: 398000010006080085553

3.00 764,193.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مزنه عبدالكريم عبدالعزيز السديس /Name-2: مزنه عبدالكريم عبدال/CA: 521000010006080329746

10.00 764,203.49 W
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25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام نصار محمد الشريف/Name-2: ابتسام/CA: 376000010006080214373

50.00 764,253.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رزان سعيد ثواب الكحيلى/Name-2: رزان سعيد ثواب الكحي/CA: 230000010006086109706

1.00 764,254.49 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/24 00:20:30 - 12/25 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

238.56 764,493.05

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب عثمان/Name-2: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب /CA: 368000010006086010684

1.00 764,494.05 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنوف صالح غانم الجهني/Name-2: هنوف صالح غانم الجهن/CA: 685000010006086176804

5.00 764,499.05 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حمدان عبيدالله هندي العرادي البلوي/Name-2: حمدان/CA: 344000010006080134711

2.00 764,501.05 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حمده ضاهر خلف العنزي/Name-2: حمده ضاهر خلف/CA: 133000010006080388411

1.00 764,502.05 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيله حسن بن مشني الغامدي/Name-2: هيله حسن بن مشني الغ/CA: 453000010006080212662

0.50 764,502.55 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سناء محمد ضاري المرعضي الرويلي/Name-2: سناء/CA: 111000010006080412266

4.65 764,507.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله صالح عليثه الحربي/Name-2: جميله/CA: 167000010006080171477

1.00 764,508.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء سلمان مقبول معشي/Name-2: هيفاء/CA: 331000010006080835130

10.00 764,518.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1:  رويده محمد سالم الدقيل/Name-2: رويده/CA: 451000010006080232597

1.00 764,519.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاتن سعد نايف القحطاني/Name-2: فاتن/CA: 129000010006086135382

1.00 764,520.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رهف فواز بن محمد المطيري/Name-2: رهف/CA: 138000010006086026168

1.00 764,521.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ميسم جابر سالم المرعضي/Name-2: ميسم جابر سالم المرع/CA: 133000010006086151672

10.00 764,531.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: طائله صالح غبن الغبين/Name-2: طائله صالح غبن الغبي/CA: 154000010006080148702

20.00 764,551.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء حمد دحيلن الحربي/Name-2: وفاء حمد دحيلن الحرب/CA: 401000010006080044571

5.00 764,556.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ياسر محمد جحمان عقاقي/Name-2: ياسر محمد جحمان عقاق/CA: 125000010006086001182

3.00 764,559.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد ماجد سالم الحربي/Name-2: شهد ماجد سالم الحربي/CA: 298000010006080696715

1.00 764,560.20 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رانيه عبدالله محمد ال طعمه الغامدي/Name-2: رانيه عبدالله محمد ا/CA: 412000010006080707984

7.00 764,567.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عواض  بن عبيد المطيري/Name-2: شهد عواض  بن عبيد ال/CA: 138000010006089019772

10.00 764,577.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-2,000.00 762,577.20 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ميعاد علي محمد الحملي/Name-2: ميعاد علي محمد الحمل/CA: 298000010006080123678

20.00 762,597.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي فهيد زامل التميمي/Name-2: ندي فهيد زامل التميم/CA: 516000010006086003243

20.00 762,617.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد عبدالمجيد سلطان الفارسي/Name-2: ماجد/CA: 334000010006086031475

20.00 762,637.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1109FT23359D0CNH-INMAINM2335900LE-WAGF ABDULLRHAMN ABDULAZIZ ALROMAH-جمعيةرعاية مرضي الدم

80,000.00 842,637.20 B

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شرف عبدالله بن سعيد بن محمد غواء/Name-2: شرف عبدالله بن سعيد /CA: 376000010006080739791

10.00 842,647.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم سليمان علي الفيفي/Name-2: احلم سليمان علي الفي/CA: 188000010006080319675

6.00 842,653.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه سعد علي بن داعج/Name-2: فاطمه سعد علي بن داع/CA: 487000010006080051805

1.00 842,654.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالمجيد هليل سالم الطويلعي العنزي/Name-2: عبدالمجيد هليل سالم /CA: 455000010006080093417

5.00 842,659.20 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالعزيز يحي السديري/Name-2: محمد عبدالعزيز يحي ا/CA: 296000010006080880113

0.10 842,659.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه ضيف الله سراح الحربى/Name-2: بدريه/CA: 280000010006080587229

1.00 842,660.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه سعود ظافر ا™حمري/Name-2: عائشه سعود ظافر ا™حم/CA: 622000010006080036927

10.00 842,670.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم خريزان عبدالله الصخابره/Name-2: ريم خريزان عبدالله ا/CA: 355000010006088801358

5.00 842,675.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غدير طارق احمد الراجحي/Name-2: غدير طارق احمد الراج/CA: 240000010006080698447

5.00 842,680.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره ناصر مبارك المطوع/Name-2: نورة ناصر مبارك المط/CA: 130000010006080160466

10.00 842,690.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف محمد علي الخضير/Name-2: عفاف/CA: 129000010006081102585

5.00 842,695.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة حسين منيف السبيعي/Name-2: فاطمة حسين منيف/CA: 487000010006080296301

1.00 842,696.30 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره جفين مقيم القحطانى/Name-2: ساره/CA: 308000010006086109331

10.00 842,706.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أماني سيف عبدالرحمن الدحملي/Name-2: أماني سيف عبدالرحمن /CA: 359000010006080065883

2.00 842,708.30 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-2,000.00 840,708.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

-9,215.00 831,493.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راكان علي محمد مخزم دغريري/Name-2: راكان/CA: 350000010006082019382

-5,678.00 825,815.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد محمد يحى المدير/Name-2: احمد محمد يحى المدير/CA: 225000010006080365210

-3,000.00 822,815.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان يحي علي حفظي/Name-2: سليمان/CA: 518000010006086005923

-5,500.00 817,315.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل علي ولي حكمي/Name-2: دلل/CA: 566000010006080084362

-4,000.00 813,315.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس /Name-2: رناد محمد قاسم ادريس/CA: 225000010006086069568

-4,764.00 808,551.30 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125122300515506/علي حسن علي فقيهي/راتب شهر ديسمبر 2023م

-3,610.00 804,941.30 B

25/12/202

12/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 804,940.15 B

25/12/202

12/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transfer

9125122300515523/اصيل علي احمد شرواني/راتب شهر ديسمبر 2023م

-3,500.00 801,440.15 B

25/12/202

12/06/144

Outward IPS Credit Transaction Charges -1.15 801,439.00 B

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جابر محمد يحيى دوشي/Name-2: جابر/CA: 209000010006080223229

-2,500.00 798,939.00 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل خالد عبدالقادر باصمد/Name-2: امل/CA: 694000010006086731581

-3,207.00 795,732.00 E

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد دبيان عبدالعزيز الدبيان/Name-2: خالد/CA: 677000010006080161893

537.00 796,269.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيله فالح عزيز العنزي/Name-2: هيله/CA: 484000010006080081144

10.00 796,279.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سند نبيه محمد الصمادي/Name-2: سند نبيه محمد الصماد/CA: 584000010006080733511

50.00 796,329.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هاجر عبدالعزيز احمد المليفي/Name-2: هاجر عبدالعزيز احمد /CA: 121000010006080271819

5.00 796,334.00 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى علي احمد المشيخي/Name-2: منى/CA: 368000010006080523849

10.00 796,344.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه احمد محمد ذبالي/Name-2: امنه احمد محمد ذبالي/CA: 221000010006080174269

10.00 796,354.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود علي عبده جريبي/Name-2: خلود/CA: 628000010006086070999

79.00 796,433.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاتن فيصل بن حسن العنزي/Name-2: فاتن فيصل بن حسن الع/CA: 584000010006086024030

1.00 796,434.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها صالح محمد السلطان/Name-2: مها صالح محمد/CA: 204000010006080852766

100.00 796,534.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم يحيى عبدالله هزازي/Name-2: مريم/CA: 226000010006080148573

6.00 796,540.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره فلح مناحي العابسي/Name-2: نوره فلح مناحي العاب/CA: 271000010006080302182

1.00 796,541.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالله بقيه المطيري/Name-2: ساره/CA: 138000010006086039294

5.00 796,546.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه فايز محمد العمري/Name-2: شريفه فايز محمد العم/CA: 109000010006086377228

10.00 796,556.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد ابراهيم سليمان العريني/Name-2: محمد ابراهيم سليمان /CA: 167000010006080082682

2.00 796,558.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود عبدالله سعيد عائض إل راقع القح/Name-2: خلود عبدالله سعيد عا/CA: 209000010006080997467

20.00 796,578.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هبه فهد فهيد الحربي/Name-2: هبه فهد فهيد الحربي/CA: 198000010006080018523

1.00 796,579.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جمانه حمد ابراهيم الحماد/Name-2: جمانه حمد ابراهيم ال/CA: 622000010006086040584

5.00 796,584.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان محمد بن سليمان القبيسي/Name-2: وجدان محمد بن سليمان/CA: 372000010006080212926

10.00 796,594.00 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/24 00:20:30 - 12/25 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

1,322.61 797,916.61 A

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز عبدالله صالح الصويان/Name-2: عبدالعزيز/CA: 122000010006086095971

1.00 797,917.61 W

25/12/202

12/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه نفال عيفان الذيابي/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 475000010006087005295

1.00 797,918.61 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شموخ مطر مبخوت النفيعي/Name-2: شموخ مطر مبخوت النفي/CA: 335000010006080559181

0.05 797,918.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عبدالله يوسف الوابل/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 347000010006080091199

50.00 797,968.66 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
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Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نبيله ناصر احمد عسيري/Name-2: نبيله/CA: 202000010006080343255

8.00 797,976.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رشاء سفر محماس  الحارثي/Name-2: رشاء/CA: 216000010006080691996

3.00 797,979.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتسام عايد سالم الشمري/Name-2: ابتسام عايد سالم الش/CA: 169000010006080668629

2.00 797,981.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نسيبه فهد بدر الفهيد/Name-2: نسيبه فهد بدر الفهيد/CA: 495000010006080561951

37.00 798,018.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه ضاحي ناصر الجهني/Name-2: شيخه/CA: 351000010006086256567

20.00 798,038.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى احمد بن يحي الناشري/Name-2: منى احمد بن يحي النا/CA: 263000010006080735597

1.00 798,039.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم خالد أبراهيم العقيل/Name-2: ابراهيم/CA: 666000010006080010085

1.00 798,040.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره يوسف محمد العميريني/Name-2: نوره/CA: 289000010006080454546

50.00 798,090.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل صالح عبدالله العتيبي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 696000010006086014127

1.00 798,091.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبدالرحمن صالح العبيدان/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 495000010006080609339

10.00 798,101.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شدي محمد مسلم المخلفي الحربي/Name-2: شدي محمد مسلم المخلف/CA: 425000010006080363684

5.00 798,106.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه صالح احمد الصعب/Name-2: شريفه صالح احمد/CA: 214000010006080023903

1.00 798,107.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بيان محمد عبدالرحمن الشهراني/Name-2: بيان محمد عبدالرحمن /CA: 454000010006086109523

1.00 798,108.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماريا علي بن محمد عسيري/Name-2: ماريا/CA: 461000010006086261747

1.00 798,109.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عيد محمد حمد ابوردعه ال بنهار/Name-2: عيد محمد حمد ابوردعه/CA: 455000010006080052876

2.00 798,111.66 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد عبدالله الدقاش /Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 139000010006080250888

0.20 798,111.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره صالح حمد الوطيان/Name-2: منيره صالح حمد الوطي/CA: 282000010006080290863

1.00 798,112.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناديه احمد محمد الشهري/Name-2: ناديه/CA: 289000010006080152736

1.00 798,113.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال مرزوق مرشد ألبقان/Name-2: منال مرزوق مرشد ألبق/CA: 213000010006086018007

20.00 798,133.86 W
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جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي جابر عطيه الحربي/Name-2: مي/CA: 286000010006086034741

1.00 798,134.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله عبدالله ابن سعيد القحطاني/Name-2: جميله/CA: 209000010006080378023

5.00 798,139.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد سليم مهنا السناني الجهني/Name-2: أمجاد سليم مهنا السن/CA: 150000010006080652707

1.00 798,140.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالله فريح الشمري/Name-2: نوره/CA: 360000010006080079782

1.00 798,141.86 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Merchant Transactions

MC Term ARBS2I041451 12/25 00:20:30 - 12/26 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

143.56 798,285.42

26/12/202

13/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/25 00:20:30 - 12/26 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

382.12 798,667.54

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افراح احمد خيرات سهلي/Name-2: افراح احمد خيرات سهل/CA: 475000010006085457977

2.00 798,669.54 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر عايض بن عبدالرحمن ال فهاد/Name-2: جواهر عايض  بن عبدال/CA: 205000010006086218219

0.34 798,669.88 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فريده محمد غالي المطيري/Name-2: فريده محمد غالي/CA: 454000010006080084896

2.00 798,671.88 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله عبدالرحمن محمد البقعي/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 179000010006080145667

50.00 798,721.88 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه سعيد مضواح القحطاني/Name-2: صالحه سعيد مضواح ال /CA: 220000010006080047615

2.00 798,723.88 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد علي حسن مدربأ/Name-2: ماجد/CA: 225000010006080232915

1.25 798,725.13 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عبدالله محمد بوحشي/Name-2: عائشه عبدالله محمد/CA: 512000010006080548551

5.00 798,730.13 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خزنة نومان مطيران الشمري/Name-2: خزنة/CA: 399000010006080010766

10.00 798,740.13 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان هادي عياد الحربي/Name-2: وجدان/CA: 401000010006084444447

5.00 798,745.13 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لينا عبدالرحمن ناصر المحترش /Name-2: لينا/CA: 121000010006080156523

4.00 798,749.13 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف القبلن/Name-2: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف ا/CA: 187000010006080372642

1.00 798,750.13 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-1604FT23360S8GM1-INMAINM2336000CH-HEALTH ENDOWMENT FUND-جمعية رعاية مرضي الدم بمنقطة جازان

13,715.34 812,465.47 B

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه سعيد محمد بني حويز الشهراني/Name-2: فاطمه سعيد محمد بني /CA: 209000010006086107137

100.00 812,565.47 W
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26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تركيه ضيف الله ثواب العتيبي/Name-2: تركيه/CA: 310000010006080047939

1.00 812,566.47 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد محمد علي الشهري/Name-2: رغد محمد علي الشهري/CA: 209000010006086157967

1.00 812,567.47 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Sadad Payments

Biller: STC                      /Biller id: 37001384643     /Ref: 5001254019 /Name: فاتورة نت  الجم

-1,361.26 811,206.21 E

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شوق سعد ماطر الجعيد/Name-2: شوق سعد ماطر الجعيد/CA: 355000010006088099128

1.00 811,207.21 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عواض  بن عبيد المطيري/Name-2: شهد عواض  بن عبيد ال/CA: 138000010006089019772

10.00 811,217.21 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أبتسام علي بن جابر القحطاني/Name-2: أبتسام علي بن جابر ا/CA: 249000010006086089998

1.00 811,218.21 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه عبدالوهاب محمد ال ابوجماء عسير/Name-2: سميه عبدالوهاب محمد /CA: 109000010006086825820

0.71 811,218.92 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دانه احمد سالم الجابري الشهري/Name-2: دانه احمد سالم الجاب/CA: 109000010006081257318

5.00 811,223.92 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سارة عبدالهادي طامي القحطاني/Name-2: سارة/CA: 216000010006080207801

20.00 811,243.92 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوري بنت  مسعود بن طلمس  الحافي  ال/Name-2: نوري/CA: 196000010006080216178

1.00 811,244.92 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور حسن أسعد الفيفي/Name-2: بدور/CA: 109000010006086016610

0.50 811,245.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسن سعيد سالم ال سلمه الشهري/Name-2: حسن سعيد سالم ال سلم/CA: 525000010006080067292

10.00 811,255.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وكالة نوادر إفاق للدعاية والعلن    /Name-2: وكالة نوادر إفاق للد/CA: 225000010006086478991

-6,008.00 805,247.42 E

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى سعد احمد ابوعاطف/Name-2: منى/CA: 449000010006080156676

1.00 805,248.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مفلح راشد المطيري/Name-2: فاطمه مفلح راشد المط/CA: 312000010006080149154

2.00 805,250.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال مفلح ساير الرشيدي/Name-2: نوال/CA: 210000010006080893960

2.00 805,252.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم نايز هزاع السلمي/Name-2: مريم نايز هزاع السلم/CA: 324000010006086082876

5.00 805,257.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالعزيز عبدالرحمن ال عتيق/Name-2: نوره عبدالعزيز عبدال/CA: 142000010006080786076

1.00 805,258.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام سعد مطلق الشمري/Name-2: مرام/CA: 455000010006080476794

10.00 805,268.42 W
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26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماعيل فهد محمد السملق/Name-2: اسماعيل فهد محمد/CA: 610000010006080194670

20.00 805,288.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم يحي جابر الفيفي/Name-2: احلم يحي جابر/CA: 331000010006080858777

5.00 805,293.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فلوه عبدالله ماطر العتيبي/Name-2: فلوه/CA: 477000010006080318636

500.00 805,793.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي عايض  نوار البقمي/Name-2: مي عايض  نوار البقمي/CA: 146000010006080408453

1.00 805,794.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يونس  عبده قايد صالح/Name-2: يونس  عبده قايد صالح/CA: 106000010006082031327

1.00 805,795.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه حسن يحي عسيري/Name-2: صالحه/CA: 347000010006080546051

99.00 805,894.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه سليمان محمد الحايك/Name-2: حصه/CA: 151000010006080076708

10.00 805,904.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اشواق احمد غنيم ذبالي/Name-2: اشواق احمد غنيم ذبال/CA: 221000010006080702887

50.00 805,954.42 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/25 00:20:30 - 12/26 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

832.31 806,786.73 A

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل محمد علي الربعي/Name-2: امل محمد علي الربعي/CA: 357000010006080155645

2.00 806,788.73 W

26/12/202

13/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سمر محمد حضيض الحربي/Name-2: سمر/CA: 377000010006086018157

6.00 806,794.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهاء مليح مبريك الرشيدي/Name-2: مهاء/CA: 138000010006086109550

1.00 806,795.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء مروعي بن محمد سلمي/Name-2: وفاء مروعي بن محمد س/CA: 148000010006080258989

3.00 806,798.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزوف مسفر معيض  الشعابي الحارثي/Name-2: عزوف مسفر معيض  الشع/CA: 382000010006080232807

2.00 806,800.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خديجه محمد امحمد عسيري/Name-2: خديجه محمد امحمد عسي/CA: 239000010006080602145

2.00 806,802.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريناد حامد سلمان البلوي/Name-2: ريناد حامد سلمان الب/CA: 202000010006086341543

2.00 806,804.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره علي ظافر القحطاني/Name-2: نوره علي ظافر/CA: 461000010006080217976

2.00 806,806.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه فريح حمود الحربي/Name-2: شريفه فريح حمود الحر/CA: 439000010006086000011

10.00 806,816.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيا محمد سعد العجيان/Name-2: هيا محمد سعد/CA: 501000010006080152027

1.00 806,817.73 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ياسمين حسن ابن مفرح المالكي/Name-2: ياسمين/CA: 112000010006080541717

10.00 806,827.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحاء براك محيميد العتيبي/Name-2: وضحاء براك محيميد ال/CA: 355000010006080579333

10.00 806,837.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره محمد علي قعود/Name-2: نوره محمد علي/CA: 282000010006081124541

2.00 806,839.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد بن عيد بن سلمه السويلمين العطو/Name-2: محمد بن عيد بن سلمه /CA: 447000010006080209816

110.00 806,949.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيلء فهد مطلق الحربي/Name-2: هيلء فهد مطلق الحربي/CA: 215000010006080165505

5.00 806,954.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد محمد احمد ال قريش /Name-2: خالد/CA: 239000010006080567918

50.00 807,004.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسامه لحق ابراهيم الهبيري عسيري/Name-2: اسامه/CA: 239000010006080680539

50.00 807,054.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خليل محمد فرحان القرني/Name-2: خليل محمد فرحان القر/CA: 365000010006080472511

5.00 807,059.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عمر عبيد عطيةالله المزيني/Name-2: عمر عبيد عطيةالله ال/CA: 218000010006080172961

25.00 807,084.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره عواض  فازع العويمري الرشيدي/Name-2: منيره عواض  فازع الع/CA: 484000010006080069115

1.00 807,085.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله يحي جابر مشيخي/Name-2: جميله/CA: 365000010006080624152

5.00 807,090.73 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف عليثه عويلي السحيمي/Name-2: عواطف/CA: 242000010006080278024

0.25 807,090.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سالم مساعدعلي المصعبي/Name-2: سالم/CA: 205000010006080509894

50.00 807,140.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمة عبدالله محمد بحيص /Name-2: فاطمة عبدالله محمد ب/CA: 119000010006080604815

100.00 807,240.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره خالد بن مبارك بوحليم/Name-2: نوره خالد بن مبارك ب/CA: 996000010006086170157

2.00 807,242.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد ميزان نويفع السلمي/Name-2: سعاد ميزان نويفع الس/CA: 176000010006086054338

10.00 807,252.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد مرشد الرحيلي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 272000010006080278787

50.00 807,302.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دانه موسى حميد الهللي/Name-2: دانه موسى حميد الهلل/CA: 333000010006086284885

2.00 807,304.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم محمد عبدالله الطاسان/Name-2: مريم محمد عبدالله ال/CA: 175000010006080091246

50.00 807,354.98 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نهله حسن علي شراحيلي/Name-2: نهله/CA: 681000010006080112247

100.00 807,454.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يارا مهدي محمدكامل انديجاني/Name-2: يارا مهدي محمدكامل ا/CA: 320000010006086006911

10.00 807,464.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله مانع علوان القاسمي الظفيري/Name-2: جميله/CA: 335000010006080884183

1.00 807,465.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي احمد عيسى العجم/Name-2: اروي/CA: 311000010006080219420

2.00 807,467.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعدي يوسف ابراهيم القبيعي/Name-2: سعدي يوسف ابراهيم ال/CA: 461000010006080445783

2.00 807,469.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اروي احمد عيسى العجم/Name-2: اروي/CA: 311000010006080219420

2.00 807,471.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر محمد سالم الشكرة/Name-2: جواهر محمد سالم الشك/CA: 216000010006080262764

40.00 807,511.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلطانه سلمان عويض  المطيري/Name-2: سلطانه سلمان عويض  ا/CA: 286000010006082014036

3.00 807,514.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله احمد محمد حبيه محنشي/Name-2: عبدالله احمد محمد حب/CA: 225000010006080316163

5.00 807,519.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد عبدالله شباب الخثعمي/Name-2: سعاد عبدالله شباب ال/CA: 355000010006087554909

1.00 807,520.98 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالرحمن محمد الرشيدي/Name-2: نوره عبدالرحمن محمد /CA: 599000010006086025816

1.24 807,522.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 807,527.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رايد منور دغيمان الفريدي الحربي/Name-2: رايد منور دغيمان الف/CA: 407000010006086050477

1.00 807,528.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء دبيس مرسان الحربي/Name-2: نجلء دبيس  مرسان الح/CA: 400000010006080035802

20.00 807,548.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشعاء ناصر خلف إل بكر الدوسري/Name-2: مشعاء ناصر خلف إل بك/CA: 296000010006080721085

10.00 807,558.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتهال نبيل عبدالله العمري/Name-2: ابتهال/CA: 282000010006086109984

1.00 807,559.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز سعد عبدالله ال علي عسيري/Name-2: عبدالعزيز/CA: 109000010006082087474

5.00 807,564.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان خالد احمد المل/Name-2: افنان/CA: 329000010006080280323

2.00 807,566.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء عبدالله بن محمد بن جثلن/Name-2: هيفاء عبدالله بن محم/CA: 216000010006080213106

3.00 807,569.22 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غزيل نافل محمد العصيمي/Name-2: غزيل نافل محمد العصي/CA: 413000010006080036151

1.00 807,570.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله مقبل خلف الخلف/Name-2: عبدالله مقبل خلف الخ/CA: 125000010006080201028

1.00 807,571.22 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer 0.70 807,571.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره سالم عبدالله الترفان/Name-2: منيره/CA: 129000010006080993240

2.00 807,573.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم احمد بن حسن الزهراني/Name-2: مريم احمد بن حسن الز/CA: 176000010006086280867

1.00 807,574.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه علي محمد إل عثمان القرني/Name-2: فاطمه علي محمد إل عث/CA: 282000010006086095936

50.00 807,624.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عافيه عيظه كرامه الصيعري/Name-2: عافيه/CA: 202000010006080448146

50.00 807,674.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/26 00:20:30 - 12/27 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

382.12 808,057.04

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راشد ظافر مبارك الثلي الشهري/Name-2: راشد ظافر مبارك الثل/CA: 475000010006080052930

300.00 808,357.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوزاء محمد محياء المطيري/Name-2: جوزاء محمد محياء الم/CA: 412000010006080191155

10.00 808,367.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعدي علي صالح القحطاني/Name-2: سعدي/CA: 300000010006080405071

50.00 808,417.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه سعد سالم إل جمعه العمري/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 487000010006080303909

1.00 808,418.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ياسمين صديق عبده عسيري/Name-2: ياسمين صديق عبده عسي/CA: 191000010006080131406

3.00 808,421.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه ناصر عبدالله العمري/Name-2: شيخه ناصر عبدالله/CA: 677000010006080004622

1.00 808,422.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حاتم محمد علي ال مصلح القحطاني/Name-2: حاتم محمد علي ال مصل/CA: 249000010006080239847

50.00 808,472.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نواف حمود عبدالله العصيمي/Name-2: نواف حمود عبدالله ال/CA: 326000010006080139449

1.00 808,473.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نونه علي يحي غانم/Name-2: نونه/CA: 461000010006080200774

3.00 808,476.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سماهر عبدالله صالح عوده الردادي/Name-2: سماهر عبدالله صالح ع/CA: 370000010006080259465

10.00 808,486.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزية محمد غرمالغامدي ي/Name-2: فوزية محمد غرم الله /CA: 349000010006080072015

200.00 808,686.04 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله عبدالله علي ال طارش الفيفي/Name-2: جميله عبدالله علي ال/CA: 417000010006080117346

20.00 808,706.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب عبدالسلم محمد فرحان م/Name-2: زينب عبدالسلم محمد ف/CA: 272000010006080069251

5.00 808,711.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء مبارك حسن العميري الراشدي/Name-2: اسماء مبارك حسن العم/CA: 176000010006082052880

10.00 808,721.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اماني محمد جابر الشهري/Name-2: اماني/CA: 321000010006080250472

10.00 808,731.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال حماد حامد الحجي السفياني/Name-2: نوال/CA: 335000010006080197974

50.00 808,781.04 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجاهد على محمد حكمى/Name-2: مجاهد علي محمد حكمي/CA: 350000010006080109656

12.88 808,793.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اميره عبدالله عبدالعزيز الغامدي/Name-2: اميره عبدالله عبدالع/CA: 335000010006080402663

100.00 808,893.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار ابراهيم حسين الدمعاني الدوسري/Name-2: منار ابراهيم حسين ال/CA: 142000010006080798618

10.00 808,903.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعداء احمد محمد السمري/Name-2: سعداء/CA: 329000010006089316227

10.00 808,913.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر عبدالله عبدالرحمن الشمراني/Name-2: جواهر عبدالله عبدالر/CA: 191000010006080207305

2.00 808,915.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره سراج حميد المالكي/Name-2: نوره سراج حميد المال/CA: 103000010006084023333

10.00 808,925.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسامه عبدالحميد احمد عبدالعال/Name-2: اسامه عبدالحميد احمد/CA: 409000010006080707716

60.00 808,985.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شمعه احمد الحسين الشول مطمي/Name-2: شمعه احمد الحسين الش/CA: 459000010006080061071

20.00 809,005.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أيمن مسفر بن سعد العتيبي/Name-2: أيمن/CA: 996000010006086204550

1.00 809,006.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد خالد طريخم السويدي السبيعي/Name-2: محمد خالد طريخم السو/CA: 341000010006080160727

50.00 809,056.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سرياء حيدر حسن زيلعي مجرشي/Name-2: سرياء/CA: 205000010006080773557

3.00 809,059.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد فهد ناصر ال قير القحطانى/Name-2: رغد فهد ناصر ال قير /CA: 477000010006086285870

6.00 809,065.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعدي سلمان نمر النماصي الشمري/Name-2: سعدي/CA: 213000010006080138066

1.00 809,066.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هادي طاهر محمد مسملي/Name-2: هادي طاهر محمد مسملي/CA: 119000010006080572301

10.00 809,076.92 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره احمد ابراهيم السعيد/Name-2: ساره احمد ابراهيم/CA: 369000010006085241750

5.00 809,081.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره هليل ابن دخيل الله المهلكى الم/Name-2: ساره هليل ابن دخيل ا/CA: 141000010006080142388

50.00 809,131.92 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه مطلق مشخص  النفيعي/Name-2: فاطمه مطلق مشخص  الن/CA: 178000010006080142897

0.50 809,132.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صابرين صالح خليل سلمان/Name-2: صابرين صالح خليل سلم/CA: 105000010006080709255

10.00 809,142.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى مرزوق فاتن الزارع/Name-2: ليلى مرزوق فاتن الزا/CA: 213000010006080076738

10.00 809,152.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله محمد احمد محمد سويد/Name-2: عبدالله محمد احمد مح/CA: 555000010006080009586

2.00 809,154.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سميه احمد علي العامري/Name-2: سميه احمد علي العامر/CA: 355000010006087742934

1.00 809,155.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امينه رياض  حمد العيسي/Name-2: امينه/CA: 365000010006080388568

30.00 809,185.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رغد علي عبدالوهاب ا™لمعي/Name-2: رغد/CA: 587000010006086001472

20.00 809,205.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف علي فائز الشهراني/Name-2: عفاف علي فائز الشهرا/CA: 130000010006086155056

1.00 809,206.42 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل سالم عواد العطوي/Name-2: مشاعل سالم عواد العط/CA: 109000010006086131328

0.42 809,206.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عفاف عوده سحيمان الضبعاني الشراري/Name-2: عفاف/CA: 250000010006080208699

1.00 809,207.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عيده حسن محمد عسيري/Name-2: عيده حسن محمد/CA: 461000010006080482802

10.00 809,217.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه عيسى احمد عيسى العويس /Name-2: بدريه عيسى احمد عيسى/CA: 121000010006080375297

2.00 809,219.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه سعيد سودان الغامدي/Name-2: فاطمه سعيد سودان الغ/CA: 156000010006080590778

50.00 809,269.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد حمد الجعيدي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد حمد الجعي/CA: 227000010006080057005

150.00 809,419.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عماد علي محمد الحاج محمد/Name-2: عماد علي محمد الحاج /CA: 452000010006080065228

1.00 809,420.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالله رافع العمري/Name-2: ساره عبدالله رافع ال/CA: 317000010006080084463

5.00 809,425.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزيزه مساعد عطيه الثقفي/Name-2: عزيزه/CA: 381000010006080071917

10.00 809,435.84 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز عواض  راشد الرويضان الرشي/Name-2: عبدالعزيز عواض  راشد/CA: 420000010006080158204

5.00 809,440.84 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد علي محمد العمشاني/Name-2: أمجاد علي محمد العمش/CA: 482000010006080130455

0.05 809,440.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد عبدالله عوض العسراني/Name-2: احمد/CA: 209000010006086041252

1.00 809,441.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عمرو حسن زيلعي محمد ال عمر/Name-2: عمرو حسن زيلعي/CA: 119000010006080276218

300.00 809,741.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالح منيف منير المغيري العتيبي/Name-2: صالح/CA: 115000010006080237917

2.00 809,743.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاري سعيد علي الحريري الزهراني/Name-2: مشاري/CA: 395000010006080185976

3.00 809,746.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم جمعان مطلق السلمي/Name-2: احلم جمعان مطلق/CA: 191000010006080159431

10.00 809,756.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهاء عبدالعزيز ابراهيم التريكي/Name-2: مهاء عبدالعزيز ابراه/CA: 349000010006080819068

100.00 809,856.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود عبدالله بن فهد الشلوي/Name-2: خلود عبدالله بن فهد /CA: 216000010006080927184

1.00 809,857.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه محمد سالم القحطاني/Name-2: فوزيه محمد سالم/CA: 209000010006080263704

5.00 809,862.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دارين غالب باجان سعد العوفي الحربي/Name-2: دارين/CA: 312000010006080135955

5.00 809,867.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد عواجي عواجي حكمي/Name-2: أمجاد عواجي عواجي حك/CA: 119000010006086141994

79.00 809,946.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشعل بن مبارك بن محمد العامري السبي/Name-2: مشعل بن مبارك بن محم/CA: 236000010006080114300

3.00 809,949.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير سليمان عبدالله الفجر/Name-2: عبير سليمان عبدالله /CA: 214000010006080048710

10.00 809,959.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام محمد حسن جعفري/Name-2: مرام محمد حسن جعفري/CA: 221000010006080751066

79.00 810,038.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها سرحان كنعان سرحان الرمالي الشمر/Name-2: مها سرحان كنعان سرحا/CA: 360000010006080110843

10.00 810,048.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نائفه سعد عايض  إل عادي القحطاني/Name-2: نائفه سعد عايض  إل ع/CA: 412000010006080138040

50.00 810,098.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالله بن محمد العوفي/Name-2: نوره عبدالله بن محمد/CA: 198000010006086396204

2.00 810,100.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الخميس  ابتسام خميس  عبداللة/Name-2: ابتسام خميس  عبداللة/CA: 144000010006080101530

100.00 810,200.89 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هناء ابراهيم عبدالرحمن نجمي/Name-2: هناء/CA: 350000010006080358295

79.00 810,279.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شبنان مقعد محمد الدوسري/Name-2: شبنان/CA: 305000010006086023162

4.00 810,283.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف سعود عواد الرشيدي/Name-2: نوف سعود عواد الرشيد/CA: 505000010006080444560

10.00 810,293.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل عبدالرحمن ابراهيم الشعيفان/Name-2: امل/CA: 202000010006080590384

10.00 810,303.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه سلمه سند الضوي العنزي/Name-2: شيخه سلمه سند الضوي /CA: 118000010006081039368

1.00 810,304.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخه صالح ابراهيم الحمزه/Name-2: شيخه/CA: 296000010006080786351

50.00 810,354.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء محمد عبدالعزيز الناصر/Name-2: اسماء محمد عبدالعزيز/CA: 454000010006080055037

50.00 810,404.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دخيل الله ماطر دخيل الله ذوي سليمان/Name-2: دخيل الله ماطر دخيل /CA: 112000010006080549132

50.00 810,454.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره عبدالحميد محمد اللحياني/Name-2: منيره عبدالحميد محمد/CA: 689000010006080003976

50.00 810,504.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي مصلح سعد الحارثي/Name-2: مي مصلح سعد الحارثي/CA: 505000010006086002586

2.00 810,506.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل مشعل محمد الحنتوشي العتيبي/Name-2: مشاعل مشعل محمد الحن/CA: 453000010006080592444

2.00 810,508.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حشيمه ابراهيم عباس الذروي/Name-2: حشيمه ابراهيم عباس  /CA: 221000010006086129127

10.00 810,518.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أشواق سليمان محمد اللفي/Name-2: أشواق/CA: 275000010006080716668

5.00 810,523.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أفراح محمد علي عبده عياشي/Name-2: أفراح/CA: 225000010006085247470

79.00 810,602.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سامي عبدالله عبدالعزيز الحميدي/Name-2: سامي عبدالله عبدالعز/CA: 279000010006080121709

20.00 810,622.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شايعه محمد عبدالله ال هديان الدوسري/Name-2: شايعه/CA: 300000010006080604723

10.00 810,632.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد حمود احمد هديس /Name-2: محمد/CA: 525000010006080724124

-1.00 810,631.89 E

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer 1.00 810,632.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غيداء مبارك بن خلف العازمي العتيبي/Name-2: غيداء/CA: 165000010006080615772

50.00 810,682.89 W
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27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره محمد قشعان المجمعي السبيعي/Name-2: منيره/CA: 622000010006080205043

10.00 810,692.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحاب عطيه سالم المالكي/Name-2: رحاب عطيه سالم المال/CA: 296000010006086009303

2.00 810,694.89 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/26 00:20:30 - 12/27 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

2,693.65 813,388.54 A

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه حسن عبده صميلي/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 209000010006080787215

8.00 813,396.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عاطف علي عاطف إل عائض  العمري/Name-2: عاطف علي عاطف إل عائ/CA: 257000010006080066777

30.00 813,426.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود غازي عيسى الحربي/Name-2: نجود غازي عيسى الحرب/CA: 383000010006086000082

12.00 813,438.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم عبدالمحسن مطلق الحربي/Name-2: مريم/CA: 485000010006080095366

1.00 813,439.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عايد حمود سعود الرشيدي/Name-2: عايد حمود سعود الرشي/CA: 495000010006080154344

12.00 813,451.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال احمد علي عسيري/Name-2: نوال احمد علي عسيري/CA: 209000010006080871134

1.00 813,452.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه محمد سعيد الشهراني/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 688000010006086012394

2.00 813,454.54 W

27/12/202

14/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله علي شريم الحبشي/Name-2: عبدالله/CA: 347000010006080203166

10.00 813,464.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تميم حسن فهد القنامين الدوسري/Name-2: تميم حسن فهد القنامي/CA: 423000010006080111309

50.00 813,514.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لما ابراهيم علي الجاسر/Name-2: لما ابراهيم علي الجا/CA: 349000010006086039976

1.00 813,515.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هند احمد محمد النعمي/Name-2: هند احمد محمد النعمي/CA: 221000010006086119318

79.00 813,594.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير عواد نافع الرشيدي/Name-2: عبير عواد نافع الرشي/CA: 412000010006086060321

1.00 813,595.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل غنيم حمد السويط/Name-2: هديل غنيم حمد السويط/CA: 455000010006086011033

1.00 813,596.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني سليمان احمد بن حسين/Name-2: تهاني سليمان احمد بن/CA: 203000010006089525638

2.00 813,598.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال عبدالرحمن عبدالله السليمان/Name-2: منال عبدالرحمن عبدال/CA: 216000010006080430965

50.00 813,648.54 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالسلم بن احمد بن هادي ال هادي عس/Name-2: عبدالسلم/CA: 329000010006080130726

20.00 813,668.54 W
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جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
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Jizan
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جمعية شريان
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28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال احمد حسن عطيه/Name-2: نوال/CA: 221000010006086001917

2.71 813,671.25 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شوقه فايع محمد الريثي/Name-2: شوقه فايع محمد/CA: 311000010006080225393

1.00 813,672.25 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل علي الحسين قاسم/Name-2: امل/CA: 535000010006080124760

100.00 813,772.25 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه صالح مطلق العنزي/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 208000010006086110314

2.00 813,774.25 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امل سالم احمد الغامدي/Name-2: امل/CA: 156000010006080095943

7.00 813,781.25 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره ناصر مبارك القحطاني/Name-2: نوره/CA: 365000010006080631470

1.00 813,782.25 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاري حسن عيد السليمي الحربي/Name-2: مشاري/CA: 499000010006080071387

7.55 813,789.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهد أحمد ابن علي ا™كلبي/Name-2: عهد أحمد ابن علي ا™ك/CA: 598000010006086293431

2.00 813,791.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف عليثه عويلي السحيمي/Name-2: عواطف/CA: 242000010006080278024

1.00 813,792.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شريفه فلح ابن متعب العجمي/Name-2: شريفه/CA: 442000010006080012645

10.00 813,802.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غصون سامي حميد العمري الحربي/Name-2: غصون سامي حميد العمر/CA: 333000010006086254557

1.00 813,803.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهنوف فهد عريفج العريفج/Name-2: الهنوف فهد عريفج/CA: 449000010006080164829

1.00 813,804.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غادة احمد محمد جباري/Name-2: غادة احمد محمد جباري/CA: 686000010006086014129

5.00 813,809.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبدالله مريع الصوقعي/Name-2: فاطمه عبدالله مريع ا/CA: 347000010006080566828

7.00 813,816.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أماني علي سلمان المالكي/Name-2: أماني علي سلمان الما/CA: 202000010006086051472

1.00 813,817.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه يحيى موسى مجرشي/Name-2: فوزيه يحيى موسى مجرش/CA: 350000010006086190593

5.00 813,822.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي عبدالله النصير/Name-2: محمد/CA: 448000010006080025732

5.00 813,827.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نشوي هلل طفيل القثامي/Name-2: نشوي هلل طفيل القثام/CA: 477000010006080406373

5.00 813,832.80 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجده سعد بن ساعد اللحياني/Name-2: ماجده سعد بن ساعد ال/CA: 689000010006086044859

4.00 813,836.80 W
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28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راجح احمد سعيد السهلي الزهراني/Name-2: راجح احمد سعيد السهل/CA: 166000010006080216331

0.05 813,836.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد منصور جنيد عارضي/Name-2: شهد/CA: 221000010006086247663

1.00 813,837.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره محمد عوض  القحطاني/Name-2: منيره محمد عوض  القح/CA: 569000010006080102831

15.00 813,852.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سالم علي حسين سحاري/Name-2: سالم علي حسين سحاري/CA: 107000010006080816355

10.00 813,862.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال محمد بن احمد الطراد السبيعي/Name-2: منال محمد بن احمد ال/CA: 465000010006080102679

2.00 813,864.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عنود عبدالله خشان العنزي/Name-2: عنود/CA: 178000010006080245237

5.00 813,869.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صباح مشبب عوض القحطاني/Name-2: صباح مشبب عوض  القحط/CA: 513000010006086028011

15.00 813,884.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوير بدر محسن المطيري/Name-2: نوير بدر محسن المطير/CA: 129000010006086031466

1.00 813,885.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 813,890.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حامد حمدان عطيه العمري الزهراني/Name-2: حامد حمدان عطيه/CA: 177000010006080156013

1.00 813,891.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجاح عايد شطي السبيعي العنزي/Name-2: نجاح عايد شطي السبيع/CA: 368000010006080901193

20.00 813,911.85 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Merchant Transactions

MC Term ARBS2I041451 12/27 00:20:30 - 12/28 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

190.00 814,101.85

28/12/202

15/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/27 00:20:30 - 12/28 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

382.12 814,483.97

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدر عبدالرحمن سلطان العبدلي المالكي/Name-2: بدر عبدالرحمن سلطان /CA: 201000010006080285192

2.00 814,485.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود عبدالرزاق عائد العنزي/Name-2: عهود عبدالرزاق عائد /CA: 178000010006080199293

7.00 814,492.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خيريه فايع علي العسيري/Name-2: خيريه/CA: 518000010006080224496

1.00 814,493.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور سلطان عبدالله الحواس /Name-2: بدور/CA: 554000010006080139004

1.00 814,494.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف القبلن/Name-2: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف ا/CA: 187000010006080372642

1.00 814,495.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جباره محمد هادي غروي/Name-2: جباره/CA: 119000010006085001926

9.00 814,504.97 W
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28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان جابر احمد المشنوي الفيفي/Name-2: حنان/CA: 135000010006080265203

130.00 814,634.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان محمود دخيل الله الزوري/Name-2: روان محمود دخيل الله/CA: 335000010006086065654

1.00 814,635.97 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد حسن بن علي الزهراني/Name-2: سعد حسن بن علي الزهر/CA: 524000010006086020395

0.59 814,636.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره مشبب مبارك إل براز الدوسري/Name-2: منيره مشبب مبارك إل /CA: 423000010006080338498

1.00 814,637.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره علي بن محمد عسيري/Name-2: ساره/CA: 543000010006086878641

3.00 814,640.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي حسن احمد نجعي/Name-2: علي حسن احمد نجعي/CA: 518000010006080263304

18.00 814,658.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماجد عبدالله محمد الفيفي/Name-2: ماجد عبدالله محمد ال/CA: 263000010006080513507

1.00 814,659.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عامر بن علي الصبحي/Name-2: عائشه عامر بن علي ال/CA: 689000010006086019463

1.00 814,660.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: كفاء نوران معزي الرشيدي/Name-2: كفاء نوران معزي/CA: 118000010006081350104

2.00 814,662.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عواطف ممدوح صالح العبدالله/Name-2: عواطف/CA: 213000010006080157504

10.00 814,672.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناديه صالح بن حمد الحقيل/Name-2: ناديه/CA: 138000010006080127723

20.00 814,692.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل صالح عبدالله العتيبي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 696000010006086003989

3.00 814,695.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء محمد عبدالعزيز القريني/Name-2: نجلء محمد عبدالعزيز /CA: 144000010006080664479

10.00 814,705.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شوق محمد سعود ال بوسباع الدوسري/Name-2: شوق محمد سعود ال بوس/CA: 620000010006080410009

1.00 814,706.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يحي حسن علي دوكل/Name-2: يحي/CA: 154000010006080242638

5.00 814,711.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره علي مسفر القحطاني/Name-2: نوره علي مسفر القحطا/CA: 249000010006086147572

2.00 814,713.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالله صالح المهيدب/Name-2: ساره عبدالله صالح ال/CA: 349000010006080879450

10.00 814,723.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالله صالح المهيدب/Name-2: ساره عبدالله صالح ال/CA: 349000010006080658599

10.00 814,733.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار ابراهيم حسين الدمعاني الدوسري/Name-2: منار ابراهيم حسين ال/CA: 142000010006080798618

50.00 814,783.56 W
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28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب محمد حسن ابوشريفه الحازمي/Name-2: زينب محمد حسن/CA: 221000010006080508987

2.00 814,785.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه سعيد مضواح القحطاني/Name-2: صالحه سعيد مضواح ال /CA: 220000010006080047615

1.00 814,786.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالله محمد زامل/Name-2: نوره/CA: 204000010006080105744

15.00 814,801.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء عبيد عبود الصبحى/Name-2: اسماء/CA: 327000010006086039121

10.00 814,811.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب غزاي بن محمد النخلي/Name-2: زينب غزاي بن محمد ال/CA: 333000010006086093252

5.00 814,816.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف حسين يحي النعمي/Name-2: نوف/CA: 101000010006086004234

5.00 814,821.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صفيه حسن علي الفيفي/Name-2: صفيه حسن علي الفيفي/CA: 688000010006080715000

3.00 814,824.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها محمد عون القحطاني/Name-2: مها محمد عون القحطان/CA: 209000010006080837358

23.00 814,847.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه محمد عبدالرحمن اللهيب/Name-2: حصه/CA: 147000010006080075533

5.00 814,852.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فضيه بكري رحمة الله مسعود/Name-2: فضيه/CA: 272000010006080027614

10.00 814,862.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناصر فليان هادي  السودة السبيعي/Name-2: ناصر فليان هادي السو/CA: 210000010006080163281

5.00 814,867.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عوض  عبدالله عوض  ال سريع الشهراني/Name-2: عوض /CA: 447000010006080340223

100.00 814,967.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: راويه محمد احمد كعبي/Name-2: راويه محمد احمد كعبي/CA: 282000010006086356551

2.00 814,969.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم فهد عتيق الحارثي/Name-2: احلم فهد عتيق الحارث/CA: 471000010006080572477

10.00 814,979.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بخيته حمود عوض  الخمشي العنزي/Name-2: بخيته/CA: 484000010006080060163

10.00 814,989.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال مفرح يحي قرادي/Name-2: نوال مفرح يحي قرادي/CA: 221000010006087474555

2.00 814,991.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ضحى علي محمد علوان/Name-2: ضحى علي محمد/CA: 461000010006080215293

2.00 814,993.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رابعه محمد عبدالعزيز الحجيلن/Name-2: رابعه محمد عبدالعزيز/CA: 192000010006080874665

10.00 815,003.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بسمه احمد حسين فلتة/Name-2: بسمه/CA: 272000010006080595453

50.00 815,053.56 W
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28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل مبارك عباس  الشبيعي الحارثي/Name-2: فيصل مبارك عباس  الش/CA: 326000010006080184817

200.00 815,253.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره صالح بن عبدالله الدوسري/Name-2: منيره صالح بن عبدالل/CA: 331000010006080269678

5.00 815,258.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زهراء حسين عقيل حلوي/Name-2: زهراء حسين عقيل/CA: 519000010006082032300

2.00 815,260.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هل حمد محمد الومير/Name-2: هل/CA: 121000010006080344202

10.00 815,270.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شوق رشيد عبدالمعطي الجهني/Name-2: شوق رشيد عبدالمعطي ا/CA: 150000010006086207837

1.00 815,271.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعود حمد عويض  الشدادي الحارثي/Name-2: سعود/CA: 337000010006080220824

1.00 815,272.56 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/27 00:20:30 - 12/28 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

3,869.97 819,142.53 A

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالله عبدالرحمن محمد الشهراني/Name-2: عبدالله عبدالرحمن مح/CA: 168000010006080181418

1.00 819,143.53 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شيخة فهد فهم المطيري/Name-2: شيخة/CA: 666000010006080042427

10.00 819,153.53 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابرار عبدالعزيز صالح الحسن/Name-2: ابرار عبدالعزيز صالح/CA: 192000010006080066262

5.00 819,158.53 W

28/12/202

15/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم علي سعيد ال مساري السمري/Name-2: احلم علي سعيد ال مسا/CA: 347000010006080918987

2.00 819,160.53 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل ابراهيم سليمان الوحيشي البلوي/Name-2: دلل/CA: 171000010006080154246

2.00 819,162.53 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهام ابراهيم يحي حمدي/Name-2: الهام ابراهيم يحي حم/CA: 316000010006086317116

1.00 819,163.53 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الجوهره حزام طهيف القحطانى/Name-2: الجوهره حزام طهيف ال/CA: 522000010006086037466

5.00 819,168.53 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امجاد سيف علي القحطاني/Name-2: امجاد سيف علي القحطا/CA: 347000010006080904060

10.00 819,178.53 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيله علي صالح اليحيى/Name-2: هيله علي صالح اليحيى/CA: 374000010006080702544

0.59 819,179.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميلة عبدالرحمن علي المعاوي/Name-2: جميلة/CA: 130000010006080424110

20.00 819,199.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امجاد احمد محمد ال هضبان اليامي/Name-2: امجاد احمد محمد ال ه/CA: 453000010006080213108

10.00 819,209.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى احمد ابراهيم كريري/Name-2: ليلى احمد ابراهيم كر/CA: 350000010006086018497

10.00 819,219.12 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل سابر علي السمري/Name-2: دلل سابر علي السمري/CA: 342000010006080104310

10.00 819,229.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد علي صالح المجامره البارقي/Name-2: محمد علي صالح/CA: 153000010006080193840

2.00 819,231.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نشوي هلل طفيل القثامي/Name-2: نشوي هلل طفيل القثام/CA: 477000010006080406373

3.00 819,234.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره عبدالرحمن محمد الرشيدي/Name-2: نوره عبدالرحمن محمد /CA: 599000010006086025816

3.00 819,237.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هناء مبروك محمد جعمل/Name-2: هناء/CA: 350000010006086100287

1.00 819,238.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عواض  بن عبيد المطيري/Name-2: شهد عواض  بن عبيد ال/CA: 138000010006089019772

1.00 819,239.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فايزه هندي عيد المرواني الجهني/Name-2: فايزه/CA: 272000010006080308386

10.00 819,249.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها محمد ياسين العافص /Name-2: مها محمد ياسين العاف/CA: 487000010006080313551

10.00 819,259.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال عائض  راشد العمري الحربي/Name-2: منال/CA: 198000010006080429241

1.00 819,260.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود عبدالرحمن احمد عسيري/Name-2: عهود/CA: 110000010006080687652

5.00 819,265.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حسن عمر علي عسيري/Name-2: حسن عمر علي عسيري/CA: 535000010006080037665

5.00 819,270.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيصل عيد بن مشعل الرخيمي المطيري/Name-2: فيصل عيد بن مشعل الر/CA: 406000010006080057636

10.00 819,280.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خديجه احمد محمد الهللي/Name-2: خديجه احمد محمد الهل/CA: 535000010006086005849

1.00 819,281.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء ظافر احمد الشهري/Name-2: هياء ظافر احمد/CA: 347000010006080064824

5.00 819,286.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فوزيه محمد علي النقيدان/Name-2: فوزيه/CA: 495000010006080947176

10.00 819,296.12 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Merchant Transactions

MC Term ARBS2I041451 12/28 00:20:30 - 12/29 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

95.00 819,391.12

29/12/202

16/06/144

Merchant Transactions

VC Term ARBS2I041451 12/28 00:20:30 - 12/29 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

333.56 819,724.68

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عيسى سعيد ناير الجديعي السلمي/Name-2: عيسى سعيد ناير الجدي/CA: 463000010006080120921

3.00 819,727.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه محمد حيلن الهويملي الحربي/Name-2: حصه محمد حيلن الهويم/CA: 384000010006080065395

1.00 819,728.68 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابتهال ابوبكر ياسين باحمدون/Name-2: ابتهال ابوبكر ياسين /CA: 191000010006080202371

5.00 819,733.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب عثمان/Name-2: نازك محمد عبدالمطلب /CA: 368000010006086010684

1.00 819,734.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نعمه محمد سالم بالكديش /Name-2: نعمه محمد سالم بالكد/CA: 153000010006080243983

10.00 819,744.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليالي محمد موسى فاتك خرمي/Name-2: ليالي/CA: 566000010006080267447

2.00 819,746.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زكيه حمزه محمد حلواني/Name-2: زكيه حمزه محمد حلوان/CA: 451000010006087795547

15.00 819,761.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه وليد سلمان السعود/Name-2: عائشه وليد سلمان الس/CA: 300000010006080922935

3.00 819,764.68 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود محمد احمد الشهري/Name-2: خلود/CA: 598000010006086143552

0.25 819,764.93 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء محمد سحيم الكريمي العمري/Name-2: اسماء محمد سحيم الكر/CA: 358000010006080137964

10.00 819,774.93 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها ابراهيم عبدالرحمن ابراهيم العقي/Name-2: مها ابراهيم عبدالرحم/CA: 282000010006089766616

0.10 819,775.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اصايل احمد عمار العمار/Name-2: اصايل احمد عمار العم/CA: 528000010006080529686

10.00 819,785.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل مشرف سعد الكريمي العمري/Name-2: أمل/CA: 320000010006082021153

2.00 819,787.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي حسين عبيد العمري الزهراني/Name-2: علي حسين عبيد العمري/CA: 502000010006080025156

10.00 819,797.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فيحاء تركي بن مدوس  الدوسري/Name-2: فيحاء تركي بن مدوس  /CA: 620000010006085215874

20.00 819,817.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل محمد مرشد الرحيلي/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 272000010006080278787

20.00 819,837.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء سعيد عوده الجهني/Name-2: اسماء سعيد عوده الجه/CA: 358000010006080082855

1.00 819,838.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل صالح بن محمد البقمي/Name-2: دلل صالح بن محمد الب/CA: 271000010006080194464

200.00 820,038.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء شديد علي القحطاني/Name-2: هيفاء شديد علي القحط/CA: 694000010006086076086

2.00 820,040.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أحلم ابراهيم يحي عسيري/Name-2: أحلم/CA: 347000010006080815597

5.00 820,045.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليلى غميض  عليان الرشيدي/Name-2: ليلى غميض  عليان الر/CA: 495000010006088444507

1.00 820,046.03 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رقيه ثواب بن محمد الخالدي/Name-2: رقيه/CA: 393000010006080090145

100.00 820,146.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريما عبدالعزيز ابراهيم بن عيدان/Name-2: ريما عبدالعزيز ابراه/CA: 317000010006080107421

100.00 820,246.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مي محمد احمد كريري/Name-2: مي/CA: 316000010006086297094

1.00 820,247.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عاصم محمد سعد ال طعيمة الغامدي/Name-2: عاصم/CA: 538000010006080044098

100.00 820,347.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريحانه مريع محمد حقوي/Name-2: ريحانه مريع محمد حقو/CA: 311000010006080222358

50.00 820,397.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ناجيه محمد بركات الجدعاني/Name-2: ناجيه/CA: 320000010006080158502

10.00 820,407.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء طلع الهيلم المطيري/Name-2: وفاء طلع الهيلم المط/CA: 455000010006080491272

9.00 820,416.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني محمد علي بابكر/Name-2: تهاني محمد علي بابكر/CA: 510000010006080145020

1.00 820,417.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: امنه ناعم صقير السلمي/Name-2: امنه ناعم صقير/CA: 451000010006080402349

10.00 820,427.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد محمد علي الزهراني/Name-2: سعاد محمد علي الزهرا/CA: 240000010006080734291

5.00 820,432.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان حمود علي الخثعمي/Name-2: ايمان حمود علي الخثع/CA: 355000010006080972496

10.00 820,442.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شوق قاسم عياده الشمري/Name-2: شوق/CA: 133000010006080924918

1.00 820,443.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره صالح حسين اليامي/Name-2: نوره/CA: 365000010006080860723

2.00 820,445.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالمحسن بن سليم بن حسن النقراني ا/Name-2: عبدالمحسن بن سليم بن/CA: 364000010006080060911

50.00 820,495.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: إلء علي مصطفى الرنؤطي/Name-2: إلء/CA: 598000010006080109435

3.00 820,498.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره سلطان عبدالله السبيعي/Name-2: ساره سلطان عبدالله ا/CA: 561000010006080203264

10.00 820,508.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم علي ناصر الحربي/Name-2: ابراهيم/CA: 996000010006086506053

100.00 820,608.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ثرياء عبدالرحمن عبدالعزيز الضويان/Name-2: ثرياء/CA: 203000010006080172554

2.00 820,610.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منار معجب عبدالله الشهراني/Name-2: منار معجب عبدالله ال/CA: 209000010006086067703

2.00 820,612.03 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه صامل صالح السواط/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 335000010006086341568

50.00 820,662.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وجدان محمد بن عبدالله العسيري/Name-2: وجدان/CA: 587000010006080197557

2.00 820,664.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سماهر حسن بن علي حاتم/Name-2: سماهر حسن بن علي حات/CA: 533000010006086003200

2.00 820,666.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تغريد عبدالعزيز حمد ال منيع/Name-2: تغريد/CA: 160000010006080103402

2.00 820,668.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عروب عبدالكريم عبدالله إل عبدالله ا/Name-2: عروب/CA: 453000010006080185629

1.00 820,669.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوير فهد فهد القحطاني/Name-2: نوير/CA: 365000010006080245610

10.00 820,679.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني جبار صالح الزهراني/Name-2: تهاني/CA: 400000010006080086862

2.00 820,681.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد عبيد العتيبي/Name-2: ريم محمد عبيد العتيب/CA: 513000010006086090201

10.00 820,691.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها ناصر حسن العتيبي/Name-2: مها/CA: 355000010006087296725

5.00 820,696.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى عبيد حسين الدوسري/Name-2: منى عبيد حسين الدوسر/CA: 306000010006080141951

200.00 820,896.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحى سابر هاجد الدوسري/Name-2: وضحى سابر هاجد الدوس/CA: 423000010006086024209

5.00 820,901.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود محمد شبير نجمي/Name-2: خلود/CA: 350000010006086104438

10.00 820,911.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هاجر محمد على صنعاني/Name-2: هاجر/CA: 225000010006086039199

7.00 820,918.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود عبدالعزيز بن صالح العنزي/Name-2: عهود/CA: 202000010006086274314

1.00 820,919.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد ضيف الله نجيخان المطيري/Name-2: أمجاد ضيف الله نجيخا/CA: 151000010006080430178

5.00 820,924.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود نبيل احمدصالح النجار/Name-2: عهود نبيل احمدصالح ا/CA: 376000010006080995880

10.00 820,934.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهنوف عبدالرحمن بن صالح الزيد/Name-2: الهنوف عبدالرحمن بن /CA: 495000010006080664086

1.00 820,935.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الوضاحي حمود دباس  العتيبي/Name-2: الوضاحي حمود دباس  ا/CA: 310000010006080078447

1.00 820,936.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: زينب محمد يحي الرقبي/Name-2: زينب/CA: 417000010006082032089

10.00 820,946.03 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصة دخيل الله عبدالله الغبيوي/Name-2: حصة دخيل الله عبدالل/CA: 475000010006080028468

40.00 820,986.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ديم علي حسن عسيري/Name-2: ديم/CA: 119000010006086016857

5.00 820,991.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد عجل عبيد المطيري/Name-2: أمجاد/CA: 590000010006080538433

4.00 820,995.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الجوهره علي بن ابراهيم الشريده/Name-2: الجوهره/CA: 210000010006086061596

3.00 820,998.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله قبل هليل اللقماني/Name-2: جميله/CA: 272000010006080262633

5.00 821,003.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم عتقاء قبلن الحربي/Name-2: مريم عتقاء قبلن الحر/CA: 401000010006080009715

2.00 821,005.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال سليمان عبدالرحمن العقيل/Name-2: نوال سليمان عبدالرحم/CA: 455000010006080093623

30.00 821,035.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد فايز محمد السعدي/Name-2: محمد فايز محمد السعد/CA: 130000010006086008917

63.00 821,098.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جمعه محمد محسن جغدمي/Name-2: جمعه محمد محسن جغدمي/CA: 525000010006080548549

1.00 821,099.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق غازي دليم الحافي/Name-2: شروق/CA: 521000010006086063398

5.00 821,104.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالرحمن محمد بن غانم العويمري الر/Name-2: عبدالرحمن/CA: 385000010006082015025

10.00 821,114.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشة محمد علي خرمي/Name-2: عائشة محمد علي خرمي/CA: 566000010006086094084

10.00 821,124.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: كيان مفرح جابر حريصى/Name-2: كيان مفرح جابر حريصى/CA: 119000010006086295162

1.00 821,125.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احلم محمد سعيد ال نفران الزهراني/Name-2: احلم محمد سعيد ال نف/CA: 466000010006080028063

5.00 821,130.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحاب ابراهيم عبدالله الدهيمي/Name-2: رحاب ابراهيم عبدالله/CA: 144000010006080668090

1.00 821,131.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي محمد حسين محزوم/Name-2: علي/CA: 566000010006080079412

5.00 821,136.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أفنان احمد جريبيع الردادي/Name-2: أفنان احمد جريبيع ال/CA: 336000010006080638786

50.00 821,186.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسمهان عبدالعزيز محمد الشعبي/Name-2: اسمهان عبدالعزيز محم/CA: 119000010006080809935

30.00 821,216.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان علي حسن البيشي/Name-2: افنان/CA: 130000010006080067679

10.00 821,226.03 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجلء علي قنيفذ الزايدي/Name-2: نجلء/CA: 477000010006086009643

5.00 821,231.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريما سند بن حمود إل هذال/Name-2: ريما سند بن حمود إل /CA: 142000010006086017518

5.00 821,236.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نورة علي حسن قوفشي/Name-2: نورة علي حسن قوفشي/CA: 242000010006080247003

2.00 821,238.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل مبارك فهد فارس الفصام الدوسري/Name-2: مشاعل مبارك فهد فارس/CA: 165000010006080446624

5.00 821,243.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم ابراهيم علي دغريري/Name-2: مريم ابراهيم علي دغر/CA: 425000010006080465695

5.00 821,248.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى سالم محمد الشمري/Name-2: منى/CA: 118000010006081257960

8.00 821,256.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: داليا ظيفالله سعيد الزهراني/Name-2: داليا/CA: 694000010006086437783

5.00 821,261.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم مقبل محسن الرشيدي/Name-2: مريم مقبل محسن الرشي/CA: 495000010006080335372

5.00 821,266.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اثير يحي محمد الوادعي/Name-2: اثير/CA: 640000010006087078805

1.00 821,267.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم يحى عبدالله سفياني/Name-2: مريم/CA: 316000010006080228632

10.00 821,277.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شذي حسن موسى الفيفي/Name-2: شذي حسن موسى الفيفي/CA: 119000010006086245670

10.00 821,287.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره راشد محمد الحقباني الدوسري/Name-2: نوره راشد محمد الحقب/CA: 277000010006080579973

4.00 821,291.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي محمد صديق عامري/Name-2: هدي محمد صديق عامري/CA: 225000010006080781069

5.00 821,296.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسيل بندر حسن السفري/Name-2: اسيل بندر حسن السفري/CA: 645000010006086187586

1.00 821,297.03 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال علي عايض  ال فطيح اليامي/Name-2: نوال علي عايض  ال فط/CA: 476000010006080282874

0.03 821,297.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عبدالرحمن عبدالله بن خنين/Name-2: شهد/CA: 129000010006080104939

200.00 821,497.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي علي عطيه الذبياني/Name-2: هدي علي عطيه الذبيان/CA: 176000010006086021774

2.00 821,499.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1:  البندري خالد احمد العبدالقادر/Name-2: البندري خالد احمد ال/CA: 277000010006080108401

200.00 821,699.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم علي عبدالله حمد دويري/Name-2: ابراهيم/CA: 119000010006080219143

100.00 821,799.06 W
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29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان حنبص  عبدالله ال درع القحطاني/Name-2: ايمان حنبص  عبدالله /CA: 249000010006080299791

5.00 821,804.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني ابراهيم محمد الصبيحي/Name-2: تهاني ابراهيم محمد ا/CA: 198000010006086027965

16.00 821,820.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ماريه ثابت علي الزايدي الجهني/Name-2: ماريه ثابت علي الزاي/CA: 333000010006080315529

2.00 821,822.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل فضى سمران الرشيدي/Name-2: مشاعل فضى سمران الرش/CA: 118000010006081352407

10.00 821,832.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مها عبدالله علي سحاري/Name-2: مها عبدالله علي سحار/CA: 349000010006080911337

20.00 821,852.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حاجة مريع محمد كناني/Name-2: حاجة/CA: 566000010006080205744

100.00 821,952.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه سالم محيي الحريصي/Name-2: صالحه/CA: 417000010006080172259

100.00 822,052.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهاءفهد عبدالعزيز الطلق/Name-2: مهاء/CA: 208000010006080097350

10.00 822,062.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نايفه احمد عمر الزهراني/Name-2: نايفه/CA: 314000010006080289396

100.00 822,162.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود عبدالله محمد العمري/Name-2: عهود/CA: 193000010006086030618

10.00 822,172.06 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

POS- Retailer Cr.

P1 Term ARBS2I031451 12/28 00:20:30 - 12/29 00:20:30 - SHERYAN ORG

97.86 822,269.92 A

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي عمر عمري الحربي/Name-2: هدي عمر عمري الحربي/CA: 509000010006080150932

50.00 822,319.92 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابرار عبدالرحمن غنام الغنام/Name-2: ابرار عبدالرحمن غنام/CA: 521000010006080991362

1.00 822,320.92 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سلوي محمد سعيد عسيري/Name-2: سلوي محمد سعيد عسيري/CA: 315000010006080263135

100.00 822,420.92 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عواض  بن عبيد المطيري/Name-2: شهد عواض  بن عبيد ال/CA: 138000010006089019772

10.00 822,430.92 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود عبدالله بن فهد الشلوي/Name-2: خلود عبدالله بن فهد /CA: 216000010006080927184

2.00 822,432.92 W

29/12/202

16/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدريه علي اهويدي العميري الخالدي/Name-2: بدريه علي اهويدي الع/CA: 512000010006080523562

1.00 822,433.92 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ابراهيم موسى علي ال ابراهيم السلمي/Name-2: ابراهيم موسى علي ال /CA: 163000010006080166265

30.00 822,463.92 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور عبدالعزيز شطي السنجاري الشمري/Name-2: بدور/CA: 282000010006086036690

100.00 822,563.92 W
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30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل حمدي الحميدي العضياني/Name-2: أمل حمدي الحميدي الع/CA: 132000010006086042815

2.00 822,565.92 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عبدالله حسين اللهيبي/Name-2: عائشه عبدالله حسين/CA: 333000010006082003966

0.50 822,566.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فنون مبارك صالح ال محمد ليث الصيعري/Name-2: فنون/CA: 114000010006080549460

5.00 822,571.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غاده علي علي الشهراني/Name-2: غاده علي علي الشهران/CA: 126000010006080464625

5.00 822,576.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمجاد ابراهيم بن عبدالله القاسم/Name-2: أمجاد/CA: 145000010006080532857

1.00 822,577.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزيزه عايض سعيد ال هاشم/Name-2: عزيزه عايض  سعيد ال /CA: 110000010006086257294

2.00 822,579.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائض  سعد عبدالله ال بطاط/Name-2: عائض  سعد عبدالله ال/CA: 377000010006080043367

10.00 822,589.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاتن فلح سالم البلوي/Name-2: فاتن فلح سالم البلوي/CA: 109000010006086113318

5.00 822,594.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير احمد ابن جمعان الزهراني/Name-2: عبير احمد ابن جمعان /CA: 665000010006086020592

2.00 822,596.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاري عبدالله مسلم السناني الجهني/Name-2: مشاري/CA: 507000010006086172882

5.00 822,601.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أسرار صالح سعيد الحارثي/Name-2: أسرار صالح سعيد الحا/CA: 328000010006086022712

1.00 822,602.42 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سليمان سعد عتيق الله العوفي/Name-2: سليمان سعد عتيق الله/CA: 218000010006080226700

14.84 822,617.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: دلل صالح حسن الحسون/Name-2: دلل صالح حسن/CA: 528000010006080987744

3.00 822,620.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد عبدالرحمن عبدالله البكري الشهر/Name-2: احمد عبدالرحمن عبدال/CA: 193000010006080222096

1.00 822,621.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف القبلن/Name-2: هديل عبدالمحسن خلف ا/CA: 187000010006080372642

1.00 822,622.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مرام نويشى عايد الغنيم الجهني/Name-2: مرام نويشى عايد الغن/CA: 150000010006080653150

2.00 822,624.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم هادي بادي الحربي/Name-2: ريم هادي بادي الحربي/CA: 298000010006080867282

1.00 822,625.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه محمد عبدالله البطي/Name-2: فاطمه محمد عبدالله/CA: 126000010006080434107

5.00 822,630.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غاده حسين ابن عبدالرحمن الشدي/Name-2: غاده/CA: 129000010006080663371

5.00 822,635.26 W
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30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء صالح سليمان الحسينان/Name-2: وفاء/CA: 317000010006086029595

5.00 822,640.26 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سماهر سعيد علي الغامدي/Name-2: سماهر/CA: 453000010006080196444

0.01 822,640.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: غاده صالح محمد الحماد/Name-2: غاده صالح محمد الحما/CA: 175000010006080147709

50.00 822,690.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد سعد عيال الزايدي/Name-2: سعاد/CA: 335000010006080490080

1.00 822,691.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء عبدالرحمن بن ناصر بن مطرد/Name-2: وفاء عبدالرحمن بن نا/CA: 195000010006080281454

1.00 822,692.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افنان علي معافي جمعان الجدعاني/Name-2: افنان/CA: 453000010006080203018

5.00 822,697.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ليان رياض محمد اليوسف/Name-2: ليان رياض  محمد اليو/CA: 282000010006086310624

1.00 822,698.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير عبدالعزيز شبيب الشبيب/Name-2: عبير/CA: 554000010006080457786

5.00 822,703.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عمر فهد محمد الودعاني الدوسري/Name-2: عمر فهد محمد الودعان/CA: 210000010006080823876

25.00 822,728.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هنادي محمد ناصر القحطاني/Name-2: هنادي محمد ناصر القح/CA: 416000010006080342812

1.00 822,729.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء سعد مطلق العبدالعزيز/Name-2: هيفاء سعد مطلق العبد/CA: 331000010006080587327

15.00 822,744.27 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحا مشيع فهد الدوسري/Name-2: وضحا/CA: 562000010006080266872

0.74 822,745.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منى سعد خلف الحربي/Name-2: منى/CA: 528000010006080512005

1.00 822,746.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير احمد جابر محزري/Name-2: عبير احمد جابر محزري/CA: 119000010006086467753

25.00 822,771.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد محمد احمد ال قريش /Name-2: خالد/CA: 239000010006080567918

1.00 822,772.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رحاب رجاءالله سالم سليمان الصاعدي/Name-2: رحاب رجاء الله سالم /CA: 443000010006080200611

20.00 822,792.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شروق مشعل سالم الحنيني الحربي/Name-2: شروق/CA: 485000010006080192221

5.00 822,797.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مجد محمد عبدالعزيز الجميعى الخالدي/Name-2: مجد محمد عبدالعزيز ا/CA: 147000010006080893455

6.00 822,803.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد بن ضحيان زرعان الحمري/Name-2: سعد بن ضحيان زرعان ا/CA: 636000010006086016398

2.00 822,805.01 W
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Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal
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جمعية شريان
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30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء حمد عبدالعزيز النويبت/Name-2: هيفاء حمد عبدالعزيز /CA: 454000010006084582895

5.00 822,810.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره فهد شيال الجنيدي الشمري/Name-2: نوره/CA: 667000010006080900011

80.00 822,890.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لولوه ناحي جهاد العنزي/Name-2: لولوه/CA: 129000010006080638688

3.00 822,893.01 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خالد حامد بن عوده الحربي/Name-2: خالد حامد بن عوده ال/CA: 336000010006086157112

3.81 822,896.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه عبدالرحمن بن علي الشهري/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 183000010006080900156

10.00 822,906.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعد سالم علي الشهراني/Name-2: سعد سالم علي الشهران/CA: 347000010006080784785

20.00 822,926.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي رجب احمد الحامد الزهراني/Name-2: ندي/CA: 536000010006080071424

100.00 823,026.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه أحمد بن جابر برقش  غزواني/Name-2: صالحه/CA: 308000010006080535580

1.00 823,027.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد المرسى على شادي/Name-2: محمد المرسى على شادي/CA: 568000010006086155248

20.00 823,047.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اقبال يوسف صالح الفضل/Name-2: اقبال يوسف صالح الفض/CA: 374000010006080359931

1.00 823,048.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يارا صالح عيسى الجمعان/Name-2: يارا صالح عيسى الجمع/CA: 203000010006080979826

1.00 823,049.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيله حسن سعيد القحطاني/Name-2: هيله حسن سعيد القحطا/CA: 249000010006080222918

20.00 823,069.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالعزيز سعود عبدالعزيز الرويشد/Name-2: عبدالعزيز سعود عبدال/CA: 530000010006080010808

5.00 823,074.82 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه جابر بن يحيى الثويعي الفيفي/Name-2: فاطمه جابر بن يحيى ا/CA: 314000010006080321322

33.23 823,108.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يوسف محمد يحي السلماني الفيفي/Name-2: يوسف محمد يحي السلما/CA: 417000010006080049564

100.00 823,208.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء ناصر عبدالله الرعوجي/Name-2: وفاء ناصر عبدالله ال/CA: 204000010006080272148

1.00 823,209.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره سالم عيد البلوي/Name-2: نوره سالم عيد البلوي/CA: 171000010006086050901

5.00 823,214.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد احمد حسن ال ابوعصبه النعيري/Name-2: محمد/CA: 270000010006080034406

50.00 823,264.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: روان احمد محمد الهللي/Name-2: روان احمد محمد الهلل/CA: 535000010006086005732

20.00 823,284.05 W
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30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره علي عبد الرحمن القصير/Name-2: نوره علي عبد الرحمن /CA: 101000010006086001099

10.00 823,294.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جميله محمد رداد الربيعي/Name-2: جميله/CA: 335000010006086385847

1.00 823,295.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: تهاني محمد علي بابكر/Name-2: تهاني محمد علي بابكر/CA: 510000010006080145020

1.00 823,296.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: الهام ابراهيم يحي حمدي/Name-2: الهام ابراهيم يحي حم/CA: 316000010006086317116

1.00 823,297.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوف صلح عتيق الميلبي/Name-2: نوف/CA: 150000010006086002568

30.00 823,327.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: لما ابراهيم علي الجاسر/Name-2: لما ابراهيم علي الجا/CA: 349000010006086039976

1.00 823,328.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجود عبدالله جودالله عسيري/Name-2: نجود/CA: 239000010006086218540

10.00 823,338.05 W

30/12/202

17/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره سعيد بن يحي عسيري/Name-2: نوره سعيد بن يحي عسي/CA: 543000010006086021788

100.00 823,438.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ايمان خليفه بن احمد القناص /Name-2: ايمان خليفه بن احمد /CA: 465000010006080032306

5.00 823,443.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فجر محمد بن ناصر العتيبي/Name-2: فجر/CA: 145000010006080269567

10.00 823,453.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: بدور عبدالرحمن عبدالله المقحم/Name-2: بدور/CA: 126000010006080608783

10.00 823,463.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيله محمد عبدالله محمد الصقعبي/Name-2: هيله محمد عبدالله مح/CA: 495000010006080880989

1.00 823,464.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي عبدالله حسن الحسني الزهراني/Name-2: علي عبدالله حسن الحس/CA: 353000010006080104514

4.00 823,468.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوهره عيسى علي عمر/Name-2: جوهره/CA: 216000010006086200883

3.00 823,471.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال علي بن يحيى سلمي/Name-2: نوال علي بن يحيى سلم/CA: 331000010006086071805

1.00 823,472.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أمل عبدالله عايض إل عليان/Name-2: أمل عبدالله عايض  إل/CA: 147000010006086017034

5.00 823,477.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عزه محمد بن محياء الشهراني/Name-2: عزه محمد بن محياء ال/CA: 107000010006086042550

2.00 823,479.05 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل سالم عواد العطوي/Name-2: مشاعل سالم عواد العط/CA: 109000010006086131328

0.42 823,479.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مشاعل عبدالله موفي مطلقه/Name-2: مشاعل/CA: 301000010006080150460

10.00 823,489.47 W
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31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيله حماد عبدالله الحماد/Name-2: هيله/CA: 204000010006081909599

10.00 823,499.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه موسى علي جعفري/Name-2: صالحه موسى علي/CA: 221000010006080526815

5.00 823,504.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود ابراهيم محمد ال الفروي عسيري/Name-2: خلود/CA: 239000010006080372921

5.00 823,509.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه علي صالح العرفج/Name-2: حصه علي صالح العرفج/CA: 282000010006080793288

20.00 823,529.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مريم محمد حنوني معيني/Name-2: مريم محمد حنوني معين/CA: 225000010006086144056

4.00 823,533.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره سعيد عبدالله ابو زنده الشهري/Name-2: نوره/CA: 204000010006080683252

5.00 823,538.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: معيض  شائع معيض  ال مالك القحطاني/Name-2: معيض  شائع معيض  ال /CA: 395000010006080575655

5.00 823,543.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره مطر فرحان الوهبي/Name-2: نوره مطر فرحان الوهب/CA: 695000010006080007441

2.00 823,545.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: يزن عبدالعزيز عفاس ال درع/Name-2: يزن عبدالعزيز عفاس  /CA: 216000010006086086142

1.00 823,546.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: محمد عبدالله ناصر العريفى/Name-2: محمد/CA: 147000010006086155354

2.00 823,548.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وضحى عمر علي الشويرد/Name-2: وضحى/CA: 210000010006080798912

1.00 823,549.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حصه عبدالله قاسم سفر عسيري/Name-2: حصه عبدالله قاسم سفر/CA: 201000010006080942636

5.00 823,554.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: العنود مصلح سفر الشدادي الحارثي/Name-2: العنود مصلح سفر الشد/CA: 521000010006080339026

1.00 823,555.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رهف زايد زياد الحارثي/Name-2: رهف/CA: 335000010006086004240

1.00 823,556.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وداد حسين رده الصواني السني/Name-2: وداد/CA: 270000010006080479726

1.00 823,557.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شهد عواض  بن عبيد المطيري/Name-2: شهد عواض  بن عبيد ال/CA: 138000010006089019772

1.00 823,558.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رهف فهد مشعان المطيري/Name-2: رهف فهد مشعان المطير/CA: 530000010006086168709

2.00 823,560.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: افراح محمد عوض  السليمي الحربي/Name-2: افراح محمد عوض  السل/CA: 400000010006080070734

5.00 823,565.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ضحاح صالح سعود إل علي/Name-2: ضحاح صالح سعود إل عل/CA: 355000010006080504059

5.00 823,570.47 W
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31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره علي عبدالله الخريجى/Name-2: نوره علي عبدالله الخ/CA: 175000010006080109881

15.00 823,585.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أسامه موسي علي ملحان/Name-2: أسامه موسي علي ملحان/CA: 119000010006086191676

1.00 823,586.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: احمد عبدالرحمن صالح الجبر/Name-2: احمد/CA: 418000010006080130504

2.00 823,588.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هياء عبدالله عائض  القحطاني/Name-2: هياء عبدالله عائض  ا/CA: 203000010006086039336

1.00 823,589.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان حسين صالح الغامدي/Name-2: حنان حسين صالح الغام/CA: 156000010006086003065

5.00 823,594.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: صالحه علي مصلح المالكي/Name-2: صالحه علي مصلح المال/CA: 335000010006080549463

1.00 823,595.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنين سعد ابراهيم الطريف/Name-2: حنين سعد ابراهيم الط/CA: 271000010006080232355

5.00 823,600.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فضة محمد قاسم قرادي/Name-2: فضة/CA: 117000010006080620698

5.00 823,605.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبدالقادر محمد عبدالقادر الحفظي/Name-2: عبدالقادر محمد عبدال/CA: 478000010006086082730

10.00 823,615.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره محمد سعد الشمراني/Name-2: نوره محمد سعد الشمرا/CA: 156000010006086012991

10.00 823,625.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه عبدالمجيد بن عبيد الشريف/Name-2: فاطمه عبدالمجيد بن ع/CA: 201000010006080893581

3.00 823,628.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطم علي شيخين راجحي/Name-2: فاطم علي شيخين راجحي/CA: 225000010006086056516

5.00 823,633.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره مسفر صالح مسفر ال حبجي الزهران/Name-2: نوره مسفر صالح مسفر /CA: 177000010006080455332

5.00 823,638.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هدي منصور حمد هوداني/Name-2: هدي منصور حمد هوداني/CA: 221000010006080934548

10.00 823,648.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: مهياء منيشير منزل العنزي/Name-2: مهياء منيشير منزل ال/CA: 165000010006086032691

5.00 823,653.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد عبيد العتيبي/Name-2: ريم محمد عبيد العتيب/CA: 513000010006086090201

3.00 823,656.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عماد علي محمد الحاج محمد/Name-2: عماد علي محمد الحاج /CA: 452000010006080065228

2.00 823,658.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حنان محمد عبدالعزيز الورثان/Name-2: حنان/CA: 216000010006086157422

1.00 823,659.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: معاذ محمد يحي منديلي/Name-2: معاذ محمد يحي منديلي/CA: 518000010006080407216

1.00 823,660.47 W

Page 123 Of 126



جمعية رعاية مرضى الدم بمنطقة جازان
Customer Name

Branch

Account Number Currency

Duration

Jizan

119000010006089994449 Saudi Riyal

01/01/2023  - 31/12/2023

08/06/1444  - 18/06/1445

Account Nickname
جمعية شريان

BalanceDebitCreditDetailsDate Channel Additional Details

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سامية سعيد فهد العريفى/Name-2: سامية/CA: 258000010006080043619

3.00 823,663.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي حمد دحيلن العلوي/Name-2: ندي حمد دحيلن العلوي/CA: 355000010006087497828

5.00 823,668.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منيره منصور حميد مطلق ال بوسباع/Name-2: منيره منصور حميد مطل/CA: 284000010006080042817

2.00 823,670.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: وفاء ابراهيم محمد شافعي/Name-2: وفاء/CA: 315000010006080076792

20.00 823,690.47 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Inward Local Payment Order

Payment-94767365095122KY-RIBLPEM2336503RL-ايداع و حفظ أموال عملاء شركة ماي فا-JMAET RAET ALMRDA

2,034.96 825,725.43 B

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: رولء محمد جدعان العتيبي/Name-2: رولء محمد جدعان العت/CA: 522000010006086062670

9.00 825,734.43 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فلوه حمد عبدالعزيز القضيبي/Name-2: فلوه حمد عبدالعزيز ا/CA: 282000010006086004300

5.00 825,739.43 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهد سعود فيحان البديري المطيري/Name-2: عهد سعود فيحان البدي/CA: 188000010006080411878

1.00 825,740.43 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم محمد عبيد العتيبي/Name-2: ريم محمد عبيد العتيب/CA: 513000010006086090201

4.00 825,744.43 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوره صالح بن محمد بن دائل/Name-2: نوره صالح بن محمد بن/CA: 317000010006086075606

10.00 825,754.43 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه تركي ابراهيم الجبر/Name-2: فاطمه تركي ابراهيم ا/CA: 329000010006080250854

5.00 825,759.43 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سمر محمد بن علي عسيري/Name-2: سمر محمد بن علي عسير/CA: 461000010006086014179

0.20 825,759.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جوهرة محمد صالح الجبيري/Name-2: جوهرة/CA: 270000010006080406349

5.00 825,764.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: خلود مسيعيد بن مرجان الخضيري السلمي/Name-2: خلود مسيعيد بن مرجان/CA: 614000010006080616975

150.00 825,914.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: اسماء محمد سليمان العمري/Name-2: اسماء محمد سليمان/CA: 193000010006080630066

1.00 825,915.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساره عبدالهادي ضيف  الله العتيبي/Name-2: ساره عبدالهادي ضيف  /CA: 138000010006086003514

1.00 825,916.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نجاة عبدالله محمد الغامدي/Name-2: نجاة/CA: 521000010006086021024

100.00 826,016.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علي ولي هادي حكمي/Name-2: علي/CA: 225000010006080408689

100.00 826,116.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ريم القيضي ربيعان العنزي/Name-2: ريم القيضي ربيعان ال/CA: 695000010006080040616

1.00 826,117.63 W
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31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: هيفاء احمد علي عسيري/Name-2: هيفاء/CA: 347000010006080703009

5.00 826,122.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فهد عبدالله فريح الحربي/Name-2: فهد عبدالله فريح الح/CA: 441000010006080273412

50.00 826,172.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عائشه تريحيب سليمان الحربي/Name-2: عائشه/CA: 521000010006080355469

10.00 826,182.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: حليمه عبدالرحمن بن عبدالهادي التنمب/Name-2: حليمه/CA: 272000010006080368091

1.00 826,183.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عهود ناصر حبيب الرشيدي/Name-2: عهود ناصر حبيب الرشي/CA: 521000010006080509644

10.00 826,193.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: شرعاء سعيد حمد الشهراني/Name-2: شرعاء سعيد حمد/CA: 559000010006080914435

3.00 826,196.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نادر مانع علي لسلوم/Name-2: نادر مانع علي/CA: 183000010006080294386

10.00 826,206.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: علياء مصلح سمحان الشهري/Name-2: علياء/CA: 222000010006086003107

5.00 826,211.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ندي جابر معبر خرمي/Name-2: ندي جابر معبر خرمي/CA: 316000010006080588332

1.00 826,212.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه شمروخ بن حجي الرخيمي المطيري/Name-2: فاطمه شمروخ بن حجي ا/CA: 455000010006080465466

16.00 826,228.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال عبدالرحيم عبدالملك الثمالي/Name-2: منال/CA: 335000010006080627921

2.00 826,230.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: فاطمه يحي محمد العمري/Name-2: فاطمه/CA: 193000010006080350020

5.00 826,235.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: عبير عبدالله عبدالرحمن ال علي الشهر/Name-2: عبير/CA: 139000010006080141889

1.00 826,236.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نوال احمد علي عسيري/Name-2: نوال احمد علي عسيري/CA: 209000010006080871134

1.00 826,237.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سونيا سلمان جابر كعبي/Name-2: سونيا سلمان جابر كعب/CA: 176000010006086293530

2.00 826,239.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: جواهر معيض عايض العتيبي/Name-2: جواهر/CA: 201000010006080319678

2.00 826,241.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: نداء ضيف الله حسن عدار/Name-2: نداء ضيف الله حسن/CA: 314000010006080235753

30.00 826,271.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أسماء عبدالرحمن عبدالعزيز الشنبه/Name-2: أسماء عبدالرحمن عبدا/CA: 500000010006081382947

50.00 826,321.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: ساميه حمزه محمد ابوشعاله/Name-2: ساميه حمزه محمد ابوش/CA: 314000010006080341171

50.00 826,371.63 W
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31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: منال محمد عبدالله الطويق/Name-2: منال محمد عبدالله/CA: 196000010006080180168

1.00 826,372.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: سعاد حماد مشيلح السويعدي السفياني/Name-2: سعاد حماد مشيلح السو/CA: 335000010006080223440

1.00 826,373.63 W

31/12/202

18/06/144

Transfer

Name-1: أثير سالم سلمان الرشيدي/Name-2: أثير سالم سلمان الرش/CA: 671000010006086020230

1.00 826,374.63 W

Opening Balance Closing Balance

617,782.15 826,374.63

Total Credit Transaction

2,010.00

Total Credit Amount

2,754,312.88

Total Debit Transaction

366.00

Total Debit Amount

-2,545,720.40
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